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1 BALANGIR ARATI DASH HATISALPARA 
GOVT. UPS Matric CT 6/27/1988 8/7/1964 6/27/1988 9/5/1989 8/31/2024 UR NO NO FORGO OF 

PROMOTION IN 2020

2 BALANGIR INDIRA TRIPATHY RADHARANIPARA 
GOVT. PS Matric CT 6/21/1988 2/13/1965 6/21/1988 9/5/1989 2/28/2025 UR NO NO FORGO OF 

PROMOTION IN 2020

3 BALANGIR GAYATRI MISHRA TIKRAPARA GOVT. 
UPS IA CT 6/21/1988 6/20/1966 6/21/1988 9/5/1989 6/30/2026 UR NO NO FORGO OF 

PROMOTION IN 2020

4 BALANGIR ANIL KUMAR SAHU MANKADCHUAN 
NUPS Matric Untrained 9/2/1966 7/1/1988 9/5/1989 9/30/2026 UR NO NO Untrained 

5 GUDVELA KHUSIRAM KAINDA GUNIMUNDA UPS Matric CT 10/13/1995 6/5/1970 7/18/1991 7/18/1991 6/30/2030 ST YES NO CP

6 BANGOMUNDA SUKANTA KUMAR 
MANTRY

BOYS UPS 
BANGOMUNDA Matric CT 12/10/1990 6/28/1968 4/1/1994 4/1/1994 31/06/2028 UR YES NO

DP  order  No.10994 
Dt.03-11-2017 & 

3314/dt. 22.03.2018 of 
DEO, Balangir

7 PATNAGARH JAYANTI DASH BRAHMAPURA UPS Matric CT 4/6/1994 6/30/1967 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 6/30/2027 UR NO NO FORGO OF 
PROMOTION

8 GUDVELA GYANCHAND NAG KANDHENBAHALI PS Matric Untrained 5/23/1975 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 5/31/2035 UR   NO NO Untrained 

9 GUDVELA ANTARYAMI SAHU HARIPADA PS Matric CT 12/30/2002 7/7/1976 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 7/31/2036 UR NO NO FORGO OF 
PROMOTION

10 MURIBAHAL ANUPRIYA TANDI SIROLUGHS Matric Untrained 6/7/1966 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 7/31/2026 SC NO NO Untrained 

11 TITILAGARH PUSPANJALI  BHOI GHANTASUNI UPS Matric CT 10/13/1995 4/1/1967 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 3/31/2027 ST NO NO FORGO OF 
PROMOTION IN 2020

12 MURIBAHAL JARASABAR MALLIK KARANDANGRA PS Matric Untrained 4/4/1969 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 4/30/2029 ST NO NO Untrained 

13 TITILAGARH MAKARA MAJHI GHUGURPALA PS Matric Untrained 6/6/1969 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 6/30/2029 ST NO NO Untrained 

14 MURIBAHAL AKSHYA KUMAR BHOI MAKHAPALI PS Matric Untrained 2/28/1973 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 2/28/2033 ST NO NO Untrained 

15 TITILAGARH JYOTIRMAYEE DASH BANDUPALA PUPS Matric CT 8/20/1988 1/1/1965 9/10/1992 9/10/1992 12/15/1994 12/31/2024 UR NO NO
FORGO OF 

PROMOTION 
IDT from Bargarh

16 MURIBAHAL SRI BIRAJ KUMAR 
MOHANTY KARLAPITA PS Matric Untrained 1/24/1965 3/30/1995 3/30/1995 1/31/2025 UR NO NO Untrained 

17 PATNAGARH DHARANISUTA 
MAHALING BAGALABANDPUPS Matric Untrained 8/16/1964 4/15/1995 4/15/1995 8/31/2024 SC   NO NO Untrained 

18 TITILAGARH LAXMAN JHANKAR LUDHIPADA PS Matric Untrained 6/7/1972 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 6/30/2032 ST NO NO Untrained 

19 PATNAGARH BASU NAIK BARPITA PS Matric CT 10/13/1995 1/1/1971 6/1/1995 6/1/1995 12/31/2030 SC YES NO DP PENDING

20 LOISINGHA SUDAM CHARAN NAIK CHHATABAHAL 
PUPS Matric Untrained 10/15/1966 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 10/31/2026 SC NO NO Untrained 

21 BALANGIR GEETANJALI PATEL BRAHMINPARA 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 12/3/1996 4/10/1970 12/3/1996 12/3/1996 4/30/2030 UR NO NO FORGO OF 

PROMOTION

22 TITILAGARH MEENAKSHI MISHRA DHABALESWAR 
UGHS +2Arts CT 10/13/1995 6/2/1975 12/3/1996 12/3/1996 5/31/2035 UR YES NO Vig Case/DP

23 BALANGIR MANJULATA ROUT PANCHASAKHA 
B.PARA GOVT. PS Matric CT 12/5/1996 2/2/1965 12/5/1996 12/5/1996 2/28/2025 UR NO NO

Forgo on Promotion 
accepted order no. 
4613 dt. 31.12.2021

24 BALANGIR DINGAR BADKA BAGHAPALI GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 12/7/1996 6/15/1966 12/7/1996 12/7/1996 6/30/2026 ST NO NO Forgo of Promotion 

( PH category)

25 KHAPRAKHOL TAPASWINI 
MAHAKUDA HATPADAPADA PS Matric CT 5/6/2016 7/1/1977 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 6/30/2037 ST YES NO DP PENDING

26 MURIBAHAL RAMANI RANJAN 
MAJHI GURJIBHATA PS Matric Untrained 7/19/1977 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 7/31/2037 ST NO NO Untrained 

27 LOISINGHA MAMI DORA TALJURI UPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 5/8/1994 8/9/2001 8/9/2001 5/31/2054 UR NO NO  

28 TUREKELA HRUDANAND MAJHI RAJAMARA P.S +2Arts CT 4/1/2008 4/11/1972 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/30/2032 ST YES NO Sambalpur Vig. PS 
Case No. 66/30.06.2016
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ANNEXURE-A
PROVISIONAL GRADATION LIST OF L-V(A) ASST. TEACHERS (CATEGORY-A) HAVING MATRIC/ +2(INTERMEDIATE) WITH CT/ DL.ED. QUALIFICATION & GRADUATE CT / B.ED. WITH OTET-I (FOR TEACHERS ENGAGED AS SS OR JT (CONT.) 

AGAINST ADV. PUBLISHED AFTER 11.02.2011)  FOR CONSIDERATION OF PROMOTION TO LEVEL-V (B) SENIOR TEACHER IN GOVT. PRIMARY/ UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AS ON 01/07/2024 
 OF BALANGIR DISTRICT 
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29 SAINTALA JAYASANKAR 
SATPATHY SAIMARA PPS +2Arts CT 1998 2/16/1977 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 2/28/2037 UR YES NO

DP order No 1615 dt. 
01.10.15 of BEO, 

Saintala

30 LOISINGHA SITARAM BHOI BAGHDUNGURI GPS +2Arts CT 6/21/1905 7/7/1977 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

31 BANGOMUNDA BYASADEV BHOI PARUABHADI 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 11/26/1999 7/10/1977 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

32 PATNAGARH KUSHADHAR 
KUMURA BHALUJURI  PUPS +2Arts CT 11/26/1999 5/1/1978 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/30/2038 ST NO NO

33 PATNAGARH SUDHIR MAJHI CHAKAMAL PUPS +2Arts CT 4/1/2008 7/3/1978 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

34 GUDVELA SUSANTA KUMAR 
BHOI NIMURSINGHA PS +2Arts CT 11/26/1999 7/20/1978 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

35 GUDVELA KSHIRAMANI BHOI DULIKUNA PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2002 1/14/1976 9/13/2009 9/13/2009 1/31/2036 ST NO NO

36 AGALPUR GOBINDA BHUE SALEBHATA GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/2/1978 9/13/2009 9/13/2009 5/31/2038 ST NO NO

37 AGALPUR SURESH KU BHOI SALEBHATA 
KPMMGHS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 9/16/1976 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/30/2036 ST NO NO

38 DEOGAON MAHENDRA DHARUA MADHUPUR GOVT. 
NPS +2Arts CT 12/31/2001 8/11/1977 9/19/2009 9/19/2009 8/31/2037 ST NO NO

39 DEOGAON KRUSHNACHANDRA 
MUNDA RENGALI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2008 6/11/1975 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 6/30/2035 ST NO NO

40 AGALPUR RADHESHYAM 
TRIPATHY

BANDABAHAL 
BAGJHULA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/5/1979 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 6/30/2039 UR YES NO

DP ORDER NO. 
174/DT. 27.01.2023 OF 

BEO, AGALPUR 
(DUDUKA)

41 TITILAGARH HARIPRIYA BHOI DIGSIRA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 11/13/1984 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 11/30/2044 ST NO NO

42 DEOGAON SURESH BARGE BARKANI PUPS IA CT 12/1/2000 6/30/1974 9/25/2009 9/25/2009 6/30/2034 ST NO NO

43 LOISINGHA NEPAL BARGE LUHURAPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 6/24/1905 5/4/1981 9/25/2009 9/25/2009 5/31/2041 ST NO NO

44 SAINTALA ASHISH SINGHBHOI NARABAHALI UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/20/2010 6/22/1982 9/26/2009 9/26/2009 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

45 MURIBAHAL SMT. RAMABATI BHOI JHIKIDUNGRI PS Matric CT 12/24/2010 4/22/1983 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

46 BALANGIR PRADIP KUMAR 
MAJHI SIBTALA GOVT.PS

+2 
Science

.
CT 10/4/2009 7/20/1977 10/4/2009 10/4/2009 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

47 BALANGIR JUGAL KISHOR 
DHARUA KUDASINGHA NUPS +2Arts CT 10/7/2009 5/24/1976 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 5/31/2036 ST NO NO

48 SAINTALA SUBAL MEHER DEULI PS +2Arts CT 12/31/2001 5/7/1979 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 5/31/2039 ST NO NO

49 PATNAGARH PRATIBHA  
RAJAHANS KARLAMAL PS +2Arts CT 12/16/1998 6/24/1978 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 6/30/2038 ST NO NO

50 TUREKELA SANTILATA BHOI JHUPUDI PADA PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/11/1982 10/23/2009 10/23/2009 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

51 PATNAGARH SAROJ   BHOI THAPAPARA PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2002 6/6/1980 10/27/2009 10/27/2009 6/30/2040 ST NO NO

52 SAINTALA SANJUBATI BHOI BURDA PROJECT 
GOVT.UPS Matric CT 7/20/2010 6/18/1981 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 6/30/2041 ST NO NO

53 TITILAGARH SAROJINI MAJHI SAGUNAMUNDA PS Matric CT 6/20/2010 3/8/1984 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 3/31/2044 ST NO NO

54 TITILAGARH SUBHADRA BHOI TENTULIPADA PS Matric CT 12/24/2010 2/3/1983 11/5/2009 11/5/2009 2/28/2043 ST NO NO

55 BALANGIR KABITA PRADHANI PANCHASAKHA 
B.PARA GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 11/7/2009 7/22/1977 11/7/2009 11/7/2009 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

56 TITILAGARH JAYASHREE BHOI TARASINGHA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 10/12/1985 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 10/31/2045 ST NO NO

57 BELPADA KULANDRI BHOI MALIJHAR PS +2Arts CT 1/14/2010 7/1/1980 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 6/30/2040 ST NO NO
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58 TITILAGARH ISWARI MAJHI NUAPADA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 7/29/1986 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 7/31/2046 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 YES NO

Since 01-07-2022 She 
is un-unthorisedly 

absent  her duty. Order 
passed by BEO, 

Titilagarh for initiation of 
DP

59 DEOGAON SUBASH CH.BHOI BABIJORE NUPS Matric CT 11/24/1997 7/10/1968 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 7/31/2028 ST NO NO

60 GUDVELA APURBA MAJHI TURLA UPS Matric CT 7/16/1998 1/1/1969 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 12/31/2028 ST NO NO

61 AGALPUR SOMANATH DHARUA SAHAJCHHAPAR 
GUPS Matric CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/3/1968 2/6/2011 2/6/2011 6/30/2028 ST NO NO

62 GUDVELA TRILOCHAN PUTA DEMUHAN UPS +2Arts CT 7/16/1998 2/12/1971 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/28/2031 ST NO NO

63 LOISINGHA RAJESH BHOI AMBAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 12/30/2003 2/1/1982 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 1/31/2042 ST NO NO

64 DEOGAON HRUSHIKESH BHOI PHATAMUNDA 
UGHS Matric CT 12/16/1998 10/1/1973 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 9/30/2033 ST NO NO

65 MURIBAHAL SRI TIRTHAYA MAJHI JAMUNA PUPS +2Arts CT 2/9/2011 5/14/1974 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 5/31/2034 ST NO NO

66 BANGOMUNDA NALA BHOI CHAMARPADA PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2004 2/25/1978 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/28/2038 ST NO NO

67 BALANGIR HARERAM KUNAR MAYABARHA GOVT. 
PUPS +2Voc CT 2/10/2011 2/12/1980 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/29/2040 ST NO NO

68 BANGOMUNDA HEMANTA BHOI DHUNDIMAHUL 
COLONY PADA NPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 2/4/1983 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/28/2043 ST NO NO

69 PATNAGARH RAKSHYAKARI 
MEHER DHATUK PUPS Matric CT 6/20/2010 2/25/1984 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/29/2044 ST NO NO

70 DEOGAON GOURACHANDRA 
BHOI PIPALPADA NPS +2Arts CT 12/30/2002 6/10/1977 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 6/30/2037 ST NO NO

71 LOISINGHA PRAMILA BHOI KHALIAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 1/2/1985 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 1/31/2045 ST NO NO

72 BANGOMUNDA MINIKETAN MAJHI TELIPADAR GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 4/18/2013 1/1/1979 2/12/2011 2/12/2011 12/31/2038 ST NO NO

73 LOISINGHA BIBHUTI DHARUA PANDARANI PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
appointment 2/4/1971 2/13/2011 2/13/2011 2/28/2031 ST NO NO

74 TITILAGARH GIRISH CH JANI MARLAD PUPS +2Arts CT 11/26/1999 5/7/1974 2/13/2011 2/13/2011 5/31/2034 ST NO NO

75 GUDVELA PURURSOTTAM BHOI DEULGUDI UPS Matric CT 10/4/1996 11/26/1967 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 11/30/2027 ST NO NO

76 GUDVELA MAHESWAR BAG DEMUHAN UPS +2Arts CT 6/3/2003 1/5/1975 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 1/31/2035 ST NO NO

77 AGALPUR KISHOR DALPATI BADTIKA GPS Matric CT 5/6/2016 4/5/1977 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 4/30/2037 ST NO NO

78 DEOGAON RABICHANDRA 
BUDEK

PULASKHAND 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT  20/06/2010 7/11/1977 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

79 AGALPUR BASUDEV BARIHA JEMAPALI GPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 3/7/1969 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 3/31/2029 ST NO NO

80 MURIBAHAL SMT. KUMUDINI 
KUANR DANGARPADA PS +2Arts CT 2/15/2011 6/3/1980 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 6/30/2040 ST NO NO

81 PUINTALA LOKANATH BISWAL
 GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
BRAHMNIPALI

+2 
Science

.
CT 6/20/2010 6/8/1983 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

82 TITILAGARH BINOD PRADHANI DENGPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/21/2000 4/5/1974 2/20/2011 2/20/2011 4/30/2034 ST NO NO

83 AGALPUR SANTOSH KU 
TRIPATHY

DUDUKAMUNDA 
PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/1/1978 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 6/30/2038 UR YES NO DP/ UNDER 
SUSPENSION

84 GUDVELA PRABHAT KISHOR 
ROY DEULGUDI UPS Matric CT 12/21/2000 5/24/1972 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 5/31/2032 ST NO NO

85 SAINTALA KABITA MALLIK KHAJURPADA PUPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/4/1982 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

86 LOISINGHA SATYANANDA 
SALTAR RENGALI GPS +2Arts CT 12/5/2001 2/20/1973 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/28/2033 ST NO NO

87 GUDVELA LAXMANA KU. BHOI PENDIMUNDA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/18/2004 2/3/1979 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/28/2039 ST NO NO

88 SAINTALA DEBARAJ BHOI DHARABGARH 
GOVT. UPS Matric CT 6/20/2010 6/6/1981 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 6/30/2041 ST NO NO
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89 PATNAGARH NILAKANTI    DHARUA 
. SUNAMUDI PS +2Arts CT 1/23/2010 7/18/1980 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 7/31/2040 ST NO NO

90 LOISINGHA SUDAM CHARAN 
MEHER

MANDIAPADAR 
NUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

appointment 6/1/1982 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

91 GUDVELA PADMALOCHAN 
DHARUA BARLA NUPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2012 6/13/1975 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 6/30/2035 ST NO NO

92 PATNAGARH MAHENDRA  KU. 
MEHER NILJIBAHAL PS

+2 
Science

.
CT 1/23/2010 6/2/1981 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 6/30/2041 UR NO NO

93 PUINTALA SHANKUNTALA 
TUMUNIA

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, BUBEL +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 5/15/1982 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

94 TITILAGARH RASMITARANI BHOI SIKER UPS +2Arts CT 10/24/2010 6/7/1983 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

95 SAINTALA KUMUDA RANJAN 
SUNA

KUMBHARI NODAL 
HS +2Arts CT 12/25/2010 5/26/1984 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 5/31/2044 UR NO NO

96 BANGOMUNDA SUDHIR JOSHI TETELPADA GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 20/01/1994 5/21/1967 2/26/2011 2/26/2011 5/31/2027 UR NO NO

97 BALANGIR KABITA TRIPATHY DHUMAMARA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 2/26/2011 9/1/1969 2/26/2011 2/26/2011 8/31/2029 UR NO NO

98 LOISINGHA SANKARSAN MEHER JHARMUNDA NHS +2Arts CT Prior to 
appointment 5/28/1973 2/26/2011 2/26/2011 5/31/2033 UR NO NO

99 PATNAGARH MADHUSMITA 
BEHERA KUTUMUNDA UPS Matric CT 2/26/2011 7/7/1978 2/26/2011 2/26/2011 7/31/2038 UR NO NO

100 PATNAGARH KALPANA  
SATAPATHY RAMPUR UPS Matric CT 1/27/2010 12/15/1967 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 12/31/2027 UR NO NO

101 MURIBAHAL SMT. CHAPALA 
PANDA KHAIRMAL PS +2Arts CT 2/27/2011 2/10/1968 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 2/29/2028 UR NO NO

102 PATNAGARH PANKAJINI 
MOHAPATRA MUNDAPALA PS IA CT 1/8/2011 2/4/1970 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 2/28/2030 UR NO NO

103 BALANGIR SHANKARSHAN 
KHUAS

MANKADCHUAN 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/27/2011 6/15/1972 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 6/30/2032 UR NO NO

104 AGALPUR KARUNAKARA PATRA KALASAR GPS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/19/1975 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 4/30/2035 UR NO NO

105 PUINTALA BIJAYA KUMAR 
BEHERA

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY  SCHOOL, 
BELBAHALI(B)

+2 
Science

.
CT 1/26/2010 6/12/1976 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 6/30/2036 UR NO NO

106 DEOGAON BIRANCHI NAIK
BANDHAPARA 
NODAL HS 
BANDHAPARA

I  Sc. CT 12/16/1998 7/1/1978 2/27/2011 2/27/2011 6/30/2038 UR NO NO

107 MURIBAHAL SMT. SAPHALA 
MISHRA GUNCHITARA PUPS Matric CT 2/28/2011 4/2/1967 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 4/30/2027 UR NO NO

108 TITILAGARH YUDHISTIR CHHATAR SERKO PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/5/1994 5/10/1969 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 5/31/2029 UR NO NO

109 LOISINGHA BHOJARAJ DHARUA GERDI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/16/1998 7/13/1975 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 7/31/2035 ST NO NO

110 BALANGIR SEKH ABDUL ALAM KUNDAPANI GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 2/28/2011 7/3/1979 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 7/31/2039 UR NO NO

111 BALANGIR MAHESH PRASAD 
BEHERA

BAGHAPALI GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/28/2011 3/3/1982 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 3/31/2042 UR NO NO

112 BALANGIR SASMITA MALLIK BARPITA GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 2/28/2011 7/11/1984 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

113 LOISINGHA CHITTARANJAN 
TRIPATHY KEUTIPALI GUPS Matric CT Prior to 

appointment 5/19/1965 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 5/31/2025 UR NO NO

114 BALANGIR SAUDAMINI DEI BAGHBHADI GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 3/1/2011 11/7/1968 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 11/30/2028 UR NO NO

115 PATNAGARH SUSHAMA MAN. 
KHAMARI NEHENABANDH PS Matric CT 12/30/1992 6/7/1967 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 6/30/2027 UR NO NO

116 BALANGIR PADARTHA BHUE PRATAPRUDRAPUR 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 3/2/2011 5/2/1974 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 5/31/2034 ST NO NO

117 BALANGIR NABA KUMAR 
BEHERA KARLAPITA UGHS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/2/2011 12/29/1977 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 12/31/2037 ST NO NO

118 SAINTALA PRAMODINI MEHER BRAHMANI GOVT. 
PUPS Matric CT 6/10/2010 5/11/1980 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 5/31/2040 ST NO NO
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119 LOISINGHA HRUSHIKESH MALLIK RAGHUPADAR 
PUPS +2Arts CT 11/24/1997 7/2/1967 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 7/31/2027 ST NO NO

120 BALANGIR SASMITA SARANGEE MIRDHAPALI GOVT. 
UGHS Matric CT 3/4/2011 6/1/1969 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 5/31/2029 UR NO NO

121 TITILAGARH SUNANDA RATHA DHABALESWAR 
UGHS Matric CT 11/4/1997 8/29/1972 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 8/31/2032 UR NO NO  

122 KHAPRAKHOL CHINTAMANI DHARUA GOLAMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 1/8/2004 7/10/1976 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 7/31/2036 ST YES NO DP PENDING

123 BALANGIR MANJULATA MATARI KHUJENPALI GOVT. 
UPS Matric CT 3/5/2011 6/1/1968 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 5/31/2028 UR NO NO

124 BALANGIR SUCHITRARANI 
NANDA FASAD GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2002 5/22/1975 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 5/31/2035 UR NO NO

125 BELPADA SAKUNTALA PUROHIT DUNGURIPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 4/19/2010 4/23/1966 3/6/2011 3/6/2011 4/30/2026 UR NO NO

126 SAINTALA JAYANTI DASH LUHURAPALI GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 6/13/1905 5/15/1967 3/6/2011 3/6/2011 5/31/2027 UR NO NO

127 BALANGIR UDDHABA SAHU PHULJHARAN 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 3/6/2011 5/12/1977 3/6/2011 3/6/2011 5/31/2037 UR NO NO

128 BALANGIR KUNI MISHRA DUDKASIRA GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 3/7/2011 6/25/1966 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 6/30/2026 UR NO NO

129 TUREKELA PRADEEP KU. 
PANIGRAHI KULIADARH P.S

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 1/31/2010 6/10/1976 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 6/30/2036 UR NO NO  

130 TUREKELA ARJUN DHARUA JHARANI UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/20/1981 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 6/30/2041 ST NO NO  

131 LOISINGHA KEYAM KHAN KUSANG PNHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/23/1905 4/10/1981 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 4/30/2041 UR NO NO

132 BALANGIR PUSPANJALI RAY MANHIRA NODAL HS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/8/2011 4/5/1982 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 4/30/2042 ST NO NO

133 TITILAGARH JULI SAHU DHABALESWAR 
UGHS +2Arts CT 12/31/1997 1/7/1976 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 1/31/2036 UR NO NO

134 GUDVELA KALYANI PUTA TP HIGH SCHOOL  
DAHIMAL +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/2/1984 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 5/31/2044 ST NO NO

135 KHAPRAKHOL TARUN KU. BHOI JALPANKEL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/19/2004 5/2/1973 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 5/31/2033 ST NO NO

136 SAINTALA RENUBALA SAHANI PHAPSI PUPS +2Arts CT 6/19/1905 5/7/1973 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 5/31/2033 UR NO NO

137 SAINTALA KANAKA MANJARI 
TRIPATHY BADMAL GOVT.PS Matric CT 6/12/1905 2/28/1967 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 2/28/2027 UR NO NO

138 PATNAGARH MANJULA   
MAHARANA MARUAN PS

+2 
Science

.
CT 12/30/2002 7/18/1975 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 7/31/2035 UR NO NO

139 KHAPRAKHOL AKASH MANDAL JHANKRIPALI PS +2Arts CT 12/5/2001 6/1/1977 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 5/31/2037 UR NO NO

140 MURIBAHAL SMT. ARATI RATHA BANKEL UPS Matric CT 12/30/1990 6/20/1967 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 6/30/2027 UR NO NO

141 LOISINGHA BIJAYA KUMAR 
PADHAN BHOIPALI GPS +2Arts CT 10/13/1995 7/10/1973 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 7/31/2033 UR NO NO

142 LOISINGHA RUKMANA DHARUA JHARMUNDA NHS +2Arts CT Prior to 
appointment 12/10/1976 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 12/31/2036 ST NO NO

143 DEOGAON BHAGBATI NAG GHUCHIPALI PS Matric CT 1/20/1994 1/5/1969 3/13/2011 3/13/2011 1/31/2029 UR NO NO

144 BALANGIR GEETANJALI NANDA MALPADA GUPS IA CT 3/14/2011 11/30/1964 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 11/30/2024 UR NO NO

145 DEOGAON ARATI DANI KANDHPALI GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL IA CT 10/4/1996 3/14/1965 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/31/2025 UR NO NO

146 BALANGIR JYOTIRMAYEE DORA KERMELI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 3/7/1980 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/31/2040 ST NO NO

147 PUINTALA PREMAMANJARI 
SINGH BABOO

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
ANKARIAPADAR

+2Arts CT 3/15/2011 11/26/1970 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 11/30/2030 UR NO NO

148 SAINTALA BHIKARI MEHER MAKRI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/25/1983 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

149 BALANGIR NAYAMI NAG HARDATAL GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 2/13/2010 10/27/1966 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 10/31/2026 UR NO NO
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150 BALANGIR JAGYENSWARI 
MISHRA MALPADA GUPS Matric CT 3/17/2011 7/10/1966 3/17/2011 3/17/2011 7/31/2026 UR NO NO

151 BALANGIR ANNAPURNA CHANDA PANDRAPITA GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 3/17/2011 4/29/1969 3/17/2011 3/17/2011 4/30/2029 UR NO NO

152 SAINTALA RATHINDRA BARGE MAHULPALI PPS +2Arts CT 12/30/2002 7/10/1978 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

153 PUINTALA SASMITA BEHERA GPS MAHADEVPALI +2Arts CT 12/31/2001 7/2/1979 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 7/31/2039 UR NO NO

154 BALANGIR KADAMBINI MISHRA DHULSAR GOVT. PS Matric CT 3/20/2011 6/10/1966 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 6/30/2026 UR NO NO

155 BALANGIR JYOTSNARANI PANDA MANOHARPUR 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 3/20/2011 7/1/1972 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 6/30/2032 UR NO NO

156 BELPADA MENAKA MALLIK TENTULIMUNDA PS Matric CT 3/15/2010 4/13/1981 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 4/30/2041 ST NO NO

157 TITILAGARH BHUPENDRA 
BAGARTY CHORMARA UGHS Matric CT 7/19/1998 8/13/1965 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 8/31/2025 UR NO NO

158 KHAPRAKHOL GOBARDDHAN 
BHARASAGRIA SULIABAHALI PS +2Arts CT 2/16/2004 8/10/1984 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 8/31/2044 SC NO NO

159 PATNAGARH PADMA CHARAN 
PANIGRAHI CHAMPASAR PUPS +2Arts CT 5/10/2010 4/10/1968 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 4/30/2028 UR NO NO

160 TITILAGARH HEMANTA KU. 
PRADHANI VIRKAPADA PS Matric CT 12/24/2010 4/23/1980 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 4/30/2040 ST NO NO

161 TITILAGARH PUSPANJALI NAG DIGSIRA PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/18/1982 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/30/2042 SC NO NO

162 TUREKELA SUDHANSU CHARAN 
KHAMARI NAKTABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 5/11/2010 3/2/1970 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 3/31/2030 UR NO NO  

163 PATNAGARH UPENDRA DHARUA FULMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/20/1984 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

164 BELPADA JYOTSNA MAJHI MURIBAHAL PS Matric CT 4/6/2011 1/10/1979 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 1/31/2039 ST NO NO

165 BELPADA SURYABHANU PANDE KHALKHALI PS +2Arts CT 4/7/2011 5/15/1986 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

166 PUINTALA HARABATI MEHER GPS KASHABAHAL Matric CT 4/7/2011 6/21/1986 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

167 SAINTALA PREMALATA MEHER CHITAMARA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/23/1983 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

168 KHAPRAKHOL GITANJALI MALLIK JUNANIBAHAL PS +2Arts CT 3/7/2005 5/13/1983 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 5/31/2043 ST NO NO

169 PATNAGARH BANITA BENTKAR SUNAMUDI COL PS Matric CT 4/10/2011 7/18/1974 4/10/2011 4/10/2011 7/31/2034 ST NO NO

170 SAINTALA BIBEKDEI CHHATRIA DUKERCHARCHARA 
PUPS Matric CT 7/3/1905 4/22/1983 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

171 SAINTALA GEETA KUANR MIRDHAPARA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 5/8/1982 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

172 TUREKELA BRUNDABANA BHOI KHALIAPADA PS +2Arts CT 4/12/2011 6/6/1983 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

173 PUINTALA SAROJINI SETH
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
BHARATBAHAL

+2Arts CT 12/16/1998 6/28/1967 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 6/30/2027 SC NO NO

174 SAINTALA DIPANTI MAJHI NUAPADA GOVT. PS Matric CT 11/24/2010 1/1/1982 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 12/31/2041 ST NO NO

175 MURIBAHAL SRI KAMESH KUMAR 
BHOI KUMBHARI PS +2Arts CT 4/14/2011 6/5/1984 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

176 SAINTALA BIRENDRA BHUE RENGALBAHAL 
GOVT.PS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 6/20/2010 2/5/1986 4/16/2011 4/16/2011 2/28/2046 ST NO NO

177 SAINTALA PREMRAJ BHOI DANGARMUNDA 
GOVT.PS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 6/20/2010 4/11/1986 4/16/2011 4/16/2011 4/30/2046 ST NO NO

178 TITILAGARH HIRANMAYEE DASH RUNIMAHUL PUPS +2Arts CT 12/30/1992 7/3/1969 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 7/31/2029 UR NO NO

179 DEOGAON HEMANGINI SAHU BHANJAPADA NPS IA CT 12/21/2000 12/12/1976 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 12/31/2036 UR NO NO

180 MURIBAHAL SMT. SABITA 
PRADHANI SANDHIBHALI PS +2Arts CT 4/17/2011 2/18/1984 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 2/29/2044 ST NO NO

181 SAINTALA KAMALAKANTA BHOI DHUMAPALI GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 6/20/2010 3/8/1984 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 3/31/2044 ST NO YES PH(OH)
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182 SAINTALA SUMITRA MEHER BHEJIPADAR PUPS Matric CT 10/24/2010 6/28/1986 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

183 AGALPUR ISWAR CH NAIK FATAMUNDA GUPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/1/1975 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 6/30/2035 SC NO NO

184 BELPADA JASOBANTA 
KUMBHAR

KARALABAHALI 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 6/20/2010 6/11/1982 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 6/30/2042 SC NO NO

185 PUINTALA DILIP KU. TRIPATHY

 GOVT.  UPPER 
PRIMARY 
SSCHOOL, 
GANDABAHAL 

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/26/2010 7/12/1978 4/23/2011 4/23/2011 7/31/2038 UR NO NO

186 PATNAGARH RUKUNI BARIHA PODHCHHAPER UPS +2Arts CT 3/27/2010 5/7/1982 4/23/2011 4/23/2011 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

187 SAINTALA RAJESWAR 
PRADHANI

DUKALGHAT GOVT. 
PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/23/1983 4/24/2011 4/24/2011 5/31/2043 ST NO NO

188 BANGOMUNDA MANOJ KUMAR 
BHARASAGARIA

BHIRKAPADA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2004 6/7/1983 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

189 PATNAGARH SABITRI MAJHI PIPALDABAR UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 7/1/1985 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

190 TITILAGARH JHILLY  NAG DANGARPADA 
PS(MAHULPADA)

+2 
Science

.
CT 6/20/2010 7/1/1986 4/26/2011 4/26/2011 6/30/2046 SC NO NO

191 BELPADA HIMADRI SETH KUDOBHATA PS +2Arts CT 4/27/2011 11/6/1981 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 11/30/2041 SC NO NO

192 KHAPRAKHOL BASUDEV NAG CHORMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 3/10/2005 6/14/1985 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

193 BELPADA NUADEI BUDEK PALESIRA PUPS +2Arts CT 4/28/2011 6/20/1984 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

194 PATNAGARH BIMALA SABAR BADBICHHIBAHAL 
PS Matric CT 4/29/2011 5/5/1983 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 5/31/2043 ST NO NO

195 MURIBAHAL SMT. GEETA 
MAHADIK DENGPADAR PUPS +2Arts CT 4/29/2011 3/20/1985 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 3/31/2044 ST NO NO

196 PATNAGARH MOTILAL   MAJHI KERBEDA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/4/1983 5/1/2011 5/1/2011 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

197 PATNAGARH BISWAJIT RAO RUGUDIMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 9/27/1984 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 9/30/2044 SC NO NO

198 SAINTALA SHANTI SUNA MAHAGAON GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 7/2/1905 6/14/1974 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 6/30/2034 SC NO NO

199 BELPADA MAMATA BHOI JAMKHARI PS Matric CT 1/20/2014 9/10/1982 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 9/30/2042 ST NO NO

200 TITILAGARH HEMALATA BHOI THUBUDING PUPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 6/5/1986 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

201 PATNAGARH JASHAMANI BHUE MUNDOMAHUL 
NUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 3/2/1983 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 3/31/2043 ST NO NO

202 PATNAGARH PRAVASINI BARIHA INDPUR NUPS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 6/5/1981 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 6/30/2041 ST NO NO

203 PUINTALA NAMITA ROUT

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY 
SCHOOOL, 
MEHERMUNDA

+2Arts CT 1/10/2005 6/22/1982 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 6/30/2042 UR NO NO

204 MURIBAHAL SMT. BHARATI SING 
BARIHA DANGARPADA PUPS +2Arts CT 5/6/2011 4/28/1983 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

205 KHAPRAKHOL BAIJAYANTI BARIHA KARLAKHUTNA 
PUPS +2Arts CT 3/11/2005 3/7/1981 5/8/2011 5/8/2011 3/31/2041 ST NO NO

206 BELPADA MANAKANTI 
KUMBHAR SULEKELA NUPS +2Arts CT 5/8/2011 7/10/1986 5/8/2011 5/8/2011 7/31/2046 SC NO NO

207 BELPADA RAJEEB TANDI PATRAPALI PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/18/1986 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

208 LOISINGHA SOUDAMINI 
CHANDAN LANKABAHAL NUPS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 1/1/1982 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 12/31/2041 ST NO NO

209 BELPADA URMILA MAJHI JHANKRIPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 5/1/2017 4/27/1984 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 4/30/2044 ST NO NO

210 TITILAGARH ANOLA HARO BIJEPUR PS
+2 

Comme
rce

CT 1/5/2011 7/11/1986 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 7/31/2046 ST NO NO
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211 BELPADA SOBHABATI BHUE IAC KAPANI +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/28/1986 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/31/2046 ST NO NO

212 BELPADA BASANTA MANJARI 
MOHANTY MUNDODARAH UPS +2Arts CT 6/28/2010 6/15/1969 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 6/30/2029 UR NO NO

213 MURIBAHAL SMT. ARATI SING 
BARIHA ANARLA PS +2Arts CT 5/14/2011 6/18/1986 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

214 MURIBAHAL SMT. SUBASINI NAIK BAHADUKI PS +2Arts CT 5/16/2011 5/7/1983 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/31/2043 ST NO NO

215 AGALPUR UMAKANTA SAHU SANKHUA GUPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/30/1971 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/31/2031 UR YES NO

 DP Order No. 1239 dt.  
29.07.19 of BEO, 

Agalpur

216 PATNAGARH FULMATI  KALSAI KUTURLA PUPS Matric CT 5/24/2011 4/24/1986 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 4/30/2046 SC NO NO

217 AGALPUR BARUNA SAHU TENTULIGAON GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 9/10/1966 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 9/30/2026 UR NO NO

218 TUREKELA PRAMILA BHOI BALDAS P.U.P.S +2Arts CT 5/31/2011 5/3/1976 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2036 ST NO NO

219 KHAPRAKHOL SHRADHANJALI 
BARIHA GHAGARA PS +2Arts CT 3/7/2005 6/4/1984 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

220 TUREKELA BIMAL KUMAR 
PANDEY NANDOL PS Matric CT 6/3/2011 5/29/1983 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 5/31/2043 SC NO NO

221 LOISINGHA INDIRA MEHER BUDELBAHALI NUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
appointment 7/19/1978 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

222 BALANGIR BIGYANENDRI 
MISHRA

HATISALPARA 
GOVT. UPS IA CT 7/11/2011 6/8/1965 7/11/2011 7/11/2011 6/30/2025 UR NO NO

223 DEOGAON BABITA SUNA GAIBAHAL GOVT. 
UGHS Matric CT 7/7/2012 5/31/1984 7/16/2011 7/16/2011 5/31/2044 SC NO NO

224 BELPADA RANJITA BARIHA JUBA UPS +2Arts CT 8/2/2011 4/19/1984 8/2/2011 8/2/2011 4/30/2044 ST NO NO

225 BALANGIR KSHIRODRA SAHU KUDASINGHA GUPS +2Arts CT 8/26/2011 2/6/1975 8/26/2011 8/26/2011 2/28/2035 ST NO NO

226 TITILAGARH SABITA BEHERA BIJEPUR UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/1/2001 7/7/1980 10/10/2011 10/10/2011 7/31/2040 SC NO NO

227 AGALPUR SADANANDA BHUE NUAPALI GPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/2/1980 11/8/2011 11/8/2011 5/31/2040 ST NO NO

228 AGALPUR PADMALOCHAN 
MUDULI BENDRA GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 3/1/1972 11/12/2011 11/12/2011 2/29/2032 SC NO YES PH (VI)

229 DEOGAON PREMASILA NAG PARUABHADI GUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/4/1986 11/18/2011 11/18/2011 4/30/2046 SC NO NO

230 BANGOMUNDA REETA BAG SAHAJOT GOVT. 
UPS Matric CT 6/20/2010 6/4/1983 11/24/2011 11/24/2011 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

231 DEOGAON HIRANMAYEE SUNA DHANDAMAL GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 6/20/2010 6/15/1984 11/25/2011 11/25/2011 6/30/2044 SC NO NO

232 AGALPUR SUDHIR KU. MISHRA DARLIPALI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/7/1977 11/26/2011 11/26/2011 7/31/2037 UR NO NO

233 AGALPUR YADAB DORA UCHHBAHAL UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
Appointment 2/12/1984 11/28/2011 11/28/2011 2/29/2044 ST NO NO

234 DEOGAON PRATIMA BISHI PARUABHADI GUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/5/1986 11/28/2011 11/28/2011 7/31/2046 ST NO NO

235 BELPADA PANKAJINI NAIK BHARUAMUNDA 
PUPS +2Arts CT 11/29/2011 7/10/1984 11/29/2011 11/29/2011 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

236 GUDVELA RAJU MAHANANDA NIMURSINGHA PS Matric CT 12/21/2000 6/20/1969 11/30/2011 11/30/2011 6/30/2029 SC NO NO

237 DEOGAON HEMANGINI MEHER SATIGHAT GUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 2/4/1983 11/30/2011 11/30/2011 2/28/2043 ST NO NO

238 GUDVELA SUDHANSHU PUTA GUNIMUNDA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/20/2010 10/26/1984 12/2/2011 12/2/2011 10/31/2044 ST NO NO

239 BALANGIR SUKANTI BHOI CHIKALBAHAL UGHS Matric CT 1/20/2014 5/14/1986 12/2/2011 12/2/2011 5/31/2046 ST NO NO

240 BANGOMUNDA ARUN KUMAR MAJHI GANDHARABANDH 
GOVT. PS Matric CT 12/24/2010 11/8/1984 12/3/2011 12/3/2011 11/30/2044 ST NO NO

241 BANGOMUNDA KIRTI CHANDRA 
MAJHI

TALCHAKEL GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 12/24/2010 3/8/1977 12/4/2011 12/4/2011 3/31/2037 ST NO NO
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242 SAINTALA BIKASH PATAR BELGHATI GOVT.PS +2Arts CT 7/23/2012 8/5/1984 12/4/2011 12/4/2011 8/31/2044 ST NO NO

243 GUDVELA UPENDRA SUNA DUNGIBAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/7/1986 12/4/2011 12/4/2011 7/31/2046 SC NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

244 TITILAGARH MAHIMA SUNA TURUKBHATA  PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 1/3/1983 12/5/2011 12/5/2011 1/31/2043 SC NO NO

245 PUINTALA BIJULI DORA
GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
SURUDA 

+2Arts CT 11/9/2005 6/19/1986 12/5/2011 12/5/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

246 BELPADA SURYAKANTI SAGAR BUDAMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2011 6/25/1975 12/6/2011 12/6/2011 6/30/2035 SC NO NO

247 LOISINGHA KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
BISWAL MAHARPALI GPS +2Arts CT 5/19/1993 6/5/1971 12/7/2011 12/7/2011 6/30/2031 UR NO NO

248 BANGOMUNDA JAYASHREE 
SENAPATI

SUNDHIMUNDA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/1/1982 12/7/2011 12/7/2011 6/30/2042 SC NO NO

249 MURIBAHAL SRI KHIRODRA MAJHI DEBANG UPS +2Arts CT 12/8/2011 2/10/1986 12/8/2011 12/8/2011 2/28/2046 ST NO NO

250 SAINTALA PRAKASH CH. BHOI  BHADRANUABASTI 
PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 3/5/1984 12/10/2011 12/10/2011 3/31/2044 ST NO NO

251 AGALPUR KSHYAMANIDHI NAIK SALEBHATA 
KPMMGHS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/20/1982 12/14/2011 12/14/2011 7/31/2042 SC  NO NO

252 SAINTALA RANJITA MAJHI KENDUUDAR 
GOVT.UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/6/1983 12/14/2011 12/14/2011 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

253 PUINTALA ARATI DORA GPS KHAIRMAL Matric CT 11/8/2005 5/14/1981 12/15/2011 12/15/2011 5/31/2041 ST NO NO

254 MURIBAHAL SMT. PADMINI ROUT LENJHA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/17/2011 6/7/1979 12/17/2011 12/17/2011 6/30/2039 ST NO NO

255 SAINTALA SABITRI MAJHI DHARABGARH 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 6/11/1986 12/17/2011 12/17/2011 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

256 SAINTALA GIRIJA SHANKAR 
MAJHI KALIKHET PPS Matric CT 7/2/1905 7/10/1986 12/17/2011 12/17/2011 7/31/2046 ST NO NO

257 AGALPUR ARTATRANA BHUE UPARBAHAL GUPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 2/12/1974 12/18/2011 12/18/2011 2/28/2034 ST NO NO

258 BALANGIR SUNITA SETH SINDURBAHAL 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 12/20/2011 5/29/1986 12/20/2011 12/20/2011 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

259 LOISINGHA PHALGUNI RAY CHHELBAHAL UPS Matric CT 6/20/2010 6/4/1984 12/21/2011 12/21/2011 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

260 PUINTALA SUSAMA TRIPATHY
GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
ODIAPALI

+2Arts CT 9/8/1992 10/24/1967 12/23/2011 12/23/2011 10/31/2027 UR NO NO

261 BALANGIR MUKESH BARIK SALEPALI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/23/2011 9/11/1985 12/23/2011 12/23/2011 9/30/2045 SC NO NO

262 PUINTALA NIRUPAMA MISHRA GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,TIMAPALI  Matric CT 11/16/2005 8/18/1968 12/24/2011 12/24/2011 8/31/2028 UR NO NO

263 LOISINGHA DEBENDRA NATH 
BHOI TALJURI UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

appointment 4/5/1976 12/24/2011 12/24/2011 4/30/2036 ST NO NO

264 BANGOMUNDA KISHOR CHANDRA 
MAJHI

BARTUNDA 
GOVT.PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/8/1983 12/24/2011 12/24/2011 7/31/2043 ST NO NO

265 PATNAGARH SUNIL KU.SUNA MANAIPAD PUPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 7/22/1984 12/25/2011 12/25/2011 7/31/2044 SC NO NO

266 PATNAGARH PADMABATI BHOI GHUMER PUPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 5/11/1977 1/2/2012 1/2/2012 5/31/2037 ST NO NO

267 TITILAGARH PURNIMA MUNDA PARASARA UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/30/1978 1/2/2012 1/2/2012 6/30/2038 ST NO NO

268 DEOGAON PARSURAM BARIK ARDA GOVT. PS Matric CT 6/20/2010 2/6/1986 1/2/2012 1/2/2012 2/28/2046 SC NO YES PH(OH)

269 TITILAGARH APURBA JANI KUMDIPADAR PS Matric CT 6/20/2010 7/11/1981 1/3/2012 1/3/2012 7/31/2041 ST NO NO

270 KHAPRAKHOL SAROJKANTA 
PANIGRAHI KANDRABHATA PS +2Arts CT 12/29/2005 7/18/1966 1/5/2012 1/5/2012 7/31/2026 UR NO NO

271 AGALPUR TAPASWINI DHARUA KUDOPALI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/10/1986 1/5/2012 1/5/2012 5/31/2046 ST NO NO
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272 PUINTALA SHRADDHANJALI 
BHOI

 GOVT.  UPPER 
PRIMARY 
SSCHOOL, 
GANDABAHAL 

+2Arts CT 11/18/2005 7/4/1981 1/6/2012 1/6/2012 7/31/2041 ST NO NO

273 DEOGAON MILLI DORA DEOGAON NUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/15/1983 1/10/2012 1/10/2012 7/31/2043 ST NO NO

274 PATNAGARH BHARATI KUMBHAR GOILPITA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 5/2/1982 1/12/2012 1/12/2012 5/31/2042 SC NO NO

275 PATNAGARH SANJU  NAG SOLBANDH UGHS +2Arts CT 7/20/2010 4/6/1984 1/17/2012 1/17/2012 4/30/2044 SC NO NO

276 PUINTALA GITA RATHA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,KANDAGAD
H

+2Arts CT 1/19/2012 7/8/1972 1/19/2012 1/19/2012 7/31/2032 UR NO NO

277 TUREKELA RAJ KISHOR NAG MALLIDOROH PUPS +2Arts CT 1/21/2012 8/11/1983 1/21/2012 1/21/2012 8/31/2043 ST NO NO

278 PATNAGARH KHAGESWAR 
BARALEBDIA BALIABHATA   PS Matric Untrained 4/24/1978 3/3/2012 3/3/2012 4/30/2038 ST NO NO Untrained 

279 BALANGIR RAJENDRA MAHAKUR RAMSINGHA GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 5/30/2012 7/4/1967 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 7/31/2027 UR NO NO

280 BALANGIR PRAKASH CHANDRA 
BARIK

SADAIPALI NODAL 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 3/14/1968 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 3/31/2028 UR NO NO

281 SAINTALA MANDHARDHAR 
PODH

JHIMANPALI GOVT. 
PUPS +2Arts CT 11/24/1997 9/17/1968 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 9/30/2028 UR NO NO

282 BALANGIR ANANDINI PANDA JHARAIBAHALI 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 5/20/1969 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 5/31/2029 UR NO NO

283 MURIBAHAL SRI BHUPENDRA 
PUTEL DUDUKAPARA PS Matric CT 5/30/2012 5/10/1970 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 5/31/2030 UR NO NO

284 BALANGIR MAHADEV BADKA SADEIPALI GUPS Matric CT 5/30/2012 6/1/1972 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 5/31/2032 ST NO NO

285 BALANGIR MAHENDRA PADHAN JANAKPUR GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 3/8/1973 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 3/31/2033 UR NO NO

286 BALANGIR RABICHANDRA 
DHARUA

BARAPUDGIA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 5/25/1974 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 5/31/2034 ST NO NO

287 PATNAGARH MADAN BHANJ PUTISBAHAL PUPS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 1/1/1976 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 12/31/2035 UR NO NO

288 BALANGIR GOPINATH 
DANDASENA BAGPADA GOVT. PS IA CT 5/30/2012 6/15/1976 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 6/30/2036 SC NO NO

289 BALANGIR KALYANI MISHRA LARKIPALI GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 5/30/2012 2/6/1977 5/30/2012 5/30/2012 2/28/2037 UR NO NO

290 SAINTALA SESHADEV PRADHAN TETELPADAR 
GOVT.PUPS +2Arts CT 6/15/1905 1/2/1968 5/31/2012 5/31/2012 1/31/2028 UR NO NO

291 KHAPRAKHOL SANJIB KU. NAIK KHAPRAKHOL UPS +2Arts CT 7/24/2001 6/5/1973 5/31/2012 5/31/2012 6/30/2033 SC NO NO

292 BELPADA PUSPANJALI 
TRIPATHY SARMUHAN UPS +2Arts CT 6/1/2012 3/23/1970 6/1/2012 6/1/2012 3/31/2030 UR NO NO

293 BELPADA SUNANDA THAKUR PARIAMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 6/1/2012 6/19/1972 6/1/2012 6/1/2012 6/30/2032 UR NO NO

294 BELPADA BINAYA KU. BEHERA DHANRAKHAMAN  
PUPS +2Arts CT 6/1/2012 7/15/1978 6/1/2012 6/1/2012 7/31/2038 UR NO NO

295 SAINTALA SURENDRA PADHI KARAMTALA 
GOVT.UPS Matric CT 12/16/1998 4/25/1971 6/2/2012 6/2/2012 4/30/2031 UR NO YES PH(OH)

296 SAINTALA ANANTA BAGARTY LAMKANI GOVT.PS +2Arts CT 11/24/1997 2/1/1973 6/2/2012 6/2/2012 1/31/2033 UR NO NO

297 BELPADA MIRABAI PRADHAN GHAGURLI NUPS Matric CT 6/5/2012 7/7/1969 6/5/2012 6/5/2012 7/31/2029 UR NO NO

298 BELPADA ASHOK SAGAR MATIKHAI PUPS Matric CT 6/10/2012 10/10/1965 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 10/31/2025 SC NO NO

299 SAINTALA TRINATH KUMURA MANDULUPARA PPS +2Arts CT 6/22/1905 5/5/1975 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 5/31/2035 ST NO NO

300 SAINTALA TIKESWAR BHOI RENGALI KUIKEDA 
GOVT UPS +2Arts CT 7/21/2000 2/20/1979 6/10/2012 6/10/2012 2/28/2039 ST NO NO

301 MURIBAHAL SMT. NILIMA SUNA CHALKI UPS +2Arts CT 6/14/2012 5/20/1976 6/14/2012 6/14/2012 5/31/2036 SC NO NO

302 DEOGAON RATNAMANJARI NAG MAHAMMADPUR 
PUPS Matric CT 11/11/1991 5/11/1967 6/30/2012 6/30/2012 5/31/2027 UR NO NO

303 BELPADA GODABARI MAJHI BICHHUBAHALI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 7/7/2012 6/28/1986 7/7/2012 7/7/2012 6/30/2046 ST NO NO
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304 DEOGAON TANKADHAR SAMAL PODHPARA PS +2Arts CT 11/24/1997 5/3/1969 12/6/2012 12/6/2012 5/31/2029 UR NO NO

305 PATNAGARH BALAMUKUNDA 
BARIHA

DANDRABAHAL 
UGHS +2Voc CT 12/7/2012 3/13/1976 12/7/2012 12/7/2012 3/31/2036 ST NO NO

306 PATNAGARH KAMALINI BHOI GADGARCHHAPAR 
PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/22/1984 12/8/2012 12/8/2012 4/30/2044 ST NO NO

307 KHAPRAKHOL PITAMBAR BISWAL BENDER UGHS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 2/16/1987 12/8/2012 12/8/2012 2/28/2047 ST NO NO

308 TUREKELA PALLABI BHOI MAHAKHAND UPS +2Arts CT 12/8/2012 3/13/1987 12/8/2012 12/8/2012 3/31/2047 SC NO NO

309 PATNAGARH PRAMODINI PANDA ULBA PS Matric CT 12/9/2012 9/15/1968 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 9/30/2028 UR NO NO

310 PUINTALA SADANANDA 
MAHALING

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
DURGAPALI 

+2Arts CT 12/8/2006 6/10/1969 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 6/30/2029 SC NO NO

311 GUDVELA PARAKHITA PADHAN TIKRIPADA NUPS Matric CT 12/31/1997 6/25/1970 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 6/30/2030 UR NO NO

312 KHAPRAKHOL SANTOSINI KALSAI LATHOR NUPS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/9/1982 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 7/31/2042 ST NO NO

313 TITILAGARH AMULYA MAHANAND SANPATRAPALI UPS
+2 

Comme
rce

CT 6/20/2010 7/9/1983 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 7/31/2043 SC NO NO

314 TITILAGARH BASANTI SUNA PIPALDANI PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/24/1985 12/9/2012 12/9/2012 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

315 PUINTALA BAIJAYANTI PANDA
 GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
GADRAMUNDA

Matric CT 12/9/2006 6/18/1966 12/10/2012 12/10/2012 6/30/2026 UR NO NO

316 TITILAGARH SOURENDRI MAJHI PN HS , KHOLAN +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 12/31/1984 12/10/2012 12/10/2012 12/31/2044 ST NO NO

317 PATNAGARH SHIBASHANKAR 
PODH CHULADARHA UPS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 4/13/1985 12/10/2012 12/10/2012 4/30/2045 UR NO NO

318 TITILAGARH SUNITA DUNGDUNG GHODAR UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 5/25/1985 12/10/2012 12/10/2012 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

319 DEOGAON BIRANCHI SARNGI
NETRA BHANU 
NODAL HS 
JARASINGHA

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 10/4/1996 8/24/1967 12/11/2012 12/11/2012 8/31/2027 UR NO NO

320 BELPADA LALIT MOHAN MAJHI MALPADA PS +2Arts CT 12/11/2012 7/3/1980 12/11/2012 12/11/2012 7/31/2040 ST NO NO

321 DEOGAON PITAMBAR PADHANI PHALSAPADAR PS +2Arts CT 9/5/2005 6/5/1985 12/11/2012 12/11/2012 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

322 PATNAGARH PUSPANJALI PADHAN SOLBANDH UGHS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 6/21/1985 12/11/2012 12/11/2012 6/30/2045 UR NO NO

323 BANGOMUNDA KOUSHALYA BHOI BAGBAHAL GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 03/07/1986 11/12/2012 11/12/2012 31/7/2046 ST  NO NO  

324 DEOGAON BANCHHANIDHI SAHU PADAMPUR GOVT. 
PS Matric CT 10/4/1996 5/31/1965 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 5/31/2025 UR NO NO

325 DEOGAON SUBAL SARANGI HALDIPALI PS
+2 

Comme
rce

CT 10/13/1995 7/22/1967 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 7/31/2027 UR NO NO

326 PUINTALA MAHESWAR 
JHANKAR

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, JAMGAON +2Arts CT 12/11/2006 7/1/1974 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 6/30/2034 ST NO NO

327 KHAPRAKHOL NAROTTAM BEHERA MALPADA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 1/12/1981 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 1/31/2041 UR NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

328 PATNAGARH SUDAM BHOI KHUTNAPANI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/12/2012 2/11/1983 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 2/28/2043 ST NO NO

329 BELPADA SURESH BHUE` BARIHAPALI NPS +2Arts CT 12/12/2012 4/24/1983 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

330 GUDVELA TAHASIL BHOI CHANTIPADAR UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/15/1985 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 6/30/2045 ST NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

331 DEOGAON RADHAKANTA 
PRADHANI CHHATAPIPAL NUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/8/1987 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 5/31/2047 ST NO NO

332 KHAPRAKHOL SABATI BARIHA SARGIPALI PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 5/16/1987 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 5/31/2047 ST NO NO
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333 PUINTALA JYOTSHNA RANI BHOI
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
SAUNTPUR

+2Arts CT 12/11/2006 7/22/1987 12/12/2012 12/12/2012 7/31/2047 ST NO NO

334 DEOGAON GULJARILAL SAMAL RATAKHANDI 
GOVT. UPS Matric CT 12/5/1994 2/2/1965 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 2/28/2025 UR NO NO

335 GUDVELA BIRENDRA SARANGI KUMBHARPADAR PS Matric CT 11/26/1999 3/1/1969 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 2/28/2029 UR YES NO DP PENDING

336 PUINTALA JAYAKRISHNA PATEL
GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
TANDAMUNDA 

Matric CT 11/24/1997 6/23/1973 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 6/30/2033 UR NO NO

337 DEOGAON PANCHU BHOI DAHIMAL UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 5/5/1981 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 5/31/2041 ST NO NO

338 PATNAGARH PANCHANAN DHARUA BIJAMAGUR NUPS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 4/25/1982 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 4/30/2042 ST NO NO

339 DEOGAON JAGADA BHOI JHINKERMAL UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 1/1/1983 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 12/31/2042 ST NO NO

340 PUINTALA TARANISEN DHARUA GPS KALIVANA +2Arts CT 12/13/2012 5/22/1984 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 5/31/2044 ST NO NO

341 AGALPUR GUNANIDHI SETH BADTIKA GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/14/1984 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 7/31/2044 SC NO YES PH (Locomotor)

342 KHAPRAKHOL GAJENDRA SINGH 
BARIHA BHELUKHOL PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/18/1984 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

343 BELPADA HIMADRI SEKHARI 
NAIK KHARBAHALI PS +2Arts CT 12/13/2012 4/27/1985 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 4/30/2045 ST NO NO

344 GUDVELA UMAKANTA JHANKAR TP NODAL HS 
DAHIMAL +2Arts CT 2/5/2008 5/5/1985 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

345 TITILAGARH DALAGANJAN MAJHI BADAPATRAPALI PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/14/1985 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 5/31/2045 ST NO YES PH(OH)

346 BELPADA SHIBANI BAG PANDARIJOR UGHS +2Arts CT 12/13/2012 6/6/1986 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 6/30/2046 SC NO NO

347 KHAPRAKHOL KETAKI KUANR MAHARAPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/14/1986 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 7/31/2046 ST NO NO

348 PATNAGARH GITANJALI DHARUA DEULGAON PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 1/8/1987 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 1/31/2047 ST NO NO

349 KHAPRAKHOL SURESAN SETH BEHERAPANI PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 4/23/1987 12/13/2012 12/13/2012 4/30/2047 SC NO NO

350 DEOGAON PRADIP KU. MISHRA KENDUGHAT PS +2Arts CT 12/16/1998 6/19/1965 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 6/30/2025 UR NO NO

351 AGALPUR SUSAMA BOHIDAR DHAURADADAR 
NUPS Matric CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/26/1967 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 6/30/2027 UR NO NO

352 AGALPUR SUSHAMA SAHU KENDUMUNDI PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/8/1981 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 6/30/2041 UR NO YES PH (Locomotor)

353 PATNAGARH JAYAKRISHNA BHOI BADBABEJURI PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 4/27/1983 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

354 KHAPRAKHOL USHABATI PADHAN JHALIALITY PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 4/26/1985 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 4/30/2045 UR NO NO

355 AGALPUR MADANMOHAN BHUA LAXMANPALI GUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/10/1986 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 5/31/2046 ST NO NO

356 BELPADA KISHOR SUNA PADAMPUR UPS +2Arts CT 12/14/2012 6/5/1987 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

357 GUDVELA GHASIRAM CHHATRIA KARLAKHAMAN PS +2Arts CT 11/20/2010 6/15/1987 12/14/2012 12/14/2012 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

358 PATNAGARH MANOJ KU.MOHANTY DALDALI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/15/1993 4/2/1967 12/15/2012 12/15/2012 4/30/2027 UR NO NO

359 DEOGAON SUSANTA 
KU.SARANGI GUB SALEPALI

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 12/16/1998 6/17/1973 12/15/2012 12/15/2012 6/30/2033 UR NO NO

360 BELPADA BHISMA DEEP GOUTENGUDI PADA 
PS +2Arts CT 12/15/2012 7/15/1985 12/15/2012 12/15/2012 7/31/2045 SC NO NO

361 BELPADA RITANJALI 
RAJHANSIA DANGARTAL PS +2Arts CT 12/15/2012 1/15/1986 12/15/2012 12/15/2012 1/31/2046 ST NO NO

362 BELPADA YASHOBANTI BISWAL AINLAPALI PS +2Arts CT 12/15/2012 6/1/1987 12/15/2012 12/15/2012 5/31/2047 ST NO NO

363 TITILAGARH JAGNYASENI JANI BOYS HS , 
TITILAGARH +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 2/15/1975 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 2/28/2035 ST NO NO
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364 KHAPRAKHOL PANKAJA MEHER BANDEPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2012 7/20/1977 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 7/31/2037 UR NO YES PH

365 DEOGAON SAROJ KUMAR 
DHARUA DUMERPITA PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/29/1978 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 4/30/2038 ST NO NO

366 KHAPRAKHOL KARUNA DHARUA BAGHJHARAN PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/5/1983 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 7/31/2043 ST NO NO

367 KHAPRAKHOL DHANMATI BHOI DUDUMDARAHA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/10/1985 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

368 PATNAGARH SUDHANSU SEKHAR 
SETH GHUMER PUPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 5/20/1985 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

369 TITILAGARH SOBHABATI  JANI GANDHARGALA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/27/1985 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

370 PUINTALA MIRABAI DHARUA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
MOTIJHARIA 

+2Arts CT 12/11/2006 2/19/1987 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 2/28/2047 ST NO NO

371 GUDVELA MANOJ KU. SUNA KHALIAPALI NPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/12/1987 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 4/30/2047 SC NO NO

372 BELPADA HALADHAR NAG KHALIPATHAR PUPS +2Arts CT 12/16/2012 11/2/1987 12/16/2012 12/16/2012 11/30/2047 ST NO NO

373 KHAPRAKHOL SURAVI MISHRA GUNDRUPALI PS +2Arts CT 12/30/1992 4/1/1967 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 3/31/2027 UR NO NO

374 LOISINGHA BHIMASEN BEHERA PIPILIPALI GPS +2Arts CT 6/30/1993 5/20/1967 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 5/31/2027 UR NO NO

375 PATNAGARH SARATHI BAG BANKABIHAR PS +2Arts CT 12/17/2012 3/12/1969 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 3/31/2029 ST NO NO

376 LOISINGHA PREMRAJ KUMBHAR TEBHADUNGURI 
GPA +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/10/1984 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 7/31/2044 SC NO NO

377 GUDVELA SABYA BHOI BHUANPADA UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 4/20/1985 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 4/30/2045 ST NO NO

378 DEOGAON SAPNE MEHER RAMCHANDRAPUR 
UPS +2Arts CT 10/20/2010 7/10/1987 12/17/2012 12/17/2012 7/31/2047 ST NO NO

379 PATNAGARH SANGITA RAHA GANJAUDAR PUPS +2Arts CT 12/18/2012 2/25/1971 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 2/28/2031 SC NO NO

380 LOISINGHA GOPINATH BHOI THAKURAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 21/12/200 7/20/1972 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 7/31/2032 ST NO NO

381 BELPADA MOHANA  KUMAR 
SAHOO BILEMARA PS +2Arts CT 12/18/2012 5/24/1976 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 5/31/2036 UR NO NO

382 PATNAGARH SOBHA CH.MEHER DALDALI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/18/2012 7/7/1977 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 7/31/2037 UR NO NO

383 PUINTALA SANJEEB KUMAR 
NAIK

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
SALTARPALI 

+2Arts CT 12/11/2006 7/20/1979 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 7/31/2039 SC NO NO

384 TITILAGARH LILY MAJHI NANAJHAR PS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 6/20/1980 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 6/30/2040 ST NO NO

385 LOISINGHA LALINI RANA SARGAD GOVT 
GIRLS PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 6/18/1982 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 6/30/2042 UR NO NO

386 KHAPRAKHOL KAUSAL BARIHA NANDUPALA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 1/4/1983 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 1/31/2043 ST NO NO

387 KHAPRAKHOL BIGHNARAJ 
PRADHAN SARGIPALI NUPS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/10/1983 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 7/31/2043 ST NO NO

388 BELPADA SRIKANTA MAJHI LATHAKEND PUPS +2Arts CT 12/18/2012 4/13/1984 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 4/30/2044 ST YES NO DP PENDING

389 BELPADA JYOTIRMAYEE NAIK KHAIRMAL PUPS +2Arts CT 12/18/2012 6/20/1984 12/18/2012 12/18/2012 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

390 AGALPUR MMITRABHANU 
PATRA JEMAPALI GPS Matric CT Prior to 

Appointment 4/28/1967 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 4/30/2027 UR NO NO

391 GUDVELA SUDHIR NANDA BAGBAHALI NUPS +2Arts CT 12/10/2004 6/8/1981 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 6/30/2041 SC NO NO

392 BELPADA KUNI BARALEBEDIA KAPANI NUPS +2Arts CT 12/19/2012 1/1/1983 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 12/31/2042 ST NO NO

393 DEOGAON SULAKHAYANI 
KUMBHAR

SANDHIJORE 
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

IA CT 7/7/2012 6/4/1985 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

394 DEOGAON GITANJALI MALLIK PIPALPADAR GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/5/1987 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 4/30/2047 ST NO NO
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395 KHAPRAKHOL BIRANCHI PUTEL RENGALI UPS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 5/12/1987 12/19/2012 12/19/2012 5/31/2047 UR NO NO

396 AGALPUR CHANDRASEKHAR 
SAHU TENTULIGAON GPS Matric CT Prior to 

Appointment 4/6/1965 12/20/2012 12/20/2012 4/30/2025 UR NO NO

397 PATNAGARH SATYANARAYAN 
SAHU DAMKIPALI UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2004 7/13/1982 12/20/2012 12/20/2012 7/31/2042 UR NO NO

398 AGALPUR RITANJALI DORA JHARBANDHALI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/10/1984 12/20/2012 12/20/2012 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

399 PUINTALA JOGENDRA RAUT GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, NUAPADA +2Arts CT 12/11/2006 7/3/1966 12/21/2012 12/21/2012 7/31/2026 UR NO NO

400 DEOGAON BINAYAKA PANIGRAHI BUDABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 12/16/1998 7/5/1966 12/21/2012 12/21/2012 7/31/2026 UR NO NO

401 TITILAGARH TANMAYA KUMAR 
MAJHI SILANDA PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 12/29/1983 12/21/2012 12/21/2012 12/31/2043 ST NO NO

402 PATNAGARH RASHMITA NAG GOELPITA PS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 7/1/1986 12/21/2012 12/21/2012 6/30/2046 SC NO NO

403 DEOGAON SWARNAPRABHA 
SARANGI BILASPUR NUPS Matric CT 1/20/1994 7/11/1969 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 7/31/2029 UR NO NO

404 DEOGAON BIBHUTI BHUSANA 
SAMAL

MADHUPUR GOVT. 
NPS +2Arts CT 12/16/1998 6/28/1973 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 6/30/2033 UR NO NO

405 BELPADA RAJANIKANTA NAIK BHATAPARA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/22/2012 5/16/1985 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

406 DEOGAON PARMESWAR KUANR BANDHAPARA (K) 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 7/12/2012 4/22/1986 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 4/30/2046 ST NO NO

407 DEOGAON HEMSAGAR BHOI PILATIMAHUL GUPS +2Arts CT 10/20/2010 4/5/1987 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 4/30/2047 ST NO NO

408 AGALPUR RESMA BHOI BARPADAR GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 2/17/1988 12/22/2012 12/22/2012 2/29/2048 ST NO NO

409 KHAPRAKHOL SARAT CHANDRA 
SUNA KANDRABHATA PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 4/22/1983 12/23/2012 12/23/2012 4/30/2043 SC NO NO

410 DEOGAON BASUDEV PRADHANI GHATULDUNGURI 
PS +2Arts CT 10/20/2010 2/1/1985 12/23/2012 12/23/2012 1/31/2045 ST NO NO

411 AGALPUR SUKADEV PATEL FATAMUNDA GUPS Matric CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/17/1970 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 7/31/2030 UR NO NO

412 DEOGAON KISHOR SAHU BARAHKANA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 11/14/1979 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 11/30/2039 UR NO YES PH(HI)

413 DEOGAON DANARA MIRDHA MIRDHAPALI GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 10/20/2010 2/14/1982 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 2/28/2042 ST NO NO

414 DEOGAON BIJAYA KUMAR 
KALSAI SANJAYPARA NPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/5/1983 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

415 PUINTALA RASMITA NANDA JL NODAL HS 
BILOISARDA +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 5/16/1985 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

416 DEOGAON NARENDRA 
KUMBHAR BANJIPALI PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/15/1986 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

417 KHAPRAKHOL HEMAKANTI NAIK BALIABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 2/12/1987 12/24/2012 12/24/2012 2/28/2047 ST NO NO

418 TITILAGARH SAMBIT MOHANTY DHABALESWAR 
UGHS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 7/11/1978 12/25/2012 12/25/2012 7/31/2038 UR NO YES PH (VI)

419 LOISINGHA SURESH CHANDR 
BHOI GOPALPUR PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/16/1980 12/25/2012 12/25/2012 5/31/2040 ST NO NO

420 DEOGAON JOGINDRA MAJHI BRAHAMANIPALA 
PS +2Arts CT 7/12/2012 6/2/1983 12/25/2012 12/25/2012 6/30/2043 ST NO NO

421 KHAPRAKHOL RAMA BHUE JHANKRIPALI PS +2Arts CT 12/6/2006 7/14/1986 12/25/2012 12/25/2012 7/31/2046 ST NO NO

422 DEOGAON BULA RANA GOURGOTH NUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 4/15/1987 12/25/2012 12/25/2012 4/30/2047 UR NO YES PH(OH)

423 KHAPRAKHOL KUMUDINI MEHER TAMBIPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/7/2012 7/16/1976 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 7/31/2036 UR NO NO

424 DEOGAON RANJITA DHARUA KHALIAPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/4/1982 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

425 AGALPUR KAIKEYEE NAG PANDESARA GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/10/1984 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 4/30/2044 UR NO NO

426 GUDVELA ASHOK KU JHANKAR TP NODAL HS 
DAHIMAL +2Arts CT 9/12/2012 6/10/1984 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

427 PUINTALA YASOBANTI DEHERI GPS KASHABAHAL +2Arts CT 12/26/2012 2/12/1985 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 2/28/2045 SC NO NO

428 PATNAGARH RAJANI BARIHA JHULENBAR PS +2Arts CT 12/26/2012 3/2/1986 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 3/31/2046 ST NO NO
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429 DEOGAON JHASKETAN BARIK SIKUAN UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/1/1986 12/26/2012 12/26/2012 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

430 GUDVELA ANUPAMA SUNA MADHIAPALI PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 7/20/1978 12/27/2012 12/27/2012 7/31/2038 UR NO NO

431 PUINTALA SUDHANSU BAG
 GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
LOKAPARA

+2Arts CT 12/11/2006 5/5/1975 12/28/2012 12/28/2012 5/31/2035 SC NO NO

432 GUDVELA THABIRA ROUT GUDVELA NODAL 
UPS +2Arts CT 10/20/2010 5/20/1982 12/28/2012 12/28/2012 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

433 DEOGAON JASOBANTI NAIK UDAR UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/3/1983 12/28/2012 12/28/2012 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

434 GUDVELA PUSPANJALI 
JHANKAR SIRABAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/24/1985 12/28/2012 12/28/2012 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

435 PATNAGARH SURENDRA DHARUA AINLATUNGA UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 11/6/2006 5/9/1986 12/28/2012 12/28/2012 5/31/2046 ST NO NO

436 GUDVELA CHAMARU THAPA JAMBHEL UPS +2Arts CT 12/16/1998 8/20/1967 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 8/31/2027 UR NO NO

437 GUDVELA MADHABA CH SETH BHOIGURA PS +2Arts CT 12/31/1997 2/5/1968 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 2/29/2028 SC NO NO

438 TUREKELA BHARATI SAMARATH JAMUTJHULA  U.P.S +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 7/11/1977 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

439 TUREKELA LAXMIDHARA 
DHARUA BALDAS P.U.P.S +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/17/1981 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 6/30/2041 ST NO NO

440 PATNAGARH UPAMA KUMBHAR TENDAPADAR UGHS +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 7/5/1984 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 7/31/2044 SC NO NO

441 TUREKELA DEBAKI TANDI MAJHIPARA P.S +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/7/1985 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

442 TUREKELA JENARAM MAHAR BANJIPADA PS
+2 

Comme
rce

CT 12/29/2012 3/22/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 3/31/2047 SC NO NO

443 TUREKELA PITAMBAR LUHA BAGBEL PS +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 4/3/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 4/30/2047 SC NO NO

444 TUREKELA BINODINI TANDI LARKI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 4/5/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 4/30/2047 SC NO NO

445 TUREKELA SARAT CH. MAJHI JHARNIPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 6/18/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 6/30/2047 ST NO NO

446 TUREKELA SRIKANTA SETH KALHARPADA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/1/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

447 TUREKELA BIBEKANANDA RAY MUNDAPADA PS +2Arts CT 12/29/2012 7/15/1987 12/29/2012 12/29/2012 7/31/2047 SC NO NO

448 AGALPUR JYOTSHNARANI SUNA FATAMUNDA GUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/21/1977 12/30/2012 12/30/2012 4/30/2037 UR NO NO

449 TUREKELA JANHABI BHOI KASAMAL PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2012 9/3/1979 12/30/2012 12/30/2012 9/30/2039 ST NO NO

450 DEOGAON RATNAMALA BHOI SANDHIJORE PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 8/25/1980 12/31/2012 12/31/2012 8/31/2040 ST NO NO

451 BELPADA JYOTSNAMAYEE 
MISHRA

GIRLS NODAL HS 
BELPARA +2Arts CT 12/31/2012 3/17/1985 12/31/2012 12/31/2012 3/31/2045 UR NO NO

452 GUDVELA BUDDHIMATI 
JHANKAR TENTULIKHUNTI  PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/10/1987 12/31/2012 12/31/2012 6/30/2047 ST NO NO

453 BELPADA THANAN MAHANAND SALANDI UPS +2Arts CT 1/3/2013 8/11/1987 1/3/2013 1/3/2013 8/31/2047 SC NO NO

454 TITILAGARH LIPIKA NAG BANJIJHAL PS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 7/5/1983 1/4/2013 1/4/2013 7/31/2043 SC NO NO

455 GUDVELA BIDU SARABHANGIA TARSUGUDA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/7/1986 1/5/2013 1/5/2013 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

456 KHAPRAKHOL RATNAKARA SETH BHUEPADA PS +2Arts CT 12/22/2012 1/1/1975 1/6/2013 1/6/2013 12/31/2034 SC YES NO DP order No. 7252 dt. 
30.07.18 of DEO,Bgr.

457 MURIBAHAL SMT. PRAMILA SUNA BHANDARBANJI PS +2Arts CT 1/6/2013 6/8/1984 1/6/2013 1/6/2013 6/30/2044 SC NO NO
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458 TITILAGARH ANANTA KU. 
KUMBHAR PIPALPADAR PS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 11/3/1976 1/7/2013 1/7/2013 11/30/2036 SC YES NO DP PENDING

459 DEOGAON AMBIKA KUMBHAR BADBANDHA GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 5/16/2011 6/10/1982 1/11/2013 1/11/2013 6/30/2042 SC NO NO

460 DEOGAON PITAMBARA NANDA JAMJHARAN GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/3/1985 1/12/2013 1/12/2013 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

461 PATNAGARH MANJULA JANI BALIPATA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/21/1984 1/13/2013 1/13/2013 4/30/2044 ST NO NO

462 PATNAGARH TAPAN KU.SABAR KHURSEL PUPS +2Arts CT 1/13/2013 7/5/1984 1/13/2013 1/13/2013 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

463 DEOGAON LAMBODARA BAG MUKUNDPUR 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 11/20/2014 7/16/1984 1/15/2013 1/15/2013 7/31/2044 SC NO NO

464 DEOGAON AGASTI PUTA UDAR PROJECT 
UPS +2Arts CT 1/21/2014 6/5/1987 1/15/2013 1/15/2013 6/30/2047 ST NO NO

465 DEOGAON ASISH  KUMAR BARIK SIRABAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 7/8/1978 1/16/2013 1/16/2013 7/31/2038 SC NO YES PH(OH)

466 BELPADA ANIRUDDHA PARUA KHALKHALI PS +2Arts CT 1/17/2013 6/13/1985 1/17/2013 1/17/2013 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

467 BELPADA BINATI KUMBHAR KAPANI NUPS +2Arts CT 1/18/2013 1/1/1984 1/18/2013 1/18/2013 12/31/2043 SC NO NO

468 BELPADA UMAKANTI BHUE TENTULIMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 1/18/2013 5/1/1986 1/18/2013 1/18/2013 4/30/2046 ST NO NO

469 BELPADA KHAGENDRA PATRA NUNHAD UPS +2Arts CT 1/21/2013 6/7/1985 1/21/2013 1/21/2013 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

470 AGALPUR CHINMAYA PUROHIT BAKTI GUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/4/1977 1/23/2013 1/23/2013 5/31/2037 UR NO NO

471 PATNAGARH LAXMIKANTA BAG JALPALI PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 1/1/1985 1/23/2013 1/23/2013 12/31/2044 SC NO NO

472 TUREKELA GHANSHYAM MAJHI SARGUL UPS +2Arts CT 2/2/2013 11/11/1984 2/2/2013 2/2/2013 11/30/2044 ST NO NO

473 PATNAGARH LABANYABATI PANDE SANJHANKARPALI 
NPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 4/5/1985 2/6/2013 2/6/2013 4/30/2045 SC NO NO

474 DEOGAON HRUSHIKESH BHOI CHANDRAPUR 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 7/14/1987 2/13/2013 2/13/2013 7/31/2047 ST NO NO

475 TUREKELA SUBHADRA MEHER BLOCK COLONY PS +2Arts CT 2/27/2013 1/4/1985 2/27/2013 2/27/2013 1/31/2045 UR NO NO

476 PATNAGARH ANANGAMANJARI 
DASH BHAINSA NUPS Matric CT 3/15/2013 7/13/1966 3/15/2013 3/15/2013 7/31/2026 UR NO NO

477 BANGOMUNDA DUSMANTA KUMAR 
BHOI

SANDHISAR GOVT. 
PS Matric CT Prior to 

Appointment 16/02/1983 3/26/2013 3/26/2013 28/2/2043 ST NO NO

478 BALANGIR KALYANI DASH DAMPARA PS Matric CT 3/28/2013 1/21/1966 3/28/2013 3/28/2013 1/31/2026 UR NO NO

479 DEOGAON SUDHANSINI 
PANIGRAHI

PONYSUGAR 
COLONY NUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/1994 6/22/1968 4/17/2013 4/17/2013 6/30/2028 UR NO NO

480 AGALPUR BIJAYA KU SUNA JHANKARPALI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/22/1980 4/23/2013 4/23/2013 6/30/2040 SC NO NO

481 GUDVELA PRADEEP 
DANDASENA BIRAMUNDA UPS +2Arts CT 2/15/2001 1/1/1973 4/26/2013 4/26/2013 12/31/2032 SC NO NO

482 GUDVELA BHUJARAJ 
MAHANANDA KUMBHARPADAR PS +2Arts CT 11/20/2010 5/19/1987 4/29/2013 4/29/2013 5/31/2047 SC NO NO

483 BELPADA JAYRAM DEEP CHHATRIAPADA PS +2Arts CT 4/30/2013 1/1/1987 4/30/2013 4/30/2013 12/31/2046 SC NO NO

484 DEOGAON AHALYA MAHANANDA GAIBAHAL GOVT. 
UGHS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/31/1984 5/2/2013 5/2/2013 5/31/2044 SC NO NO

485 GUDVELA KAILASH 
MAHANANDA

GAMBHARIGUDA 
UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/9/1987 5/6/2013 5/6/2013 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

486 DEOGAON SANJIT KU.DORA DUMERPITA PUPS +2Arts Untrained 5/27/1978 7/18/2013 7/18/2013 5/31/2038 ST YES NO DP PENDING / 
Untrained 

487 TITILAGARH DHRUBARAJ MAJHI GHISIRIMAL PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/27/1986 7/20/2013 7/20/2013 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

488 TUREKELA PRASANNA KU. LUHA JUBAMAL PUPS +2Arts CT 7/21/2013 2/7/1983 7/21/2013 7/21/2013 2/28/2043 SC NO NO

489 AGALPUR PURUSOTTAM MAJHI DUDUKA GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/10/1982 7/25/2013 7/25/2013 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

490 TUREKELA PRAMOD MAJHI KAMEIMUNDA 
PUPHS +2Arts CT 7/29/2013 7/14/1986 7/29/2013 7/29/2013 7/31/2046 ST NO NO

491 LOISINGHA MOHAN MISHRA KAPILBAHAL GPS Matric CT 7/31/1996 7/17/1967 8/2/2013 8/2/2013 7/31/2027 UR NO NO
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492 TITILAGARH PUSPANJALI NAG DESIL PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/12/1985 8/4/2013 8/4/2013 7/31/2045 SC NO NO

493 AGALPUR NIRUPAMA BHOI JHARBANDHLI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/20/1987 8/10/2013 8/10/2013 5/31/2047 ST NO NO

494 PATNAGARH HAREKRISHNA BHOI DANGBAHAL  UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 8/15/1979 8/17/2013 8/17/2013 8/31/2039 UR NO NO

495 TUREKELA NIRANJAN NAG BARLA PS +2Arts CT 9/1/2013 6/15/1985 9/1/2013 9/1/2013 6/30/2045 SC NO NO

496 DEOGAON KUBER MALLIK BADBANDHA GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/2/1985 10/1/2013 10/1/2013 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

497 DEOGAON TEJRAJ MALLIK KULIABAHAL GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 1/20/1988 12/31/2013 12/31/2013 1/31/2048 ST NO NO

498 LOISINGHA MANARANJAN PATEL LATSAR GPS +2Arts CT 12/21/2000 6/17/1980 3/15/2013 3/15/2013 6/30/2040 UR NO NO RA Scheme

499 BELPADA BISHNU MAJHI BAIJAL SAGAR 
PUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/12/1975 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2035 ST NO NO

500 BELPADA BIJU SABAR SIHINI NUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 3/13/1976 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 3/31/2036 ST NO NO

501 BELPADA PARAMESWAR 
MALLIK DARLIPALI NPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/8/1976 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 5/31/2036 ST NO NO

502 BELPADA BALRAM DHARUA BAIJAL SAGAR UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 2/21/1979 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 2/28/2039 ST NO NO

503 BELPADA SRIMATI BHOI HARIJANPARA(GHA
GURLI) PS Matric CT 1/20/2014 6/10/1980 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2040 ST NO NO

504 TITILAGARH PHULAMANI 
DUNGDUNG CHHATABHATA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/19/1980 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2040 ST NO NO

505 TUREKELA SURESH KUMAR 
DHARUA KANDEI UGHS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/2/1981 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2041 ST NO NO

506 TUREKELA BIKRAM MAJHI GAVRA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/5/1982 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

507 GUDVELA MURARI MAJHI TURLA UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 7/26/1982 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 7/31/2042 ST NO NO

508 BELPADA DURBASA MLLIK BALIKHAMAR PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/1/1983 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 5/31/2043 ST NO NO

509 GUDVELA SADANANA 
PRADHANI

GUDVELA NODAL 
UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 1/23/1984 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 1/31/2044 ST NO NO

510 BELPADA RASMITA 
MAHANANDA

MANDAL NODAL 
UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 2/12/1984 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 2/29/2044 SC NO NO

511 BELPADA GUNA MALLIK JUBA UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/25/1984 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2044 SC NO NO

512 GUDVELA GOKUL BHOI JAMUT UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 4/5/1985 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 4/30/2045 ST NO NO

513 AGALPUR SANTOSINI BHUE LUHURAMUNDA 
GUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/4/1985 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 5/31/2045 ST NO YES PH (OH)

514 GUDVELA RAMBHA 
MAHANANDA BHUANPADA UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/18/1985 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

515 GUDVELA NILAKAR JHANKAR HERNAPALI PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 1/4/1986 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 1/31/2046 ST NO NO

516 BELPADA LABANYA MAYEE 
NAIK KHAIRMAL PUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 8/21/1986 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 8/31/2046 ST NO NO

517 BELPADA DUSHMANTA SETH MUNDAGAON PUPS +2Voc CT 1/20/2014 3/25/1987 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 3/31/2047 SC NO NO

518 TUREKELA THAYAMATI BARIHA GAINDIMAL HS +2Arts CT 1/11/2013 6/20/1987 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2047 ST NO NO

519 GUDVELA HEMANDRI SUNA GUNIMUNDA UPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/29/1987 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 6/30/2047 sc NO NO

520 TUREKELA GANGADEI DHARUA BUDHIBAHAL PUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 7/10/1987 1/20/2014 1/20/2014 7/31/2047 ST NO NO

521 BANGOMUNDA JITENDRA BHATRA HARIJANPARA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/5/2008 4/12/1978 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 4/30/2038 SC NO NO

522 BANGOMUNDA JOGENDRA 
KUMBHAR

CHATARANG PADA 
NPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 2/1/1982 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 1/31/2042 SC NO NO

523 BANGOMUNDA DEBARAJ MAJHI DEDHGAON BHOI 
PARA UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 5/18/1982 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

524 BANGOMUNDA IRESH KUMAR BHOI THEMERA GOVT. 
UGHS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 7/6/1982 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 7/31/2042 ST NO NO

525 BANGOMUNDA BHIKARI MAJHI TETELPADA NPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 9/9/1982 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 9/30/2042 ST NO NO
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526 BANGOMUNDA DAMBARUDHAR BHOI BARKANI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/10/1983 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 7/31/2043 ST NO NO

527 BANGOMUNDA KAMBU MALLIK BARLABAHALI 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/25/2010 5/5/1985 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

528 BANGOMUNDA ALOK KUMAR SAHU CHANDOTARA 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 6/10/1985 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 6/30/2045 UR NO NO

529 BANGOMUNDA RUKMANI SABAR BHALUMUNDA NPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/28/1986 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

530 BANGOMUNDA BHISMA SHANKAR 
BHOI

ASHURLA GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 6/20/1988 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

531 BANGOMUNDA CHUDAMANI BHOI ASHURLA GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 10/25/1988 4/9/2014 4/9/2014 10/31/2048 ST NO NO

532 BANGOMUNDA LILABATI BHOI MANIGAON GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 5/21/1982 4/10/2014 4/10/2014 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

533 MURIBAHAL SRI HUMERDEO 
BHUE BADSAIMARA PUPS +2Arts CT 4/10/2014 5/3/1985 4/10/2014 4/10/2014 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

534 MURIBAHAL SRI CHANDRA 
MOHAN BARALEBDIA

GHUSURAMUNDA 
PUPS +2Arts CT 4/10/2014 3/4/1986 4/10/2014 4/10/2014 3/31/2046 ST NO NO

535 BANGOMUNDA PURNIMA MALLIK PUTUPARA GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 5/26/1981 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 5/31/2041 ST NO NO

536 MURIBAHAL SRI PRAMOD TANDI DEJURI PUPS +2Arts CT 4/11/2014 8/2/1982 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 8/31/2042 SC NO NO

537 MURIBAHAL SMT. RASMITA NAG PNHS, LEBADA +2Arts CT 4/11/2014 10/6/1982 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 10/31/2042 SC NO NO

538 BANGOMUNDA TIKINA SAHU SINDHEKELA 
NODAL GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 4/1/1984 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 3/31/2044 UR NO NO

539 KHAPRAKHOL AMRUTA SETH LAHADUNGRI PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/2/1986 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 6/30/2046 SC NO NO

540 TITILAGARH NIRUPAMA 
SINGHBHOI KANDRA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 5/20/1987 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 5/31/2047 ST NO NO

541 MURIBAHAL SRI SATYAPRIYA 
BISHI TOTOPARA PUPS +2Arts CT 4/11/2014 4/7/1988 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 4/30/2048 ST NO NO

542 MURIBAHAL SRI CHATURBHUJA 
MAJHI JAMLISWAR PS +2Arts CT 4/12/2014 6/2/1976 4/12/2014 4/12/2014 6/30/2036 ST NO NO

543 MURIBAHAL SRI BHISMA SETH PATRAPALI PS +2Arts CT 4/12/2014 12/20/1983 4/12/2014 4/12/2014 12/31/2043 SC NO NO

544 MURIBAHAL SRI NRUPARAJ MAJHI LAKHANA PUPS +2Arts CT 4/12/2014 6/20/1984 4/12/2014 4/12/2014 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

545 MURIBAHAL SRI LAKHYAPATI  
HARPAL DESIL PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/10/1984 4/12/2014 4/12/2014 7/31/2044 SC NO NO

546 MURIBAHAL SRI SADHU 
CHANDRA CHHATAR LEBDA PNHS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 6/3/1973 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 6/30/2033 UR YES NO D.P.PENDING

547 MURIBAHAL SRI JITENDRA MAJHI NUAPADA PS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 10/7/1976 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 10/31/2036 ST NO NO

548 BANGOMUNDA PRAMISH KUMAR 
MAJHI BARKANI NUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/5/1982 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 6/30/2042 ST NO NO

549 MURIBAHAL SRI KISHAN MAJHI KURLUBAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 4/19/1983 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

550 MURIBAHAL SRI RAMCHANDRA 
MAHANANDA KURLUBAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 4/25/1984 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 4/30/2044 SC NO NO

551 MURIBAHAL SRI RAMESH BHOI KARLAPITA PS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 6/17/1984 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

552 MURIBAHAL SMT DIPTI PANDA KURLUBAHAL UPS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 7/24/1985 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 7/31/2045 UR NO NO

553 MURIBAHAL SRI NANDIKISHOR 
BHUE CHALKI UPS +2Arts CT 4/13/2014 6/13/1988 4/13/2014 4/13/2014 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

554 BANGOMUNDA DAMBARUDHAR 
MAJHI BARKANI NUPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 10/23/1980 4/14/2014 4/14/2014 10/31/2040 ST NO NO

555 MURIBAHAL SMT ANJALI JANI MAKRIPADA UGHS +2Arts CT 4/14/2014 1/28/1982 4/14/2014 4/14/2014 1/31/2042 ST NO NO

556 MURIBAHAL SRI ARJUN BHOI KHUJENPALI PS +2Arts CT 4/14/2014 2/15/1983 4/14/2014 4/14/2014 2/28/2043 ST NO NO

557 MURIBAHAL GAJPATI BHOI BRAHMANI UGHS +2Arts CT 11/11/2010 4/5/1975 4/15/2014 4/15/2014 4/30/2035 ST NO NO

558 MURIBAHAL SMT KANAKALATA 
MAJHI PATALPADA PS +2Arts CT 4/15/2014 6/12/1977 4/15/2014 4/15/2014 6/30/2037 ST NO NO
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559 SAINTALA PARSURAM MUNDA  SILETPADA 
GOVT.PS +2Arts CT 7/3/1905 5/10/1984 4/15/2014 4/15/2014 5/31/2044 ST NO NO

560 MURIBAHAL SRI DASRATHA BENIA KHALIAPALI PS +2Arts CT 4/16/2014 4/10/1972 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 4/30/2032 SC NO NO

561 SAINTALA SAMBHU PRASAD 
NAIK

PHATAMUNDA 
GOVT.PUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2004 4/19/1978 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 4/30/2038 SC NO NO

562 SAINTALA PUSPA MAJHI MAYAMUNDA 
GOVT.PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 10/5/1980 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 10/31/2040 ST NO NO

563 SAINTALA UPENDRA BEHERA MERABAHAL PPS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/20/1983 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

564 SAINTALA SASMITA TANDI  SINGBAHALI PPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 6/21/1983 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

565 MURIBAHAL SRI PADMALOCHAN 
TANDI PNHS, LEBADA +2Arts CT 4/16/2014 5/15/1984 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 5/31/2044 SC NO NO

566 MURIBAHAL SMT BAYANTI MAJHI DANGARPADA PS +2Arts CT 4/16/2014 7/16/1987 4/16/2014 4/16/2014 7/31/2037 ST NO NO

567 SAINTALA SASHIKALA NAIK  BHADRANUABASTI 
PUPS +2Arts CT 12/28/2010 7/15/1979 4/17/2014 4/17/2014 7/31/2039 SC NO NO

568 SAINTALA DOLAGOBINDA 
NAYAK

CHHANCHHADA 
GOVT.PS IA CT 6/20/2010 2/26/1982 4/17/2014 4/17/2014 2/28/2042 SC NO NO

569 SAINTALA PANKAJINI MEHER SAIMARA PPS +2Arts CT 7/23/2012 7/15/1979 4/18/2014 4/18/2014 7/31/2039 ST NO NO

570 SAINTALA DOLASINI BHOI
DANGABAHAL 
SIIKAPATRAPALI 
GOVT. PUPS

+2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/4/1987 4/18/2014 4/18/2014 4/30/2047 ST NO NO

571 MURIBAHAL SMT JAYANTI BHOI PHUNDELPADAR PS +2Arts CT 4/20/2014 8/25/1974 4/20/2014 4/20/2014 8/31/2034 ST NO NO

572 SAINTALA JYOTISHREE SA PAIKSAMARA PUPS +2Arts CT 2/6/2012 8/9/1981 4/20/2014 4/20/2014 8/31/2041 SC NO NO

573 SAINTALA GAMBHIRA SUNANI JURABANDH PUPS +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 3/10/1982 4/20/2014 4/20/2014 3/31/2042 UR NO YES PH (VI) VALID  TILL 
11.11.2024

574 BANGOMUNDA MAKARANDA BHOI BARKANI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 3/12/1976 4/21/2014 4/21/2014 3/31/2036 ST NO NO

575 BANGOMUNDA HRUDANANDA BHOI KHAIRA GOVT. PUS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/1/1978 4/21/2014 4/21/2014 6/30/2038 ST NO NO

576 BELPADA DOLENDRA MAJHI AINLAPARA PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 3/22/1983 4/21/2014 4/21/2014 3/31/2043 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

577 BANGOMUNDA SANDHYATARA BAG BATHARLA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 7/31/1983 4/21/2014 4/21/2014 7/31/2043 UR NO NO

578 MURIBAHAL SRI JADUMANI BENIA SARGUL PUPS +2Arts CT 4/22/2014 1/20/1981 4/22/2014 4/22/2014 1/31/2041 SC NO NO

579 MURIBAHAL SRI MITRABHANU 
BHOI GURUNDA UPS +2Arts CT 4/22/2014 5/10/1984 4/22/2014 4/22/2014 5/31/2044 ST NO NO

580 SAINTALA GHANASHYAM 
BEHERA

TUSTAPALI GOVT. 
PUPS +2Arts CT 11/24/1997 9/21/1972 4/23/2014 4/23/2014 9/30/2032 UR NO NO

581 SAINTALA NALINI MEHER KUMBHARI NODAL 
HS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/1/1982 4/23/2014 4/23/2014 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

582 BANGOMUNDA JATIN KUMAR BHOI CHANDOTARA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 4/7/1988 4/23/2014 4/23/2014 4/30/2048 ST NO NO

583 MURIBAHAL SMT PURNAMI DURIA GANREI UPS +2Arts CT 4/24/2014 12/23/1975 4/24/2014 4/24/2014 12/31/2035 SC NO NO

584 TITILAGARH PRAVASINI 
MAHANAND SN HS KUSHKELA  +2Arts CT 1/20/2014 6/2/1980 4/25/2014 4/25/2014 6/30/2040 SC NO NO

585 MURIBAHAL SRI MANOJ KUMAR 
SAGRIA GANDPADAR NPS +2Arts CT 4/25/2014 6/7/1983 4/25/2014 4/25/2014 6/30/2043 UR NO NO

586 BANGOMUNDA PADMINI JANI KANSIL GOVT UGHS +2Arts CT 7/7/2012 6/15/1986 5/6/2014 5/6/2014 6/30/2046 ST NO NO

587 BANGOMUNDA HIMANSU JANI THEMERA GOVT. 
UGHS +2Arts CT 1/5/2011 6/21/1988 12/24/2014 12/24/2014 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

588 GUDVELA PUSPA MAJHI JAMBHEL UPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 3/16/1975 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 3/31/2035 ST NO NO

589 DEOGAON BANITA BHOI GADDWAR GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 5/1/1975 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 4/30/2035 ST NO NO

590 BALANGIR JYOTSNAMAYEE NAG MADHIAPALI GOVT. 
UGHS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 7/3/1976 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 7/31/2036 SC NO NO

591 TUREKELA SUSANTA MAJHI SARGUL UPS +2Arts CT 3/27/2014 4/3/1978 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 7/31/2047 ST NO NO
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592 TUREKELA JASOBANTI MAJHI MALPAMUNDA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 4/6/1979 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 4/30/2039 ST NO NO

593 MURIBAHAL SRI KHETROMOHAN 
BENIA

GAMBHARIKHOLA 
PS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 1/26/1980 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 1/31/2040 SC NO NO

594 BELPADA TAPASWANI NAIK KANSAPALA PUPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 5/10/1983 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 5/31/2043 SC NO NO

595 SAINTALA GITANJALI 
RAJAHANSIA

BADAMUNDA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 6/21/1984 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

596 GUDVELA PUSPANJALI DHARUA KUKEDMAL UPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 7/17/1985 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 7/31/2045 ST NO NO

597 GUDVELA MOHAN SUNDAR 
TRIPATHY KOTGAON PS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 7/23/1987 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 7/31/2047 UR NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

598 BELPADA MADHURI BARIK KHALIPATHAR UPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 10/15/1987 12/27/2014 12/27/2014 10/31/2047 SC NO NO

599 TITILAGARH SUBODH KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI DANGARPADA PUPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 6/27/1983 2/20/2015 2/20/2015 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

600 TUREKELA SASMITA SETH DUMERCHUAN 
PUPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 7/5/1987 2/20/2015 2/20/2015 7/31/2047 SC NO NO

601 KHAPRAKHOL GHARJUGI  BARIHA JALIABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 3/12/1982 12/10/2015 12/10/2015 3/31/2042 ST NO NO

602 KHAPRAKHOL MAHESWAR MAJHI PATRAPALI PS +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 1/8/1981 5/6/2016 5/6/2016 1/31/2041 ST NO NO

603 PUINTALA NITYARAJ SETH GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, BUBEL +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 1/16/1985 5/6/2016 5/6/2016 1/31/2045 SC NO NO

604 DEOGAON PRAHALLAD MAJHI PADAMPUR GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 6/19/1985 5/6/2016 5/6/2016 6/30/2045 ST NO NO

605 DEOGAON PADMALOCHAN 
KUMBHAR JUNHAPADAR NPS +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 3/15/1986 5/6/2016 5/6/2016 3/31/2046 SC NO NO

606 DEOGAON M. ISWAR THALABANDH 
GOVT. PS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 5/6/2016 7/9/1987 5/6/2016 5/6/2016 7/31/2047 SC NO NO

607 BELPADA PUSPANJALI NAIK MADHYAPUR UPS +2Arts CT 12/22/2016 7/14/1978 12/22/2016 12/22/2016 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

608 PATNAGARH BIBEKANANDA 
BARIHA RENGALAI UPS +2Voc CT 11/6/2006 9/22/1973 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 9/30/2033 ST NO NO

609 PATNAGARH TUKU BISHOI JHLENBAR PS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 4/7/1978 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 4/30/2038 UR NO NO

610 PATNAGARH ANANTA KUMAR 
PADHAN PUTISBAHAL NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 12/24/2014 8/12/1982 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 8/31/2042 UR NO NO

611 PATNAGARH PADMANABH PATEL KUTURLA UPS +2Voc CT 6/20/2010 4/15/1984 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 4/30/2044 UR NO NO

612 KHAPRAKHOL GOKULANANDA 
MEHER KENDUPADA PS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 6/20/1984 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 6/30/2044 UR NO NO

613 PATNAGARH BAJAM MEHER KHUTUNAPANI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/23/2017 7/10/1984 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 7/31/2044 UR NO NO

614 BELPADA SMITANJALI SINGH BELPADA NO-2 PS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 7/16/1984 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 7/31/2044 UR NO NO

615 BELPADA KESHAB BARIHA SATCHUAN PS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 5/17/1985 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

616 BALANGIR SUDIP KUMAR 
MEHER JIRATMAL GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 6/19/1985 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 6/30/2045 UR NO NO

617 KHAPRAKHOL DEBANTA  BEHERA RENGALI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/23/2017 5/8/1986 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 5/31/2046 UR NO NO

618 BELPADA PRACHETA MISHRA KHAIRMAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/23/2017 6/4/1986 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 6/30/2046 UR NO NO

619 TUREKELA MUKUNDA PUTEL GADIAJOR PUPS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 7/10/1986 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 7/31/2046 UR NO NO

620 PATNAGARH DHANAJAYA BHUE MUDALSAR UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/25/1987 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 5/31/2047 ST NO NO

621 GUDVELA HARISH CHANDRA 
DASH KANERSINGHA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/23/1987 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 6/30/2047 UR NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

622 PATNAGARH PRAMITA SAHU JHARBANDH UPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 7/10/1987 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 7/31/2047 UR NO NO
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623 PATNAGARH KHIRODRA KUMAR 
SAHU TENTULIKHUNTI PS +2Voc CT 2/28/2009 6/26/1988 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 6/30/2048 UR NO NO

624 KHAPRAKHOL DOLAMANI TANDI JALIABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 8/6/1988 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 8/31/2048 SC NO NO

625 GUDVELA AHALYANI SAHU JAMMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 1/26/1989 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 1/31/2049 UR NO NO

626 BALANGIR SABYASACHI KUMAR 
DASH

DANGAGHAT GOVT. 
UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/23/2017 7/15/1989 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 7/31/2049 UR NO NO

627 KHAPRAKHOL GHANASHYAMA 
PASHAYAT PUTKELCHUAN PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 8/16/1989 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 8/31/2049 UR NO NO

628 KHAPRAKHOL ISWARA PRASAD 
MAJHI TANKAPANI PUPS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 5/3/1990 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 5/31/2050 ST NO NO

629 DEOGAON TANAYA BARIK BADDUNGIRIPALI 
PUPS +2Arts CT 8/31/2005 4/15/1971 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 4/30/2031 UR NO NO

630 PUINTALA ROSHANI BEHERA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
KHAIRBHADI 

+2Arts CT 2001 5/31/1974 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 5/31/2034 SC NO NO

631 BALANGIR SANTANU NETI PAHS MANHIRA +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 7/14/1978 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2038 ST NO NO

632 LOISINGHA PRASANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA PANDARANI PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 8/20/2009 5/20/1980 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 5/31/2040 UR OTET-I 7/8/1905 NO NO

633 PATNAGARH ASHOK MEHER BIJAMAGUR NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/25/2008 7/8/1980 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2040 UR NO NO

634 DEOGAON NILIMA MAHANANDA DUMERPITA UPS +2Arts CT 11/12/2007 6/23/1981 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2041 SC NO NO

635 LOISINGHA PURANDAR RANA LUHURAPALI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/28/2009 11/18/1982 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 11/30/2042 UR OTET-I 7/8/1905 NO NO

636 PATNAGARH MEERA BHOI PODHCHHAPAR 
PUPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 1/29/1983 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 1/31/2043 ST NO NO

637 BANGOMUNDA BALISTHA TRIPATHY BALBENG GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/3/1985 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2045 UR NO NO

638 GUDVELA MILI PUROHIT TUSRA GIRLS HS +2Arts CT 1/10/2011 6/15/1985 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2045 UR NO NO

639 BALANGIR CHHANDA CHARAN 
BARGE PARDHIAPALI NUPS +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 1/17/1986 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 1/31/2046 ST NO NO

640 BELPADA RANJUMATI MEHER GOCHARPARA PS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 7/2/1986 3/23/2011 3/24/2017 6/30/2046 UR NO NO  

641 BELPADA ASHISH KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI GHAGARA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/24/2017 7/8/1986 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2046 UR NO NO

642 BALANGIR LILI KUMARI PANDA HARDATAL GOVT. 
UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/24/2017 7/9/1986 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2046 UR NO NO

643 BELPADA SUNANDA PANDA DEBRIPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 11/19/1986 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 11/30/2046 UR NO NO

644 LOISINGHA DAYANIDHI BAG MAHARPALI GPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 4/20/1987 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 4/30/2047 UR NO NO

645 BANGOMUNDA MAHESWATA MEHER BUROBAHAL NUPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 6/21/1987 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2047 UR NO NO

646 BANGOMUNDA AKSHAYA KUMAR 
RANA

PALASKHANDA 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 7/11/1987 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2047 UR NO NO

647 BALANGIR CHANDRAKANTI 
SINGH

BIJILIMUNDA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 5/8/1988 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 5/31/2048 UR NO NO

648 BELPADA TIKESWARI MAJHI DARLIPALLI UGHS +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 6/5/1988 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

649 LOISINGHA KUMUDINI PADHAN BANDHALIPADA 
GPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/28/1988 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

650 BANGOMUNDA DECEMBER SAHU BHUSLED NODAL 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 8/9/1988 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 8/31/2048 UR NO NO

651 BELPADA KSHIRODRA 
CHHATRIA BAHABAL PUPS +2Arts CT 3/24/2017 5/22/1989 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 5/31/2049 ST NO NO

652 PATNAGARH ROJALIN MAHARANA CHINGERBADH UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/2/1989 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2049 UR NO NO
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653 SAINTALA ASHOK KUMAR 
GAHIR

NUAMUNDA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 6/9/1989 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2049 UR NO NO

654 KHAPRAKHOL RABI RANJAN 
PADHAN ODIAPALI PUPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 6/20/1989 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2049 UR  NO NO  

655 AGALPUR BIBEKA SAHU , MAHAKHANDA 
GNUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/14/1989 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2049 UR NO NO

656 PUINTALA PARBATI SETH GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, PUDAPALI +2Arts CT 3/23/2011 2/9/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 2/28/2050 SC NO NO

657 BANGOMUNDA DOLAMANI RANA KHAIRA GOVT. PUS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/24/2010 2/20/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 2/28/2050 UR NO NO

658 BANGOMUNDA BEENA SAHU BHATASAR GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 7/9/2010 18/03/1990 24/03/2017 24/03/2017 31/3/2050 UR NO NO  

659 PATNAGARH ABINASH KUMBHAR MARAL PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/20/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 4/30/2050 SC NO NO

660 GUDVELA SUBODH RANA JOGIMARA UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/6/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 5/31/2050 UR NO NO

661 BANGOMUNDA CHITAMAN BHOI JHALAP GOVT. 
UGHS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/8/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2050 ST NO NO

662 PUINTALA SURAVI MANJULA 
SAHOO

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY  SCHOOL, 
LADERBAHAL

+2Arts CT 3/23/2011 6/14/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 6/30/2050 UR NO NO

663 AGALPUR SANOJ KUMAR NAG BAIGANKHARI PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/9/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 SC OTET-I 12/18/2017 NO NO

664 GUDVELA BENUPANI BUDEK GAMBHARIGUDA 
UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/10/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 SC NO NO

665 PATNAGARH NEELIMA PATEL MUDGHAT PUPS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/11/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 UR NO NO

666 TITILAGARH SMRUTIREKHA 
TRIPATHY JAGUA PUPS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 6/20/2010 7/15/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 UR NO NO

667 BANGOMUNDA PRUTHIRAJ RANA KUNDABUTULA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/28/2009 7/20/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 UR NO NO

668 AGALPUR SUDHIR KUMAR BAG BUDULA GUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/20/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 SC YES NO

DP ON LETTER NO. 
2481/DT. 22.11.2022 
OF BEO, AGALPUR 

(DUDUKA)

669 DEOGAON JYOTSNA SANDH SARASMAL NUPS +2Arts CT 2/1/2013 7/29/1990 3/24/2017 3/24/2017 7/31/2050 ST NO NO

670 BELPADA MAMATA MUNDA ABHAYAPALLI PS +2Arts CT 3/25/2017 12/9/1979 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 12/31/2039 ST NO NO

671 AGALPUR HARIPRIYA SANDH DANIPALI NUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/4/1984 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 6/30/2044 ST NO NO

672 SAINTALA SANJAYA BHOI  SISKELA GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 7/2/1905 7/23/1988 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 7/31/2048 ST NO NO

673 AGALPUR LAXMIKANTA SAHU, BAIGANKHARI PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/8/1990 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 6/30/2050 UR NO NO

674 BALANGIR NIRUPAMA MISHRA SIALBAHALI GOVT. 
UGHS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/25/2017 7/1/1991 3/25/2017 3/25/2017 6/30/2051 UR NO NO

675 DEOGAON MOHANA BHOI SARGIPALI GOVT. 
PS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 10/9/2009 5/13/1982 3/26/2017 3/26/2017 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

676 BALANGIR GITANJALI BUDEK KUTUMDOLA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 3/26/2017 5/11/1985 3/26/2017 3/26/2017 5/31/2045 ST NO NO

677 BELPADA MADHUMITA BABU BICHHUBAHALI UPS +2Arts CT 3/26/2017 8/5/1985 3/26/2017 3/26/2017 8/31/2045 UR NO NO

678 LOISINGHA AJIT KUMAR MEHER GERDI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/24/2010 5/2/1986 3/26/2017 3/26/2017 5/31/2046 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

679 BALANGIR RASHMITA SAHOO SADAIPALI NODAL 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/26/2017 7/14/1990 3/26/2017 3/26/2017 7/31/2050 UR NO NO
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680 GUDVELA SANTOSH KU. DIP MUNDAPALA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 08/2010 4/3/1986 3/27/2017 3/27/2017 4/30/2046 SC NO NO

681 TITILAGARH MAMINI SAHU DENGPADAR PS +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 6/14/1989 3/29/2017 3/29/2017 6/30/2049 UR NO NO

682 TUREKELA MANJULATA DHARUA DABRI P.S +2Arts CT 3/29/2017 6/15/1989 3/29/2017 3/29/2017 6/30/2049 ST NO NO

683 PATNAGARH NIBEDITA PADHAN TENDAPADAR UGHS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/31/1990 4/3/2017 4/3/2017 7/31/2050 UR NO NO

684 TITILAGARH SUDAM DUNGURI LUDHIPADA PS +2Voc D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 6/15/1983 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2043 SC NO NO

685 BALANGIR BHAGABATI SETH TALJHARAN GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 5/1/2017 10/22/1984 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 10/31/2044 SC NO NO

686 BANGOMUNDA ARATEE NAIK DHUNDIMAHUL 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 5/20/1985 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 5/31/2045 SC NO NO

687 PATNAGARH ARJUN BAG DEBHUIN PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/1/2017 1/27/1987 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 1/31/2047 SC NO NO

688 BANGOMUNDA GOPABANDHU BAG PALASKHANDA 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 6/15/1987 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

689 BELPADA LACHHAMAN RANA DHUMABHATA NPS +2Arts CT 5/1/2017 5/1/1989 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 4/30/2049 UR NO NO

690 BANGOMUNDA PABITRA DEEP JHALAP GOVT. 
UGHS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 5/15/1989 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 5/31/2049 UR NO NO

691 BELPADA MEERA TUMUNIA TANLA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/1/2017 7/13/1990 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 7/31/2050 ST NO NO

692 BANGOMUNDA DOLAMANI BHOI SAGUNBHADI 
GOVT. NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 7/25/1990 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 7/31/2050 ST NO NO

693 PATNAGARH UTTAM NAG BANDHANBHADI 
UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 6/11/1991 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2051 SC NO NO

694 BANGOMUNDA DEBENDRA PATRA KURDIAMUNDA 
GOVT. UGHS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 6/15/1991 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2051 UR NO NO

695 PUINTALA BISWA PRASAD 
PRADHAN GUPS SURDA

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/1/2017 7/6/1991 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 7/31/2051 UR NO NO

696 BELPADA KAMAL MAJHI KUMBHARKHUN 
PUPS +2Arts CT 5/1/2017 7/8/1991 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 7/31/2051 ST NO NO

697 BELPADA PURNIMA KUMBHAR MATIKHAI PUPS +2Arts CT 5/1/2017 7/26/1991 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 7/31/2051 SC NO NO

698 TUREKELA ANUJA RANA KUKURAHAD 
P.U.P.S

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/1/2017 4/23/1992 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 4/30/2052 UR NO NO

699 TITILAGARH MRUTYUNJAYA MAJHI SIREKELA UGHS +2Voc CT 12/31/2011 6/5/1992 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2052 ST NO NO

700 BELPADA HARISH PANDA KHALIPATHAR UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/1/2017 7/1/1992 5/1/2017 5/1/2017 6/30/2052 UR NO NO

701 TITILAGARH SUNIL TANDI CHITALOL PS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 7/17/1987 5/2/2017 5/2/2017 7/31/2047 SC NO NO

702 PATNAGARH NANDINI SUNA GOHIRMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 4/16/1988 5/2/2017 5/2/2017 4/30/2048 SC NO NO

703 SAINTALA SACHIDANANDA 
NANDA JURABANDH PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 5/14/1988 5/2/2017 5/2/2017 5/31/2048 UR NO NO

704 PUINTALA BASANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
SIKABAHENGA

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/3/2017 7/1/1981 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2041 ST NO NO
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705 KHAPRAKHOL INDRAMANI MAJHI FULKIMUNDA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/3/2017 1/8/1990 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 1/31/2050 ST NO NO

706 BELPADA PRAMILA LITI TENTULIMUNDA 
NHS

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/3/2017 1/29/1990 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 1/31/2050 ST NO NO

707 GUDVELA SHANTANU KUMAR 
MALLIK KHARDA PS

+2 
Science

.
CT 7/5/1905 6/8/1990 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2050 ST NO NO  

708 TUREKELA JAYAKRUSHNA JAL KADOBEDA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/3/2017 2/3/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 2/28/2051 SC NO NO

709 PUINTALA SADANANDA BHOI

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,THELKOMU
NDA

+2Voc CT 5/3/2017 2/14/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 2/28/2051 ST NO NO

710 TUREKELA M.VINITA JHANKARPADA 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/20/2015 3/5/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 3/31/2051 UR NO NO

711 KHAPRAKHOL SUMANTA JAL MATIAVATA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/3/2017 4/5/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 4/30/2051 SC NO NO

712 SAINTALA DAIMATI SUNA KUANRGAON 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2015 5/15/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 5/31/2051 SC NO NO

713 TUREKELA SABITA KUMBHAR MAJHIPADA PS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/3/2017 6/26/1991 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2051 SC NO NO

714 KHAPRAKHOL SUSANTA KUMAR 
MEHER

PINGALMUNDA 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 3/22/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 3/31/2052 UR NO NO

715 KHAPRAKHOL BIJU SUNA BANMAL PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/23/2017 5/14/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 5/31/2052 SC NO NO

716 TUREKELA DUSMANTA BARAD JAMUTJURI  U.P.S
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 6/3/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2052 UR NO NO

717 KHAPRAKHOL SUNIL MAHANAND BANJIPALI UPS +2Arts CT 5/3/2017 6/7/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2052 SC NO NO

718 SAINTALA MUKESH KU.BHOI BABUKELGAON 
GOVT.UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 6/7/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 6/30/2052 ST NO NO

719 KHAPRAKHOL PUSPANJALI SUNA KANGAON NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/3/2017 8/13/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 8/31/2052 SC OTET-I 2/20/2015 NO NO

720 KHAPRAKHOL UPENDRA SUNA KURLUMAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/3/2017 11/9/1992 5/3/2017 5/3/2017 11/30/2052 SC NO NO

721 PATNAGARH BHAGARATHI SUNA JHARBNDH UPS +2Arts CT 5/4/2017 5/6/1986 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 5/31/2046 SC NO NO

722 BANGOMUNDA RAJALAXMI MAJHI BELPADA NODAL 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 6/24/1988 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 6/30/2048 ST NO NO

723 DEOGAON DIPA CHHATRIA KUNDEIMAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/20/2015 8/6/1989 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 8/31/2049 SC NO NO

724 SAINTALA BAIDEHI BHOI BELGAON NODAL 
HS

+2 
Science CT 2/20/2015 7/12/1990 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 7/31/2050 ST NO NO

725 DEOGAON PANCHANAN BHOI BILASPUR PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/6/2015 5/5/1992 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 5/31/2052 ST  NO NO

726 DEOGAON MADHU SUDAN BHOI S.R. C NODAL HS 
KARUANJHAR

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 7/15/1992 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 7/31/2052 ST NO NO

727 TUREKELA MUKTESWAR MAJHI KANDHBAHAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/4/2017 7/23/1992 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 7/31/2052 ST NO NO

728 DEOGAON JIBAN CHHATRIA AINLAPALI NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/20/2015 3/5/1993 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 3/31/2053 SC NO NO

729 MURIBAHAL SRI LAXMINARAYAN 
CHHATRIA PATRAPALI UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/5/2017 4/30/1978 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 4/30/2038 SC NO NO

730 MURIBAHAL SRI SUDHIR KUMAR 
NAG KANDAKHAL PS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/5/2017 9/30/1980 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 9/30/2040 SC NO NO

731 MURIBAHAL SRI MALAYARANJAN 
KUMBHAR LAKHANA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/5/2017 5/7/1988 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 5/31/2048 SC NO NO
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732 MURIBAHAL SHEPHALI MISHRA TENTELKHUNTI 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 9/20/1991 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 9/30/2051 UR NO NO

733 MURIBAHAL SRI JATINDRA 
MAHANANDA PHATAMUNDA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/5/2017 5/26/1993 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 5/31/2053 SC NO NO

734 MURIBAHAL SRI PITAMBARA 
MAJHI PANGANIA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/6/2017 7/18/1991 5/6/2017 5/6/2017 7/31/2051 ST NO NO

735 PUINTALA BHUBAN SHANKAR 
BEHERA

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
KANKARIA 

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/6/2017 6/10/1992 5/6/2017 5/6/2017 6/30/2052 ST NO NO

736 BALANGIR TIKI DHARUA BARKANI (B) NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/7/2017 4/4/1983 5/7/2017 5/7/2017 4/30/2043 ST NO NO

737 TUREKELA ARJUN MAJHI NAGPHENA GOVT. 
PS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 2/25/1990 5/7/2017 5/7/2017 2/28/2050 ST OTET-II 09.01.2023 NO NO

738 GUDVELA PRIYADARSHINI 
KALSAI TANDIGAON UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 5/25/1991 5/10/2017 5/10/2017 5/31/2051 ST NO NO

739 LOISINGHA RAJESH SUNA BABJA GUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/20/2010 6/16/1987 5/13/2017 5/13/2017 6/30/2047 SC NO NO

740 TUREKELA GAJENDRA HARIJAN RAMOD UGHS +2Arts CT 5/13/2017 4/7/1989 5/13/2017 5/13/2017 4/30/2049 SC OTET-I 12/18/2017 NO NO

741 BELPADA BIPI SINGH NAIK BAHABAL NUPS +2Arts CT 5/13/2017 6/11/1993 5/13/2017 5/13/2017 6/30/2053 ST NO NO

742 LOISINGHA RABI NARAYAN BHOI BRAMHNIDUNGURI 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 3/30/1978 6/10/2017 6/10/2017 3/31/2038 ST NO NO

743 BANGOMUNDA TENHARAM BISHI SANMULA GOVT. 
UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/20/2015 12/28/1990 6/14/2017 6/14/2017 12/31/2050 ST NO NO

744 TUREKELA RASHMIRANJAN 
KUMBHAR

GARGADBAHAL 
PUPS +2Voc D.El.Ed 6/21/2017 2/4/1988 6/21/2017 6/21/2017 2/29/2048 SC NO NO

745 LOISINGHA LALIT MOHAN PUTA GURJIBHATA GPS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
appointment 6/14/1989 7/13/2017 7/13/2017 6/30/2049 ST NO NO

746 MURIBAHAL SMT JHARANA DAS GOIMUND UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 7/13/2017 3/25/1993 7/13/2017 7/13/2017 3/31/2053 UR NO NO

747 BELPADA MANORANJAN 
BEHERA HATKAT PUPS +2Arts CT 7/29/2017 7/1/1987 7/29/2017 7/29/2017 6/30/2047 UR NO NO

748 PUINTALA SARSWATI MAHALING
GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
PADIABAHAL

+2Voc CT 7/29/2017 3/5/1990 7/29/2017 7/29/2017 3/31/2050 SC NO NO

749 KHAPRAKHOL KSHIRASINDHU 
BUDEK RENGALI UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 7/5/1992 7/29/2017 7/29/2017 7/31/2052 ST NO NO

750 DEOGAON MANAS BHOI BAGPALI NPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 5/26/1986 8/24/2017 8/24/2017 5/31/2046 ST  NO NO

751 AGALPUR JYOTSNAMAYEE 
PASAYAT DUDUKA PS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/27/1990 9/13/2017 9/13/2017 6/30/2050 UR NO NO

752 LOISINGHA GAYATRI NAG KADALIPALI GUPS +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 6/2/1994 11/19/2018 1/19/2018 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I NO NO

753 BALANGIR
SWETA 
PRIYADARSINI 
TRIPATHY

DABKANI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 3/22/2018 5/14/1990 3/22/2018 3/22/2018 5/31/2050 UR NO NO

754 PUINTALA KAMALAKANTA 
PANDA GPS CHANDRAPUR +2Arts CT 10/13/1995 3/10/1969 3/24/2018 3/24/2018 3/31/2029 UR NO NO

755 SAINTALA ANJALI KUMBHAR BUDHABAHAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 7/7/1905 6/7/1992 4/12/2018 4/12/2018 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 12/18/2017 NO NO

756 GUDVELA NILUPAMA DIP TENTULIPADA PS +2Voc D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 4/14/1992 4/18/2018 4/18/2018 4/30/2052 SC OTET-I NO NO

757 TITILAGARH SUDARSHAN MIRDHA GHODAR UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 7/2/1990 4/21/2018 4/21/2018 7/31/2050 ST  NO NO

758 TUREKELA PRABIN KUMAR BADI RAMOD UGHS +2Arts D.El.Ed 8/13/2018 5/3/1991 8/13/2018 8/13/2018 31//05/2051 SC OTET-II 9/20/2021 NO NO

759 SAINTALA HIRABATI SENAPATI MANDULUPARA PPS +2Arts CT 7/1/1905 2/13/1979 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 2/28/2039 UR OTET-I 12/18/2017 NO NO
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760 MURIBAHAL NABIKESH MAHAKUR DADHIAPADAR PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 10/9/1979 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 10/31/2039 UR OTET-I 09/01/2020 NO NO

761 SAINTALA MANORAMA NAIK
TIKRAPADA GP 
NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

+2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 12/5/1983 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 12/31/2043 SC OTET-I NO NO

762 TUREKELA ASIT KUMAR BHOI NAKTABAHAL PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 11/15/2018 5/5/1985 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 5/31/2045 ST OTET-I 03.07.13 NO NO

763 MURIBAHAL SRI TULASIRAM 
KHARSEL TURCHAKANI PS +2Arts CT 11/15/2018 4/5/1986 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 4/30/2046 UR OTET-I 1/10/2017 NO NO

764 MURIBAHAL SMT JASOBANTI NAG SALEBHATA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 11/15/2018 8/1/1986 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 7/31/2046 SC OTET-I 8/31/2016 NO NO

765 MURIBAHAL SRI SUSHANTA DEEP BUDHIPADAR PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 11/15/2018 10/10/1986 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 10/31/2046 SC OTET-I 1/11/2018 NO NO

766 MURIBAHAL SRI TIKE CHANDRA 
NAG HADHADA PUPS BA CT 05/01/2011 2/2/1987 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 2/28/2047 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO  

767 MURIBAHAL SMT SUKANTI NAG ANDALDARA PUPS +2Arts CT 11/15/2018 7/11/1987 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 7/31/2047 SC OTET-I 1/10/2017 NO NO

768 MURIBAHAL SRI KARTIKA 
CHANDAN DANGABANJI PS BA CT 15/11/2018 7/15/1988 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 7/31/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

769 PATNAGARH BASANTI SAHOO SANKALANGAPALI +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 11/25/1988 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 11/30/2048 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

770 BELPADA NURISMITA 
PRADHANI

GPUPS JALIA, 
DAHIMAL +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 9/23/1989 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 9/30/2049 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

771 MURIBAHAL SMT JANGYASENI 
JANI PUTULI PS BA CT 11/15/2018 6/11/1990 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 1/10/2017 NO NO

772 BANGOMUNDA TILOTTAMA TANDI BAHABAL GOVT. PS BA CT 5/6/2016 7/3/1992 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 18/12/2017 NO NO

773 BANGOMUNDA SARASWATI SAHOO TETISILET GOVT. PS  +3 
ARTS CT 7/7/2012 7/5/1992 11/15/2018 11/15/2018 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

774 MURIBAHAL MADAN BAG BARAJURA PS BA CT 9/15/2000 1/5/1973 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 1/31/2033 SC OTET-I 09/01/2020 NO NO

775 MURIBAHAL SRI BINOD KUMAR 
MEHER BIGHAT PS BA CT 12/21/2000 8/4/1976 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 8/31/2036 UR OTET-I 1/9/2020 NO NO

776 SAINTALA PRAMOD KUMAR 
SAHU JALAKPADAR PS +2Arts CT 8/20/2011 6/10/1980 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2040 UR OTET-I 3/11/2015 NO NO

777 TUREKELA ASHOK KUMAR 
BINDHANI BHARUAKANI PUPS +2Arts CT 12/18/2005 1/5/1983 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 1/31/2043 UR OTET-I 21.11.2019 NO NO

778 MURIBAHAL SRI LALIT MOHAN 
MALLIK SAIBINDHA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 2/18/1983 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 2/28/2043 ST OTET-I 8/31/2016 NO NO

779 PUINTALA ASMITA MAHANA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,CHICHINDA
PALI  

BA CT 16/11/2012 7/1/1983 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2043 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

780 PATNAGARH ASHUTOSH ROUT GADIAJORE PS BA CT 5/6/2016 6/20/1984 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2044 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

781 PATNAGARH SANJULATA ROUT MUDGHAT PUPS +2Arts CT 11/17/2005 6/25/1984 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2044 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

782 GUDVELA PURNA CHANDRA 
BHOI

BADTARAKMUNDA 
PS BA CT 12/24/2010 9/20/1984 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 9/30/2044 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

783 KHAPRAKHOL SATYANARAYAN 
PADHAN DANAMAL PS BA CT 11/16/2018 6/5/1985 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2045 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

784 MURIBAHAL SRI AMAR BHUE CHAUPHUPDA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 7/8/1986 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2046 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

785 MURIBAHAL SRI CHITARANJAN 
SAHU SUKUNIPADAR PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 3/3/1987 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 3/31/2047 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

786 KHAPRAKHOL NILAKANTI DANSENA KENDUBHATA PS BA CT 11/16/2018 5/10/1987 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 5/31/2047 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

787 PUINTALA BABITA SETH
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANIPALI 

+2Arts CT 11/16/2012 7/7/1987 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2047 SC OTET-I 3/11/2015 NO NO

788 TUREKELA BASANTA PUJARI KADALIPADA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/4/1988 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2048 ST OTET-I 31.08.16 NO NO

789 MURIBAHAL SRI PRAMOD KUMAR 
SUNA BAGUABAHAL PS BA CT 16/11/2018 7/2/1988 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2048 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

790 TITILAGARH NAMITA BARIK SIKER UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 12/22/2016 1/3/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 1/31/2049 SC OTET-I 7/6/1905 NO NO
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791 KHAPRAKHOL SUNIL KUMAR BHOI TALIPADA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 1/8/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 1/31/2049 ST OTET-I 1/10/2017 NO NO

792 TUREKELA ALEKH BANGULA PAKHANMUNDA 
PUPS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 2/27/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 2/28/2049 ST OTET-I 10/20/2017 NO NO  

793 MURIBAHAL SRI JAYARAM BHOI PHUNDELPADAR PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 4/7/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 4/30/2049 ST OTET-I 1/10/2017 NO NO

794 MURIBAHAL DEBRAJ BARIHA LEDAPADAR PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2011 6/5/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2049 ST OTET-I 09/01/2020 NO NO

795 MURIBAHAL SRI NIMANANDA 
KHAMARI LETERMAL PS BA CT 16/11/2018 6/10/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2049 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

796 MURIBAHAL SRI DEBENDRA ROUT BALIKHAMAR PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/15/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2049 ST OTET-I 12/16/2015 NO NO

797 SAINTALA JOSABANTI SUNA BENIABANDH PPS BA CT 7/7/1905 7/2/1989 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2049 SC OTET-I 1/11/2018 NO NO

798 TITILAGARH ARCHANA BEHERA SUKUNABHATA PS BA CT 1/4/2012 3/12/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 3/31/2050 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

799 BELPADA PABITRA RANA TALBHATA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 3/26/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 3/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

800 TUREKELA PINTU MAJHI BARIALI PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2013 5/5/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 5/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.13 NO NO

801 KHAPRAKHOL AMIT KUMAR BHOI ANDALMUNDI PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2011 5/15/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 5/31/2050 UR OTET-II 1/9/2023 NO NO

802 MURIBAHAL SRI TEJARAJ LITY MALIBAHAL PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/2/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

803 KHAPRAKHOL GANESH NAIK SAMLESWARI PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/4/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 8/31/2016 NO NO

804 KHAPRAKHOL DEBARAJ BIBHAR SANUDEN PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/31/2011 6/5/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2050 SC OTET-I 4/3/2013 NO NO

805 KHAPRAKHOL PURANDAR BAG JALPANKEL PUPS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 10/4/1990 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 10/31/2050 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

806 MURIBAHAL SMT SNEHANJALI 
RAJHANSIA SANTINAGAR PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/5/1991 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2051 ST OTET-I 1/25/2017 NO NO

807 KHAPRAKHOL ASHOK KUMAR BAG GHUNSAR UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 12/31/2011 7/10/1991 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

808 GUDVELA TILOTTAMA PRADHAN MADHEKELA UPS BA CT 1/5/2012 12/4/1991 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 12/31/2051 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

809 PUINTALA MOHINI MAHAKUR GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, NUAPALI BA CT 16/11/2012 3/4/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 3/31/2052 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

810 KHAPRAKHOL SATYABHUSAN SAHU BUDIBAHAL UPS BSc CT 12/31/2011 4/8/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 4/30/2052 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

811 MURIBAHAL SRI TAPESWAR 
BEHERA BLOCK COLONY PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 5/17/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

812 BANGOMUNDA JANMEJAYA NAG DANGIA GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/13/2011 6/15/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 10/20/2013 NO NO

813 PATNAGARH LAXMI MEHER KAUDIA PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 6/25/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

814 PUINTALA NIRUPAMA ROUT
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
JALJADIPALI

+2Arts CT 11/16/2012 7/5/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

815 PATNAGARH NIRUPAMA RATH BARJHULA PS +2Arts CT 12/15/2008 7/16/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I  04/01/2013 NO NO

816 MURIBAHAL SMT KUSUMANJALI 
MAHANANDA KATADUNGRI PS +2Arts CT 11/16/2018 11/7/1992 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 11/30/2052 SC OTET-I 12/16/2015 NO NO

817 TUREKELA SOBHAGYA MAJHI PANDRENGOVT P.S +2Arts CT 8/15/2018 1/8/1993 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 1/31/2053 ST OTET-I 21.11.2019 NO NO

818 TUREKELA DHARMABANTI PUTA BAGBEL PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 11/16/2018 5/31/1993 11/16/2018 11/16/2018 5/31/2053 ST OTET-I 31.08.16 NO NO

819 DEOGAON MANCHAN NAG TELAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 12/5/2001 6/8/1976 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2036 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

820 DEOGAON TAPAN KUMBHAR BHALUKUND PUPS BA CT 12/24/2004 12/21/1976 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 12/31/2036 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

821 BALANGIR LAXMAN KUMAR 
MEHER

KUTHURLA 
PROJECT GOVT. 
UPS

BSc B.Ed. 17/11/2018 5/24/1979 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2039 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

822 BALANGIR SASMITA CHHATRIA JAGANNATHPARA 
NPS BA CT 17/11/2018 4/3/1981 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 4/30/2041 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO
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823 SAINTALA BANABASINI KUANR KUJARPADA PPS BA CT 7/2006 6/9/1983 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2043 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

824 DEOGAON SURAMA BHOI BHIMDUNGURI GPS +2Arts CT 12/22/2016 3/11/1984 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 3/31/2044 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

825 DEOGAON BIDHAN SETH KANAKPUR GPS +2Arts CT 12/31/2011 7/13/1984 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2044 SC OTET-II 1/4/2013 NO NO

826 BALANGIR PUJARANI TRIPATHY DHUMAMARA 
GOVT. PS BA CT 17/11/2018 8/5/1984 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 8/31/2044 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

827 BALANGIR REETA MEHER TALPALIPARA NUPS BA B.Ed. 10/10/2019 7/1/1986 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2046 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

828 KHAPRAKHOL BIJAYA KUMAR 
PATEL DAMNIMAL PS +2Arts CT 11/25/2009 7/17/1986 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2046 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

829 BELPADA BAJARANGA TANDI KANDHENJHULA 
UGHS BA CT 11/17/2018 5/7/1987 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2047 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

830 TITILAGARH INDUMATI SUNA KANARLA PS BA D.EL.Ed 5/6/2016 5/13/1987 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2047 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

831 DEOGAON SUDHANSU BARIHA GHATUL GPS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 6/4/1987 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2047 ST OTET-I 11/16/2012 NO NO

832 GUDVELA PRASANTA KUMAR 
RANA TIKRIPADA UPS BA CT 12/31/2011 6/5/1987 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2047 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

833 DEOGAON PUJARANI PRADHAN THALBANDH GPS +2Arts CT 2/25/2008 6/7/1987 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2047 UR OTET-I 11/16/2012 NO NO

834 DEOGAON TRILOCHAN 
UDURKULIA CHIPAKANI GPS BA CT 1/5/2012 4/25/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 4/30/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

835 PATNAGARH SHACHEE 
MAHAPATRA

DUMERPADAR 
NUPS +2Arts CT 11/25/2009 6/15/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2048 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

836 KHAPRAKHOL BALRAM MATARI NAGDERA PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 6/25/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

837 KHAPRAKHOL TASABIR NAG BADIMAL PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 6/30/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2048 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

838 KHAPRAKHOL GANGADHARA SETH PATRAPALI PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 7/2/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2048 SC OTET-II 1/9/2023 NO NO

839 DEOGAON SEEMARANI 
SATAPATHY GUB SALEPALI BA B.Ed. Prior to 

Appointment 7/12/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

840 PUINTALA MAMATA DISIRI
 GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
CHHATAPIPAL

+2Arts CT 11/16/2012 7/29/1988 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2048 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

841 PATNAGARH SMITARANI MEHER GUNIABAHAL PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 4/1/1989 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 3/31/2049 UR OTET-I 7/6/1905 NO NO

842 DEOGAON SANANTA CHHATRIA BRAHMANIPALA 
GPS +2Arts CT 1/5/2012 5/6/1989 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2049 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

843 DEOGAON BIBHISHAN BHOI PHALSAPADAR GPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 5/20/1989 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2049 UR OTET-I 11/16/2012 NO NO

844 MURIBAHAL SMT DIPANJALI 
BEHERA KUDOBHATA PS

+2 
Comme

rce
D.El.Ed 11/17/2018 1/8/1990 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 1/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

845 BELPADA SUPRIYA PANIGRAHY SULEKELA NUPS BA CT 11/17/2018 6/20/1990 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

846 KHAPRAKHOL DAGARA KISHOR 
BANGULA DUNGURIPALI PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 6/24/1990 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

847 BELPADA MUKESH KHAMARI DUDUKAMAL PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 7/20/1990 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

848 TITILAGARH DHYANA MAJHI  GUDGUDA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/6/2016 4/14/1991 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 4/30/2051 ST OTET-I 7/8/1905 NO NO

849 TITILAGARH PRAMODINI SAGRIA KADOPADA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 12/22/2016 8/1/1991 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2051 SC OTET-I 7/8/1905 NO NO

850 BALANGIR ANITA SAHU KHUJENPALI GOVT. 
UPS BA CT 11/17/2018 5/1/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 4/30/2052 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

851 AGALPUR TAPASWINI PADHAN SANTIKA GUPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/11/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 No NO

852 PATNAGARH ANITA NAIK BARBHAGA PS +2Arts CT 11/17/2018 5/12/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/31/2052 SC OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

853 DEOGAON RASHMI BHUE BANJIBAHALI P.S. IA DIET 2/1/2013 5/30/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 5/30/2052 ST OTET-I 21.11.2019 NO NO

854 DEOGAON SUSAMA MANJARI 
PADHAN

SINGHAMUNDA 
UGHS +2Arts CT 1/21/1994 6/7/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

855 DEOGAON LALIT MOHAN NAG AMADAHAN GPS BA CT 1/6/2012 6/7/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 11/16/2012 NO NO
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856 KHAPRAKHOL HIMANSU BHUE MATIAVATA UPS +2Arts CT 12/31/2011 7/1/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 6/30/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

857 AGALPUR LIPSAMAYEE 
KHAMARI

NAGAON(A) NODAL 
HS BSc B.Ed. Prior to 

Appointment 7/5/1992 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

858 PATNAGARH PADMINI KUANR KHURIPANI PUPS +2Arts CT 5/6/2016 2/28/1993 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 2/28/2053 SC OTET-I 7/7/1905 NO NO

859 BELPADA PANKAJINI BARIK TARA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 11/17/2018 4/15/1994 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 4/30/2054 SC OTET-I 3/11/2015 NO NO

860 LOISINGHA NIRJHARINI DALAI PATHARKHANDI 
GPS BA CT 11/12/2007 6/7/1984 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 6/30/2044 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

861 PUINTALA UPASANA PATEL
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
BARANDABAHAL

BA CT 16/11/2012 6/3/1985 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 6/30/2045 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

862 GUDVELA GITANJALI PRADHAN KHARDA PS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 3/31/1987 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 3/31/2047 UR OTET-I 12/16/2015 NO NO

863 GUDVELA BINDU MAHANA TUSRA BOYS UPS BA CT 2/28/2009 5/21/1988 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 5/31/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

864 GUDVELA SASMITA SHAMAL SASANPALI PS BA CT 8/20/2011 1/4/1989 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 1/31/2049 UR OTET-I 12/16/2015 NO NO

865 PUINTALA PADMINI PADHAN
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
MANGALAPALI

+2Arts CT 11/16/2012 6/3/1989 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 6/30/2049 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

866 LOISINGHA BISHNUPRIYA SAHU TEBHADUNGURI 
GPA +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/3/1989 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 7/31/2049 UR OTET-I 7/5/1905 NO NO

867 LOISINGHA SOUDAMINI BHOI JHARMUNDA NHS +2Arts CT 1/5/2012 2/20/1990 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 2/28/2050 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013, NO NO

868 LOISINGHA PRATIBHA KALSAI
SARGAD 
KUMBHARPADA 
GPS

+2Arts CT 2/1/2013 6/20/1990 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013, NO NO

869 GUDVELA SANGITA PRADHAN TP NODAL HS 
DAHIMAL +2Arts CT 12/24/2010 7/5/1990 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 7/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

870 LOISINGHA PRANGYA RANI NAG KAPILBAHAL GPS BA CT 1/4/2011 8/30/1990 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 8/31/2050 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

871 GUDVELA AMIYA RANJAN SAHU RUSUDA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 1/5/2012 5/7/1992 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

872 PUINTALA KABITA PRADHAN GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, AINLASARI BSc CT 16/11/2012 7/2/1992 11/18/2018 11/18/2018 7/31/2052 UR NO NO  

873 AGALPUR RUNU PADHAN MANUPALI GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/5/1987 11/20/2018 11/20/2018 4/30/2047 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

874 AGALPUR GOURI BAG BUROMUNDA GPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/17/1988 11/21/2018 11/21/2018 4/30/2048 ST OTET-I 1/10/2017 No NO

875 PUINTALA SIPIKA SWAIN GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, RANDA +2Arts CT 11/16/2012 1/21/1989 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 1/31/2049 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

876 GUDVELA KULAMANI KUANR KANDAMUNDA PS BA CT 10/4/1996 4/29/1971 12/20/2018 12/20/2018 4/30/2031 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH(VI)

877 PATNAGARH SANDHYASINI 
MISHRA PUDAPDAR PS +2Arts CT 8/13/2011 6/13/1974 1/8/2019 1/8/2019 6/30/2034 UR OTET-I 3/11/2015 NO NO

878 BANGOMUNDA BADHIA BEHERA BADICHAKA GOVT. 
PS BA B.Ed. 8/16/2021 5/20/1993 1/8/2019 1/8/2019 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO YES PH (Locomotor)

879 LOISINGHA SOBHANKARA 
PADHAN PANESARA GPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/15/2018 5/30/1992 1/9/2019 1/9/2019 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/8/1905 NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

880 BANGOMUNDA BIJAYALAXMI DASH BIRIPALI GOVT. UPS BA CT 6/20/2010 7/6/1990 1/16/2019 1/16/2019 7/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

881 BALANGIR SARITA RANI MISHRA KHAISABAHALI 
GOVT. PS BA CT 23/01/2019 5/30/1984 1/23/2019 1/23/2019 5/31/2044 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

882 LOISINGHA RATNANJALI BAGAR BEARPALI GPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 1/5/2012 5/27/1991 2/23/2019 2/23/2019 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

883 DEOGAON SOUDAMINI SAHU KATAPALI GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 12/30/2011 7/2/1992 1/22/2019 1/22/2019 5/31/2019 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO
IDT From Bargarh 

(Engaged after 
11/02/11 Adv.)

884 SAINTALA PRAMOD KUMAR 
MEHER

BABUKELGAON 
GOVT.UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 10/13/1987 7/16/2019 7/16/2019 10/31/2047 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO
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885 PATNAGARH SABITA SAHU GHASIAN HS BA CT 11/23/2012 6/28/1986 11/23/2018 11/23/2018 8/19/2019 6/30/2046 UR OTET-I 2012 NO NO
IDT From 

Bargarh(Engaged after 
11/02/11 Adv.)

886 PATNAGARH SARITA BEHERA SALEPALI UPS +2Arts CT 3/23/2017 5/2/1989 3/23/2017 3/23/2017 9/6/2019 5/31/2049 SC NO NO IDT From Bargarh

887 BALANGIR RAJASHREE BAG JHARAIBAHALI 
GOVT. PS +2Voc CT 5/6/2016 5/12/1994 11/21/2019 11/21/2019 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 11/21/2019 NO NO

888 LOISINGHA SUJATA PANDA CHHELBAHAL GUPS B.Sc. B.Ed. 7/31/2011 7/7/1982 2/15/2019 2/15/2019 11/30/2021 7/31/2042 UR 7/3/2013 NO NO IDT FROM BARGARH

889 TUREKELA ANADI BOE RAJAMARA P.S BA CT 7/7/2020 4/10/1966 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 4/30/2026 SC OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

890 TUREKELA AMARENDRA KUMAR 
BAG KKOILAPADA PUPS BA CT 7/7/2012 5/13/1973 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 2/28/2033 UR OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

891 TUREKELA MRUTYUNJAYA 
PRADHAN KARLABAHALI P.S +2Arts CT 3/15/2012 5/7/1982 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 7/5/2042 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

892 MURIBAHAL SRI CHAKRA DHAR 
MEHER ASURMUNDA PS BA CT 7/5/1905 5/15/1986 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 5/31/2046 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

893 MURIBAHAL TUNA BARIHA LIMPARA PS +2Arts CT 1/4/2012 4/18/1987 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 4/30/2047 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO
894 TUREKELA KRUPA MIRDDHA GAINDIMAL H.S MA CT 4/16/2013 7/6/1987 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 7/31/2047 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO
895 MURIBAHAL BIRANCHI DEEP SAHAPANI UPS BA CT 2/28/2009 6/25/1988 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 6/30/2048 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

896 DEOGAON SUBHRATA SANDH ARDA GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL IA DIET Prior to 

Appointment 7/9/1988 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 7/31/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

897 MURIBAHAL SMT JANGYASINI 
JENA PATAMARA PS BA CT 9/6/2013 5/13/1990 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 5/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

898 DEOGAON MIKI BHOI CHORMARA GOVT. 
PUPS IA DIET 1/10/2011 10/24/1990 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 10/31/2050 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

899 SAINTALA BIJAYALAXMI MAJHI JANIPADA PS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 12/30/1990 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 12/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

900 TUREKELA SRIBATSA NAYAK JHUMUTJHULA, UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/15/2013 5/14/1991 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

901 MURIBAHAL JYOTIRANJAN BARGE SARGUL PUPS +2Arts CT 9/16/2013 5/27/1992 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 5/31/2052 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

902 TUREKELA DIPALI SAHOO BUDHIBAHAL PUPS BA CT 3/15/2013 6/21/1992 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO
903 MURIBAHAL CHUDAMANI NAIK BADUDAR PUPS B.Sc. CT 9/7/2013 9/28/1992 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 2/29/2052 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

904 MURIBAHAL SAJAN KUMAR BARIK BADUDAR PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 2/1/1994 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 2/28/2054 SC OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

905 TITILAGARH JITENDRA SWAIN CHANTIPALA UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/17/2013 7/10/1994 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 7/31/2054 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

906 AGALPUR JOGENDRA 
KUMBHAR BARPADAR GPS +2Arts DSE Prior to 

Appointment 8/3/1978 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 8/31/2038 SC NO YES PH

907 PUINTALA RITA NAIK
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANI PALI

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/14/2020 7/12/1979 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2039 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

908 TUREKELA PRAMOD KUMAR 
DALAI DABRI PS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 2/14/1982 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/28/2042 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

909 BANGOMUNDA RAMAKANTA SAHOO ALANDA GOVT.UPS BA CT 12/6/2006 4/4/1982 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2042 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

910 MURIBAHAL SRI PRASANNA SETH KARLA UGHS BA CT 3/30/2016 6/24/1982 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2042 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

911 BALANGIR PADMINI MEHER SAUNTAMUNDA 
GOVT. NUPS BA CT 7/26/2006 3/29/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 3/31/2043 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

912 TUREKELA SUDARSAN SAHOO JHUMUTJHULA, UPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 4/24/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2043 UR OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

913 PUINTALA SANTOSINI SAHU GPS AINLAPALI BA CT 2/14/2020 6/9/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2043 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

914 TUREKELA MAKARDHWAJA 
BEHERA UGHS RAMOD +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 7/3/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2043 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

915 LOISINGHA PRABIN KUMAR BHOI KUTURAPALI 
GNUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 1/23/2014 7/20/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2043 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

916 MURIBAHAL UDAYABHANU SAHOO KHUJENPALI PS +2Arts CT 2/25/2008 7/28/1983 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2043 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

917 TITILAGARH DAKACHARAN PATI MAHAGAON PUPS +2Arts CT 9/17/2013 12/6/1984 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 12/31/2044 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

918 BELPADA CHINTAMANI JUED BANGOMUNDABAHA
L PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 6/5/1985 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2045 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

919 MURIBAHAL KANHU CHARAN 
SETHIA CHALKI UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 10/10/1985 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 10/31/2045 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO
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920 BALANGIR SOBHAGINI MEHER CHIKALBAHAL UGHS +2Arts CT 2/25/2008 1/1/1986 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 12/31/2045 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

921 PUINTALA RADHARANI 
PANIGRAHI UPS SURDA B.Sc. CT 2/14/2020 4/22/1986 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2046 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

922 DEOGAON MAMATA PADHAN RENGALPADA 
GOVT. PROJECT PS IA CT 9/23/2013 4/4/1987 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2047 UR OTET-I 7/3/2014 NO NO

923 MURIBAHAL SRI TIKESWAR 
MEHER CHANABAHAL PUPS BA CT 10/3/2016 8/28/1987 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 8/31/2047 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

924 TUREKELA ASHISH KUMBHAR UGHS KHAGASA +2Arts CT 11/25/2009 6/27/1988 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2048 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

925 TITILAGARH PRATIMA DAS SJHS, KURSUD 
+2 

Science
.

CT 7/4/1905 7/1/1988 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2038 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

926 DEOGAON PUSHPANJALI SAHOO BRAHMANIJOR 
PROJECT GUPS BA CT 11/25/2009 7/3/1988 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 11/30/2048 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

927 MURIBAHAL BIDYADHAR KUANR PATALPADA PS +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 7/13/1988 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2048 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

928 MURIBAHAL SRI BAIKHUNTHA 
MEHER JAINTARA PUPS BA CT 3/30/2016 4/27/1989 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2049 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

929 MURIBAHAL SARAT CHANDRA 
DHARUA SALEPARA PS(G) +2Arts CT 2/28/2009 5/1/1989 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2049 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

930 DEOGAON JYOTI RANJAN BHOI PHAPSI GNUPS IA CT 7/1/2013 5/29/1989 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2049 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

931 BELPADA SANANDA NAYAK AINLABHATA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/14/2020 7/14/1989 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2049 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

932 BELPADA MANOJ KUMAR 
MEHER JUBA UPS BA CT 2/14/2020 12/25/1989 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 12/31/2049 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

933 TUREKELA LALIT BISI BUROMAL UGHS BA CT 12/24/2010 2/9/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/28/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

934 PUINTALA UMESH KUMAR BHUE NHS RAXIMUNDA BA CT 2/14/2020 4/7/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2050 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

935 TUREKELA AMARKANTA BEHERA MALPAMUNDA PUPS BA CT 2/14/2020 5/2/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

936 DEOGAON TAILAK CHHATRIA BUDELGHUMA PUPS I  Sc. CT 4/17/2013 5/2/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2050 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

937 TUREKELA TOSHARAJA NAIK BARIALI P.S
+2 

Science
.

CT 4/17/2013 5/2/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2050 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

938 GUDVELA DILLIP KU BEHERA KAMASINGHA PS +2Arts CT 2/1/2013 5/26/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

939 PUINTALA ITISHREE SA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
SIRABAHAL

+2Arts CT 2/14/2020 6/6/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

940 GUDVELA RAMAKANTA MEHER SANDANGARGAON 
PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 7/2/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

941 SAINTALA SRIKANTA 
MAHAPATRA

DABJURI PROJECT 
GOVT UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/4/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

942 TITILAGARH BHARAT NANDA GOUDTALA UPS +2Arts CT 9/23/2013 7/11/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2050 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

943 TUREKELA BIRENDRA DHARUA PAKHANMUNDAPUP
S +2Arts CT 9/17/2013 10/10/1990 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 10/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

944 GUDVELA RAJAT KU JENA TIRCHABAHAL NUPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 4/19/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

945 GUDVELA SUBRATA BHOI SAMARA NODAL HS BA B.Ed. 8/16/2021 5/2/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

946 BALANGIR MANAS RANJAN 
MISHRA KARLAPITA UGHS BCom CT 3/15/2013 5/5/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

947 TUREKELA ANJAN KUMAR 
BARIHA BARIHA PUPS +2Arts CT 9/8/2013 5/20/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2017 NO NO

948 BANGOMUNDA ANJALI NAYAK CHANDOTARA 
GOVT. PS BA CT 4/17/2013 6/12/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2051 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

949 TITILAGARH BANDITA KHAMARI ICHGAON PS MA CT 4/18/2013 7/3/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

950 PUINTALA SASMITA DASH
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
AAMTHIMUNDA

+2Arts CT 2/14/2020 7/20/1991 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

951 BELPADA DEBABRATA SAHU NAGFENA PUPS BA CT 2/14/2020 2/21/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/29/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO
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952 BANGOMUNDA NILASMITA BISWAL GOVINDAPUR 
GOVT. NUPS BA CT 4/22/2013 2/28/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/29/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

953 BELPADA SOUMYA SURABHI 
PANDA TILEIMAL PS +2Arts CT 2/14/2020 4/24/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

954 TITILAGARH MAMATA MAJHI KENDUMUNDI PS BA CT 4/18/2013 5/6/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

955 BALANGIR JOGESWAR PADHAN BADTELENPALI UPS BA CT 7/5/1905 5/10/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

956 GUDVELA SAMEERA PRADHAN KANERSINGHA PS BA CT 9/22/2012 6/12/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

957 TITILAGARH ALEKHA SETH AINLABHATA PS +2Arts CT 9/16/2013 6/27/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

958 MURIBAHAL LAYADHAR RANA MAKRIPADA UGHS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/30/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

959 BELPADA LAXMAN NAIK GAMBHARI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/14/2020 7/2/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

960 TITILAGARH PREETIPARNA KAR BIJEPUR PS BA CT 1/4/2012 7/3/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

961 BANGOMUNDA PRIYANKA NAIK CHANDOTARA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 4/17/2013 7/7/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

962 BELPADA ASHOK KUMAR 
CHHATRIA KADALI PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/14/2020 7/31/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

963 BALANGIR PADMABATI 
BAGARTY

KUTHURLA 
PROJECT GOVT. 
UPS

BA CT 7/4/1905 10/23/1992 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 10/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

964 DEOGAON YUDHISTIRA ROUT KHETIPALI PS IA CT 12/28/2015 1/6/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 1/31/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

965 BANGOMUNDA MANAS RANJAN 
PUROHIT ALANDA GOVT.UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/15/2013 2/9/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/28/2053 UR OTET-I 2/4/2013 NO NO

966 BALANGIR HINA SAHU MAYABARHA GOVT. 
PUPS +2Arts CT 7/4/1905 2/20/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/28/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

967 GUDVELA SABITA KHAMARI TPNHS DAHIMAL BA CT 4/12/2013 3/15/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 3/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

968 BELPADA BHRAMARA BHUE RENGALI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/14/2020 3/20/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 3/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

969 TITILAGARH HRUSHIKESH NAG SIREKELA UGHS BA CT 9/23/2013 3/31/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 3/31/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

970 BALANGIR MANASANJALI PATRA KHUNTPALI GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 4/15/2013 4/11/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

971 DEOGAON AKULA PADHAN SIALJORE GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BA CT 2/28/2015 4/30/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

972 BELPADA KISHOR CHANDRA 
SAHU 

GOUNTIAPADA 
PUPS, BAGDOR

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/14/2020 5/4/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

973 DEOGAON AJIT KUMAR BHOI
BADBAHAL GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

BA CT 3/15/2013 5/5/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 ST OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

974 GUDVELA UPENDRA BARIK T.P.HIGH SCHOOL 
DAHIMAL

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/15/2013 5/6/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

975 GUDVELA RAJESH BHOI DEULGUDI UPS +2Arts CT 9/7/2013 5/7/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

976 SAINTALA DILLIP KUMAR 
MOHANTA MALAPADA NPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 5/8/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 2012 NO NO

977 BALANGIR SUJATARANI NAG AMAMUNDA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 7/4/1905 6/1/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

978 TITILAGARH MOHAN TANDI SURDA PS +2Arts CT 4/17/2013 6/3/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

979 BANGOMUNDA TEKAMBARA SABAR TUREKELA NUPS BA CT 4/17/2013 6/17/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2053 ST OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

980 BELPADA SASMITA MEHER BHARUAPALI UGHS 
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/14/2020 7/2/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO
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981 BALANGIR SILA MOHAPATRA KHUNTPALI HS +2Arts CT 7/5/1905 7/2/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

982 TITILAGARH DAMAYANTI SAHU GURUJIBHATA PS +2Arts CT 4/22/2013 7/3/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

983 BANGOMUNDA KSHIROD KUMAR 
SUNA MAMIA GOVT. PUPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 7/5/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

984 BANGOMUNDA RASHMIRANJAN 
DASH

 DEDHGAON 
BHOIPARA GOVT. 
PS

+2Arts CT 3/15/2013 7/7/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

985 BALANGIR DEEPAK RANJAN 
BARIHA PIPALKANI GPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/17/2013 7/8/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

986 PUINTALA JINA PATEL
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
MANGALAMUNDA

+2Arts CT 2/14/2020 7/14/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

987 PUINTALA SUJATA KANDADORA
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
SUNDARIVANA

+2Arts CT 2/14/2020 7/23/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

988 DEOGAON SAMBHU PRASAD 
BISWAL MAHALEI UPS BA CT 12/28/2015 10/5/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 10/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

989 TITILAGARH MINAKETAN 
MAHANAND LUTHURBANDH PS +2Arts CT 9/17/2013 12/27/1993 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 12/31/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

990 BELPADA BABITA MEHER MUNDODORHA 
PUPS BA CT 2/14/2020 1/23/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 1/31/2054 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

991 PUINTALA ITISHREE DASH GPS MALAMUNDA BA CT 2/14/2020 2/14/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 29/2/2054 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 YES NO D P

992 BANGOMUNDA KARTIKA HARIPAL BAKAGURA 
GOVT.PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/17/2013 2/25/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 2/28/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

993 BELPADA DURYODHAN BARIHA RENGALI PUPS +2Arts CT 2/14/2020 4/10/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2054 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

994 BALANGIR
SUSHREE 
SUBHASMITA 
MAHANA

SIBTALA GOVT. PS BA CT 9/7/2013 4/29/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 4/30/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

995 BALANGIR PALLABI MEHER SIBTALA PHS B.Sc. CT 7/5/1905 5/9/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

996 TITILAGARH ARUP TANDI SURDA PS +2Arts CT 9/13/2017 5/14/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

997 PUINTALA POOJA DEHEREE UGHS AINLASARI BA CT 2/14/2020 5/27/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 5/31/2054 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

998 GUDVELA LOKANATH PUTA GHUNA UGHS +2Arts CT 9/17/2013 6/5/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2054 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

999 BALANGIR BAIJAYANTI MEHER KUDASINGHA 
NODAL GOVT. UPS BA CT 9/7/2013 6/10/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1000 BALANGIR DEEPTI MAYEE 
BEHERA

KUTUMDOLA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 9/23/2013 6/12/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1001 BELPADA BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
JOSHI KINDRITAL PUPS BA CT 2/14/2020 6/22/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1002 GUDVELA DEBANANDA 
PRADHAN SIRJAPALI PS BA CT 9/7/2013 7/21/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 7/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1003 BELPADA MADHUSMITA 
PANIGRAHI DUMERBAHAL PS +2Arts CT 2/14/2020 8/4/1994 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 8/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1004 TUREKELA GOKULANANDA 
BARIK

GOVT.PROJECT 
UPPER PRIM ARY 
JAMKI

B.Sc. B.Ed. 1/4/2013 7/19/1979 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2039 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1005 GUDVELA RASHMI RANJAN 
SAHU JOGIMARA UPS BA CT 10/9/2009 5/12/1982 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2042 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1006 PUINTALA BATA KRISHNA 
SAHOO UPS CHHATAPIPAL BA CT 2/15/2020 6/25/1983 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2043 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

1007 PUINTALA JYOTSNA PATEL UGHS AINLASARI BA CT 2/15/2020 7/17/1986 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2046 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1008 KHAPRAKHOL GOURASUNDAR 
BARIHA GOELMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 2/15/2020 3/10/1988 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 3/31/2048 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1009 PATNAGARH SHASI BHUSAN 
SABAR BHATPALI PS +2Arts CT 2/15/2020 5/15/1988 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2048 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1010 PUINTALA BINAYAK 
MAHARATHA GUPS CHHATAPIPAL

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 7/8/1988 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2048 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1011 KHAPRAKHOL DEBADATTA SING 
BARIHA PATRAPALI PS BA CT 2/15/2020 3/15/1990 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 3/31/2050 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1012 KHAPRAKHOL ANITA BARIHA CHABRIPALIPS +2Arts CT 2/15/2020 7/13/1990 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO
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1013 KHAPRAKHOL BISHIKESHAN BAG HANSPADA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/15/2020 7/15/1990 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2050 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1014 KHAPRAKHOL BIRENDRA DHARUA SAMLESWARI PS BA CT 2/15/2020 10/10/1990 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 10/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1015 KHAPRAKHOL YASHOBANTA TANDI BENDER UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/15/2020 4/4/1991 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 4/30/2051 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1016 BELPADA SWARNA MARAI BHARUAPALI UGHS 
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/15/2020 4/5/1991 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 4/30/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1017 KHAPRAKHOL KANHA MEHER LATHOR PUPS +2 
Science CT 2/15/2020 5/12/1991 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1018 PUINTALA MITHUN KUANR GPS AILASARI BA CT 2/15/2020 5/19/1991 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2051 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1019 KHAPRAKHOL JAYANTA BAG DANGIABAHAL 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 2/28/1992 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2052 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1020 PUINTALA RITA PADHAN NHS JAMGAON BA CT 2/15/2020 6/17/1992 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO
1021 KHAPRAKHOL NALINI BHUE DUNDEL NUPS +2Arts CT 2/15/2020 7/2/1992 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2052 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1022 BELPADA PAULASTA MEHER SEMELPALI PS BA CT 2/15/2020 7/9/1992 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1023 BALANGIR
SUSHREE 
SUBHALAXMI 
PRIYADARSHINEE

BHUTIARBAHAL 
GOVT. PS BA CT 3/15/2013 11/2/1992 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 11/30/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1024 BALANGIR JASPRIT KOUR MAYABARHA GOVT. 
PUPS +2Arts CT 7/4/1905 1/3/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 1/31/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1025 KHAPRAKHOL CHHABILA CHANDRA 
BAG DUNDEL NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 2/3/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2053 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1026 PATNAGARH PUJA ARADHANA SAI DAITARIMUNDA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/15/2020 2/17/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2053 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1027 PUINTALA PRABIN KUMAR 
BARIK

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
LASTALA

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 4/3/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 4/30/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1028 BELPADA PREMANJALI BHUE MUNDAPALA PS +2Arts CT 2/15/2020 4/3/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 4/30/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1029 KHAPRAKHOL NABIN DHARUA BAGHMUN PUPS BA CT 2/15/2020 5/4/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1030 PUINTALA RENUKA SAI GPS BENUBAHAL BA CT 2/15/2020 5/16/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

1031 PATNAGARH SARITA PATEL BAGBAHALI GPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 6/1/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1032 BELPADA KHAGESWAR 
HARIPAL BHALUKHAI PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 6/12/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1033 PATNAGARH SUBHASHREE PATEL PANDESARA PS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 6/20/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2053 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1034 KHAPRAKHOL MONALISA SAHU MALPADA PS BA CT 2/15/2020 6/27/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1035 DEOGAON SUNIL KUMAR SAGAR NUAPALI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/15/2013 7/7/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 3/31/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1036 KHAPRAKHOL MAMATA SAHU TENGRAPATHAR 
UPS B.Sc. B.Ed. 7/8/2022 8/12/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 8/31/2053 UR NO NO

1037 PATNAGARH MAMATA SAHU DALDALI UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/7/2013 8/12/1993 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 8/31/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1038 DEOGAON SAMEER RANJAN 
ACHARYA TALPALI PUPS I  Sc. CT Prior to 

Appointment 1/5/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 1/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1039 BELPADA ANIL KUMAR MEHER PANDRIJOR UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/15/2020 2/25/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2054 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1040 PUINTALA MADHUSMITA NAYAK
 GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
BANDHAPADA

+2 
Science

.
CT 2/15/2020 5/5/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1041 PATNAGARH ANIMA S. BIBHAR PANDAMNDA PS +2Arts CT 9/7/2013 6/1/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1042 GUDVELA
ANIMA 
SUBHADARSINI 
BIBHAR

BADANGOMUNDA 
UPS +2Arts CT 9/7/2013 6/1/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1043 BANGOMUNDA MOUSUMI MANJARI 
PANDA BALDHA NUPS +2Arts CT 9/23/2013 6/5/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1044 PATNAGARH SUBHADARSHANI 
RANA NEHENABANDAH PS BA CT 2/15/2020 6/5/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1045 PUINTALA ANITA PADHAN GPS LAKHAPALI BA CT 2/15/2020 7/2/1994 2/15/2020 2/15/2020 7/31/2054 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO
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1046 GUDVELA GIRIJA DIP DHANGHARA NUPS BA CT 12/24/2011 5/30/1985 2/16/2020 2/16/2020 5/31/2045 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1047 GUDVELA PRASANTA  SAHU TILKAMAL PS +2Arts CT 6/20/2010 4/2/1990 2/16/2020 2/16/2020 4/30/2050 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1048 BELPADA SUKANYA 
PRIYADARSINI HOTA JUBA UPS B.Sc. CT 2/16/2020 5/10/1992 2/16/2020 2/16/2020 5/31/2052 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1049 GUDVELA PRAMOD KU BAG TIKRIPADA NUPS +2Arts CT 9/17/2013 3/2/1993 2/16/2020 2/16/2020 3/31/2053 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1050 TUREKELA SHYAMA MARPACHI MAHAKHANDA U.P.S BA CT 12/24/2010 6/25/1988 2/17/2020 2/17/2020 6/30/2048 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1051 GUDVELA KAILASH TANDI LATTARA PS +2Arts CT 1/20/2011 7/20/1981 2/18/2020 2/18/2020 7/31/2041 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1052 TUREKELA SENAPATI MEHER MAHAKHANDA U.P.S BA CT 11/25/2009 7/7/1988 2/20/2020 2/20/2020 7/31/2048 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1053 MURIBAHAL SRI BIRENDRA 
DHARUA GANREI UPS BA CT 9/16/2013 6/7/1994 2/20/2020 2/20/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1054 GUDVELA SRUSTIMAYEE 
COLLET DHANGHARA NUPS B.Sc. CT 12/24/2004 9/18/1979 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 9/30/2039 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1055 BALANGIR JAMUNA PADHAN KUTRAPALI GOVT. 
PS BA CT 7/5/1905 7/15/1994 2/25/2020 2/25/2020 7/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1056 LOISINGHA BHAGYASHREE 
NAYAK JAMUTIA GPS +2Arts CT 12/28/2015 6/9/1993 2/26/2020 2/26/2020 6/30/2053 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013, NO NO

1057 TUREKELA BABRU BAHAN NAIK BABHAL PUPS BA CT 8/22/2005 7/19/1984 3/8/2020 3/8/2020 7/31/2044 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1058 BELPADA NIRABATI SABAR CEILINGPADA PS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/12/1984 3/9/2020 3/9/2020 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

1059 BANGOMUNDA SASMITA DEBTA BANGOMUNDA 
GIRLS GOVT. UPS BA CT 11/25/2009 6/27/1989 4/13/2020 4/13/2020 6/30/2049 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1060 BALANGIR MOUSUMI KALET KUTRAPALI GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 4/16/2013 7/13/1992 5/16/2020 5/16/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1061 BALANGIR ANURADHA DAS UCHHABAHAL 
GOVT. PS BA CT 11/6/2006 2/7/1984 5/23/2020 5/23/2020 2/29/2044 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1062 LOISINGHA RACHANA 
SATAPATHY KHALIAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 9/20/2013 6/18/1994 6/18/2020 6/18/2020 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013, NO NO

1063 PATNAGARH SUBHASHREE ROUT TALPADAR PS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 7/18/1992 7/3/2020 7/3/2020 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1064 MURIBAHAL JASMIN MISHRA TENTULIKHUNTI 
NHS BA CT 11/6/2006 7/8/1985 8/2/2020 8/2/2020 7/31/2045 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1065 BALANGIR KRISHNA CHANDRA 
NAYAK

KHALIAPALI GOVT. 
UPS +2Arts CT 2/25/2008 8/31/1985 8/2/2020 8/2/2020 8/31/2045 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH(VI)

1066 TUREKELA SUDARSHAN MUDULI GHUNESH. UPS +2Arts CT 5/19/1993 7/13/1970 8/3/2020 8/3/2020 5/31/2053 UR OTET-I 30.07.2013 NO NO
1067 MURIBAHAL YUDHISTIR GAHIR TOTOPARA PUPS +2Arts D.El.Ed 3/22/2013 1/5/1984 8/3/2020 8/3/2020 1/31/2044 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1068 BALANGIR ARUNIMA HOTA BIRMUNDA GUPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/20/1980 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 31/07/2040 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1069 BALANGIR ANUP KUMAR HOTA PRATAPSAGARPAR
A GOVT. PS

+2 
Comme

rce
DSE 9/23/2013 1/15/1982 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 1/31/2042 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH(OH)

1070 TUREKELA SANTOSHINI NAIK KHARLI PUPS BA CT 4/10/2013 5/13/1988 8/5/2020 8/5/2020 5/31/2048 UR OTET-I 03.07.2014 NO NO

1071 GUDVELA JAYARAM SUNA DEMUHAN UPS +2Arts D.El.Ed Prior to 
Appointment 5/18/1993 9/5/2020 9/5/2020 31/09/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1072 DEOGAON BIDYUT LATA SAMAL SINGHAMUNDA 
UGHS IA CT 12/24/2010 6/10/1986 9/6/2020 9/6/2020 6/30/2046 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1073 TUREKELA ROHIT KUMAR 
PADHAN

HALANBHATA 
P.U.P.S BA CT 12/24/2011 7/2/1974 9/10/2020 9/10/2020 7/2/2034 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1074 DEOGAON HEMANTA KUMAR 
DALAI

RUGUDIPALI (M) 
PUPS I  Sc. D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 4/3/1979 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 4/30/2039 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1075 GUDVELA SUJATA PANIGRAHI MADHEKELA UPS BA CT 11/6/2006 12/13/1985 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 12/31/2045 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1076 BANGOMUNDA DHARMARAJ BEHERA THEMERA GOVT. 
UGHS B.Sc. CT 3/9/2020 4/4/1990 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 4/30/2050 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1077 BANGOMUNDA JYOTSNA PRADHANI TUREKELA NUPS +2Arts CT 5/22/2019 3/27/1991 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 3/31/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1078 SAINTALA DHIRAJ MALLIK DUKALGHAT GOVT 
NUP SCHOOL +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/20/1992 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 2013 NO NO

1079 BANGOMUNDA HIMANSU SEKHAR 
NAIK

BHURSAGUDA 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 9/18/2019 1/9/1993 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 1/31/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO
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1080 BANGOMUNDA MANOJ KUMAR 
BEHERA

KURLUBHATA 
GOVT. PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 4/24/1993 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 4/30/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1081 BANGOMUNDA MOHIT MOHAN SUNA BELPADA NODAL 
GOVT. UPS +3 Arts CT 2/20/2015 7/1/1993 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1082 BANGOMUNDA AJIT KUMAR JENA BARKANI NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/22/2019 7/21/1993 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1083 BANGOMUNDA SURESH BEHERA JHARIAL GOVT. UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 4/17/1994 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 4/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1084 BELPADA GOBARDHAN NAIK PARLIMAL UGHS +2Arts D.El.Ed 9/16/2020 6/6/1994 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I  03/07/2013 NO NO

1085 TUREKELA TAPAS KUMAR 
MALLICK MALLIKDORH UPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 9/18/2019 5/10/1985 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 5/31/2045 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1086 TUREKELA CHITTARANJAN 
BIBHAR

GOVT. PUPS 
BALDAS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/9/2020 2/27/1987 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 2/27/2047 SC OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

1087 TITILAGARH DAIBAKEE SANDHA GHANTABAHALI UPS BA D.El.Ed 12/16/2019 6/3/1987 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2047 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1088 BANGOMUNDA NISAMANI SUNA SINDHEKELA HS
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/22/2019 1/15/1988 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 1/31/2048 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1089 BELPADA JASHODA KALO GAMBHARI PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 9/17/2020 1/18/1988 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 1/31/2048 ST OTET-I  03/07/2013 NO NO

1090 TUREKELA BALADEV SUNA GOVTPUPS 
KUSHAPALI

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/3/2020 4/13/1988 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 4/30/2048 SC OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

1091 BANGOMUNDA RATNAMALA 
MAHANANDA BALDHA NUPS BA D.El.Ed Prior to 

Appointment 7/9/1988 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 31/7/2048 SC NO NO

1092 KHAPRAKHOL ROSHANLAL MEHER TENGRAPATHAR 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/17/2020 6/8/1989 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2049 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1093 TUREKELA DINKESWARI MAJHI PUTAPADA P.S +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/15/1989 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2049 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1094 TUREKELA ANANTA TAKRI KHARLI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 5/8/1990 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 5/31/2050 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1095 MURIBAHAL AJAYA KUMAR 
MAHALIK

GHUSURAMUNDA 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/1/1991 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2051 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1096 SAINTALA PRABIN KUMAR 
MALLIK

JHARBAHALI GOVT 
PUPS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 2/24/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 9/30/2052 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1097 MURIBAHAL MANJITA SUNA BARBANDH PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 3/6/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 3/31/2052 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1098 TITILAGARH PILU BHOI SATBAHANI PS +2Arts CT 4/18/2013 3/11/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 3/31/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1099 TUREKELA DEEPAK BEHERA HALANBHATA 
P.U.P.S B.Sc. CT 9/18/2019 4/9/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 4/30/2052 SC OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

1100 TUREKELA KIRAN KUMAR BAG GOVT.PUPS. 
KARUAMUNDA

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/9/2020 5/6/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 5/6/2052 SC OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO

1101 MURIBAHAL SMT. RANJITA 
CHHURA SALEPADA PS (P) BA D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/7/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1102 TUREKELA SURESH MAJHI SALEPADA UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/9/2020 7/14/1992 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 7/31/2052 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1103 SAINTALA MOUSUMI SUNA PIPRUT GOVT PS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/14/1993 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 7/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1104 TITILAGARH RENUKA RAY LUTHURBANDH PS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 7/15/1993 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1105 BELPADA BHISMADEB BAG DUMERMUNDA 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 9/17/2020 11/5/1993 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 11/30/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1106 BELPADA SHANKARA NAG DHUMBHATA UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 9/17/2020 1/3/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 1/30/2054 SC OTET-I  03/07/2013 NO NO

1107 MURIBAHAL BETAB KUMAR 
BIBHAR DESIL PS

+2 
Comme

rce
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 6/10/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1108 SAINTALA MAMUJANHA 
MAHALING LIAKANI GOVT PS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/26/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1109 GUDVELA TRUPTILATA 
DANDASENA SINDRABAHALI PS

+2 
Comme

rce
CT 5/22/2019 7/1/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO
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1110 SAINTALA PRIYANKA PRUSTY BHIKABAHALI GOVT 
PS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 9/6/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 9/30/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1111 MURIBAHAL CHANCHALA BHUE TOTOPARA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 2/20/2015 11/15/1994 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 11/30/2054 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1112 TITILAGARH LINGARAJ NAG SIHINI UGHS
+2 

Comme
rce

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 2/7/1995 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 2/28/2055 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1113 MURIBAHAL JIBARDHAN PANDE NUAPADA PS(M) +2Arts D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 10/14/1984 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 10/30/2044 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1114 MURIBAHAL SRI MADHUSUDAN 
BHOI DENGPADAR PUPS BA D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 4/14/1988 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 4/30/2048 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1115 GUDVELA ARUN DHARUA BADANGOMUNDA 
UPS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 6/30/1988 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2048 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

1116 KHAPRAKHOL SUMANTA KUMAR 
SABAR DEDARAHA NHS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/18/2020 9/1/1988 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 8/31/2048 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1117 KHAPRAKHOL BINOD CHHURA KHURIPANI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 7/21/1989 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2049 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1118 KHAPRAKHOL TARUN BARIK DAMAIPALI NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/18/2020 1/27/1990 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 1/31/2050 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1119 BELPADA INDIRA MAHANAND SULEKELA NUPS +3 Arts D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 5/26/1991 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 5/31/2051 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1120 MURIBAHAL GEETANJALI 
MAHANANDA

TENTULIKHUNTI 
NHS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/15/1991 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2051 SC OTET-I 04/01/2013 NO NO

1121 BANGOMUNDA RAJU ADHA DUMERMUNDA 
GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 4/21/1992 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 4/30/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1122 PATNAGARH SANTOSINI SABAR GERDA UPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 6/5/1992 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2052 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1123 KHAPRAKHOL BALARAM SUNA NANDUPALA UGHS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 6/10/1992 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2052 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1124 MURIBAHAL LAXMAN LUHA MALPARDA NPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 9/18/2019 7/15/1992 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2052 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1125 BELPADA RABINDRA DHARUA DHANRAKHAMAN 
PUPS +3 Arts D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 3/10/1993 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 3/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1126 KHAPRAKHOL NILAMBAR KUMBHAR KARUANJHAR UGHS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 5/7/1993 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 5/31/2053 SC OTET-II 1/9/2023 NO NO

1127 KHAPRAKHOL SABITA KALET MALPADA PS +2Arts CT 9/18/2020 6/20/1993 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1128 SAINTALA SRI UMESH MEHER KHALIAPALI NPS BA D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/18/1993 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO  

1129 KHAPRAKHOL PRYIADARSINI 
SAGAR DEDAHA NHS +2Arts CT 9/18/2020 7/20/1993 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1130 KHAPRAKHOL AJU BIBHAR MAHARAPADAR 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/18/2020 1/5/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 1/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1131 BELPADA ANIL KUMAR DHARUA MANDAL NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/7/2013 2/17/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 2/28/2054 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1132 KHAPRAKHOL BISHIKESAN BAG SUNAMUDI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/19/2020 4/3/1994 9/19/2020 9/18/2020 4/30/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1133 KHAPRAKHOL ANKIT KUMAR MAJHI HIRLI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 9/18/2020 4/17/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 4/30/2054 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1134 MURIBAHAL SRI MANOJ KUMAR 
DEEP GANREI UPS BA D.El.Ed Prior to 

Appointment 5/7/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1135 MURIBAHAL SRI HEMANTA 
KUMAR CHHATRIA KARLA UGHS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/12/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1136 MURIBAHAL SRI SARAS KUMAR 
MAHANANDA GUDIGHAT UPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/12/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1137 MURIBAHAL SRI NILAMANI BARIHA BRAHAMANI UGHS BA CT 2/20/2015 6/14/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 6/30/2054 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1138 KHAPRAKHOL BHARATI BENTAKAR KATAPALI PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 9/18/2020 7/3/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2054 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO
1139 MURIBAHAL SUDARSAN NAG DHATUKJURI PS +2Arts CT 7/3/2015 7/11/1994 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 7/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1140 MURIBAHAL HEMANTA BHOI CHALKI UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 1/17/1995 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 1/31/2055 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1141 MURIBAHAL
SMT. 
BHUBANESWARI 
BARIHA

SILETPARA PS (G) BA D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/11/1993 9/19/2020 9/19/2020 6/30/2053 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1142 TUREKELA MANOJ TANDI GOV.PUPS 
PAKHANMUNDA +2Arts CT 5/22/2019 4/20/1994 9/19/2020 9/19/2020 4/30/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1143 KHAPRAKHOL REEMA BEHERA LATHOR PUPS +2Arts CT 9/19/2020 1/23/1995 9/19/2020 9/19/2020 1/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO
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1144 MURIBAHAL SMRUTI RANJAN 
PATRA SATIGHAT UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 7/6/1986 9/20/2020 9/20/2020 7/31/2046 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1145 MURIBAHAL SMITARANJAN 
NANDA BHOIPADA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 6/9/1987 9/20/2020 9/20/2020 6/30/2047 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1146 KHAPRAKHOL REEMABATI SETH KANGAON NUPS +2Arts CT 9/20/2020 7/13/1993 9/20/2020 9/20/2020 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1147 TITILAGARH SACHALABATI 
KUMURA CHANTIPALA UGHS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/19/1988 9/21/2020 9/21/2020 7/31/2048 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1148 KHAPRAKHOL SATYANARAYAN 
BEHERA PHULJHAR NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/21/2020 3/25/1995 9/21/2020 9/21/2020 3/31/2055 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1149 TITILAGARH ALOK KUMAR MEKAP DANGARPADA PUPS BA CT 2/25/2008 6/8/1981 9/23/2020 9/23/2020 6/30/2041 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH (OH)

1150 TITILAGARH RENUKA NAG SIHINI UGHS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 6/8/2015 5/22/1994 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1151 TITILAGARH RUPANTI KUMBHAR DIGSIRA PUPS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 6/15/1994 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 6/30/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1152 TUREKELA ANJALI NAIK JHUPADIPADA P.S, 
KBJ BA CT 5/6/2016 7/17/1988 10/2/2020 10/2/2020 7/31/2048 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1153 BANGOMUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR 
BEHERA

KAPILAVATTA 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 12/27/2014 5/2/1992 10/9/2020 10/9/2020 5/31/2052 SC OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1154 KHAPRAKHOL NITANJALI 
BARALEBDIA PHULKIMUNDA UPS BA CT 10/10/2020 7/2/1991 10/10/2020 10/10/2020 7/31/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1155 TITILAGARH SILAKIRTI  BEHERA ANTARLA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 7/3/2015 12/14/1989 10/12/2020 10/12/2020 12/31/2049 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1156 TUREKELA JAGAMOHAN SETHY UGHS BHALUKUNA B.Sc. CT 6/18/2015 6/8/1993 10/17/2020 10/17/2020 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 03.7.2013 NO NO

1157 LOISINGHA MAMATA MEHER KADALIPALI GUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 7/15/1974 10/29/2020 10/29/2020 7/31/2034 ST OTET-I 11/21/2019 NO NO

1158 PATNAGARH SEBATI MEHER GANJAUDAR PUPS BA D.El.Ed 11/16/2020 7/16/1986 11/16/2020 11/16/2020 7/31/2046 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1159 LOISINGHA SASMITA JUADI SADHUPALI GPS +2Arts CT 3/15/2013 7/2/1993 11/21/2020 11/21/2020 7/31/2053 UR OTET-I 03/07/2013, NO NO

1160 LOISINGHA JYOTIPRAKASH 
SARANGI LOISINGHA UPS B.Sc. CT 5/22/2019 7/7/1992 12/1/2020 12/1/2020 7/31/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

1161 PUINTALA SHARMILA PATEL BUBEL GPS BA CT 1/13/2021 5/31/1994 1/13/2021 1/13/2021 5/31/2054 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1162 DEOGAON MAMATA PRADHAN GOURGOTH GOVT. 
UPS BA CT 8/20/2011 7/15/1978 1/14/2021 1/14/2021 7/31/2038 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1163 PATNAGARH MINAKETAN MEHER DAITARIMUNDA PS BA CT 1/14/2021 6/30/1983 1/14/2021 1/14/2021 6/30/2043 UR OTET-I NO NO

1164 DEOGAON MANTU SHAMAL LAXMANPUR GOVT. 
NUPS BA CT 9/29/2014 4/5/1990 1/14/2021 1/14/2021 4/30/2050 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1165 PUINTALA HEMASHREE BHOI PANKELBAHAL PS BA CT 1/14/2021 8/12/1994 1/14/2021 1/14/2021 8/31/2054 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1166 PUINTALA NAMITA PRADHAN AINLASARI UGHS
+2 

Science
.

CT 1/14/2021 4/7/1995 1/14/2021 1/14/2021 4/30/2055 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO

1167 GUDVELA RAJIBA KUMAR SAHU SHASANPALI PS BA CT 
Spl.Edn 2/18/2015 9/5/1984 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 9/30/2044 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1168 TITILAGARH KAMDEV PANDA KHAIRKHUNT PS BCom CT 15.03.2013 6/1/1990 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 5/31/2050 UR OTET-I 04.01.2013 NO NO
1169 TITILAGARH SURYAKANTI MALLIK BAGDER PS BA CT 07.09.2013 3/25/1994 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 3/31/2054 ST OTET-I 07.09.2013 NO NO

1170 PATNAGARH EKALABYA BAG BHALUDUNGURI PS +2Arts CT 1/15/2021 7/18/1994 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 7/31/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO

1171 MURIBAHAL BIMBADHAR ROUT BIJAMAL GPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/15/1975 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2035 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1172 MURIBAHAL RUSAVA BHOI JAMLISWAR PS +2Arts D.El.Ed Prior to 
Appointment 9/11/1975 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 9/30/2035 ST NO NO

1173 MURIBAHAL SANJAYA KUMAR 
MAHANANDA DUDUKAPARA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 7/1/2013 12/12/1975 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 12/31/2035 SC OTET-1 7/3/2013 NO NO

1174 MURIBAHAL PRASANTA KISHOR 
MAHANTY LATASAHADA NPS BA CT 4/25/2015 6/17/1977 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2037 UR OTET-1 7/3/2013 NO NO

1175 MURIBAHAL HALDHAR BAG PATAMARA PS BA CT 4/25/2015 7/2/1979 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2039 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1176 DEOGAON ARATI MISHRA SIALBAHALI GOVT. 
PS MA CT 2/25/2008 1/2/1981 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 1/31/2041 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1177 MURIBAHAL ASHOK CHANDRA 
SAHU KARANDANGRA PS BA CT 4/28/2015 3/7/1981 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 3/30/2041 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO
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1178 BELPADA ANIMA SATPAHY BARIBERA PS MA CT 1/23/2014 6/20/1981 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2041 UR OTET-1 03.07.2013 NO NO

1179 GUDVELA NIRANJAN SAMAL MADHEKELA UPS BA CT 
Spl.Edn 11/8/2008 4/15/1982 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 4/30/2042 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1180 PUINTALA SANTOSINI TRIPATHY SARGIBAHALI PS BA B.Ed. 1/16/2021 6/2/1983 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2043 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1181 TUREKELA KISHOR BARIHA MAJHIPADA PS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 6/2/1983 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2043 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1182 BELPADA SURYAKANTI DASH HARIJANPADA 
BELPADA PS MA CT 9/23/2013 6/5/1983 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2043 UR OTET-1 20.10.2014 NO NO

1183 BALANGIR PADMALAYA 
SARANGI CHADAIMARA GPS BA CT 05/12/2008 6/25/1984 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 30/06/2044 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1184 MURIBAHAL SUSHIL KUMAR BHOI BANKEL UPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/7/1985 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2045 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1185 LOISINGHA PREETIMAYEE NAYAK AMBAPALI GPS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 7/11/1985 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2045 UR OTET-I NO NO

1186 PATNAGARH ANANDA KUMAR 
MEHER TAMIAN HS +2Arts CT 1/16/2021 6/9/1986 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2046 UR OTET-I NO NO

1187 MURIBAHAL SUBHARAJ BAGARTY ANTARLA PS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/3/1987 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2047 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1188 DEOGAON SUNITA MISHRA NAIKENSIRA GOVT. 
NUPS BA CT 2/25/2008 7/10/1987 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2047 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1189 DEOGAON PRIYADARSHINI 
PATEL

RUGUDIPALI (M) 
GOVT. NUPS BA CT 8/20/2011 7/13/1987 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2047 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1190 DEOGAON AKRUTI PANDA JAMJHARAN PS BA CT 8/20/2011 7/5/1989 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2049 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1191 KHAPRAKHOL LINGARAJ BISHI SAPAMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 1/16/2021 3/2/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 3/31/2050 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1192 LOISINGHA SUCHISMITA BEHERA KUSMEL NUPS BA B.Ed. 10/7/2013 5/25/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2050 UR 10/20/2014 NO NO

1193 MURIBAHAL SATYANARAYAN 
PUROHIT LEDAPADAR PS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/15/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2040 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1194 BELPADA MAKUNDA DHARUA NAWAPADA NPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/18/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2050 ST NO NO

1195 MURIBAHAL ASHOK KUMAR DEEP DANDRA UPS +2Arts CT 12/28/2015 7/18/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2050 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1196 GUDVELA MANAS RANJAN BAG SINDURMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 
Spl.Edn 10/21/2014 10/16/1990 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 10/30/2050 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1197 LOISINGHA KULAMANI SAHU G S DUNGURIPALI 
NHS B.Sc. CT 4/17/2013 2/1/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 1/31/2051 UR OTET-I NO NO

1198 BANGOMUNDA GUNANIDHI BHOI JAMKHUNTA GOVT. 
UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 10/04/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 30/4/2051 ST NO NO

1199 GUDVELA JOSTNAMAYEE SAHU KOTGAON PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 1/11/2011 5/5/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1200 GUDVELA PREMANANDA 
SHAMAL GHUNA UGHS +2Arts CT 

Spl.Edn 10/22/2014 5/6/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1201 GUDVELA MAITREE SAHU DEULGUDI UPS BA CT 
Spl.Edn 10/31/2012 5/19/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2051 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1202 GUDVELA NILAMADHAB 
PADHAN BIRAMUNDA UPS BA CT 

Spl.Edn 10/21/2014 7/2/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2051 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1203 MURIBAHAL THABIRA SAHU TUPAUDAR UPS B.Sc. B.Ed. 9/22/2016 7/11/1991 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2051 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1204 MURIBAHAL NAROTTAMA BHOI ANDALDARHA 
GNUPS MA CT 9/7/2013 6/10/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2052 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1205 BANGOMUNDA SUSHREE SANGITA 
SAHOO

BHATASAR GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 12/27/2016 11/06/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 30/6/2052 UR OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1206 GUDVELA RASMITA PUROHIT NAGAON COLONY 
NPS BA CT 

Spl.Edn 9/29/2014 6/12/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2052 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1207 SAINTALA SUSHANTA KUMAR 
MANDAL GUNIMUNDA NPS +3 Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 15/06/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2052 UR No NO

1208 KHAPRAKHOL NIRANJAN KUMAR 
BARIHA GOLAMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 1/16/2021 7/8/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2052 ST OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1209 DEOGAON DIPANJALI MAJHI GAILPITA GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 1/3/2012 10/25/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 10/31/2052 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1210 TUREKELA HEMANAND TANDI RAHENBHATA PS +2Arts CT 1/6/2012 11/4/1992 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 11/30/2052 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO
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1211 BALANGIR JYOTISMITA DASH AMAMUNDA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 2012 02/04/1993 16/01/2021 16/01/2021 30/04/2053 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1212 MURIBAHAL KARUNA BARIHA TENGRA PUPS BA CT 12/28/2015 4/13/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 4/30/2053 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1213 LOISINGHA JYOTIRMAYEE NAIK GURJIBHATA GPS +2Arts CT 4/17/2013 4/16/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 1/31/2053 UR OTET-I NO NO

1214 PATNAGARH LALITAL SAHANI KANHEITAL PS +2Arts CT 4/16/2013 5/3/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2053 ST NO NO  

1215 PATNAGARH SAKUNTALA SETHI GADIAJORE PS +2Arts CT 1/16/2021 5/10/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2053 SC OTET-I NO NO

1216 LOISINGHA SUKHISHYAM MUDULI UCHHABAPALI GPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 3/15/2013 7/4/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I NO NO

1217 BELPADA ANTA BHUE MADHYAPUR UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 8/10/1993 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 8/31/2053 ST NO NO

1218 BALANGIR MONALISHA KHUASH BARPITA GOVT. PS BA CT 07/09/2013 2/27/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 28/02/2054 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1219 AGALPUR LIPIKA BEHERA GHUCHEPALI GUPS BA CT Prior to 
appointment 5/20/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2044 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1220 PATNAGARH DEEPAK KUMAR 
TAHAKUR BHARATBAHAL UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 1/16/2021 5/30/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 5/31/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO

1221 LOISINGHA SASMITA NANDA BARDOL GPS +2Arts CT 9/16/2013 6/4/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO

1222 LOISINGHA PRIYADARSHI 
MISHRA BADIPALI GPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 9/17/2013 6/22/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO

1223 DEOGAON JYOTI PRAKASINI 
HARPAL

DANGARPARA 
GOVT. UPS +2Arts CT 9/16/2013 6/30/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1224 BANGOMUNDA JAYANTA SAHU GULABANDH GOVT. 
PS BA D.El.Ed 4/25/2015 12/07/1994 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 31/7/2054 UR OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1225 PATNAGARH SANJUKTA SAHU GANGASAGAR PS
+2 

Science
.

CT 1/17/2021 3/18/1983 1/17/2021 1/17/2021 3/30/2043 UR OTET-I NO NO

1226 BANGOMUNDA JAGANNATH MALLIK UTKELA GOVT. PS +2Arts CT 1/5/2012 04/06/1987 17/1/2021 17/1/2021 30/6/2047 ST OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1227 LOISINGHA ASUTOSH PADHAN BUROMUNDA PS +2Arts DSEHI 3/22/2013 7/12/1979 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2039 UR OTET-I NO NO

1228 TITILAGARH SATRUGHAN 
KUMBHAR KADOPADA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/26/1979 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2039 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1229 MURIBAHAL MRUTYUNJAYA 
KUANR PATRAPALI UPS BCom B.Ed. 8/31/2019 6/2/1980 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2040 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1230 DEOGAON LOKESH KUMAR 
MEHER MAHALEI UPS BA CT 3/22/2013 7/2/1981 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2041 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1231 PUINTALA DIPTIMAYEE 
PATTANAIK JAMPALI GPS BA CT 2/11/2021 6/26/1982 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2042 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1232 PUINTALA KALENDRA PADHAN KANHEIMUNDA PS +2Arts CT 2/11/2021 6/3/1984 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2044 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1233 AGALPUR DAMODAR PADHAN GUNDRUMUNDA 
GPS BA CT Prior to 

appointment 3/27/1987 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 3/31/2047 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1234 PUINTALA BIKRAMADITYA SAHU CHHATAPIPAL GUPS +2Arts CT 2/11/2021 6/6/1987 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2047 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1235 GUDVELA SUSANTA MEHER MUNDAPALA PS BA D.El.Ed 6/1/2013 5/15/1988 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2048 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1236 BELPADA DILIP DEEP BANMAL UPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 7/1/1989 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2049 SC NO NO

1237 PATNAGARH
LIPSA 
PRIYADARSHINI 
MALLIK

KUSHABAHALI PS +2Arts CT 2/11/2021 5/22/1990 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2050 ST OTET-I NO NO

1238 PUINTALA REENA NAG BHAINSAPALI GPS BA CT 2/11/2021 7/14/1990 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2050 SC OTET-I NO NO

1239 BELPADA DURJODHAN BARGE BAGUDAR PUPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 11/28/1990 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 11/30/2050 ST NO NO

1240 PATNAGARH GHASIRAM BHUE KERBEDA UPS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 5/20/1991 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2051 ST OTET-I NO NO

1241 MURIBAHAL JAGADISH SUNA SIROL UGHS +2Arts D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 5/7/1992 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2052 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO
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1242 BELPADA MANORANJAN 
BARIHA RAIKHAL PS +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 5/15/1992 2/12/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2052 ST NO NO

1243 DEOGAON JAYASHREE BAG KHALIAPALI GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/22/2019 12/18/1992 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 12/31/2052 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1244 GUDVELA KRISHNA NANDA DUNGIBAHAL UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 9/18/2019 4/24/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 4/30/2053 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1245 BELPADA NAMITA PADHAN BUDAMUNDA PS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 5/19/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2053 ST NO NO

1246 GUDVELA JAGABANDHU NANDA TURLA UPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/10/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1247 TUREKELA SEEMARANI MAJHI BANJIPARA PS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 7/12/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2053 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1248 BELPADA JAGADANANDA 
HARIPAL MALPADA PS BA CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/23/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2053 SC NO NO

1249 BANGOMUNDA BASANTI MAJHI BAGBAHAL GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 23/10/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 31/102053 ST NO NO

1250 BANGOMUNDA CHUDAMANI NAG LUKAPARA UPS +2Arts CT Prior to 
Appointment 17/12/1993 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 31/12/2053 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1251 TUREKELA PARAMANANDA SUNA KUABAHALI PS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 1/12/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 1/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1252 SAINTALA JAIMINI DHARUA PATNIPITA GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL +2Arts CT Prior to 

Appointment 14/04/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 4/30/2054 ST OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1253 BALANGIR SASMITA 
DANDASENA TUSRABAHAL GPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 22/05/2019 15/05/1994 11/02/2021 11/02/2021 31/05/2054 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1254 KHAPRAKHOL GOVINDA SETH GOVT. NUPS 
BHARUAMUNDA

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/11/2021 5/25/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1255 DEOGAON MANINI BAG KHALIAPALI GOVT. 
NUPS MA CT 12/16/2019 5/25/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1256 SAINTALA PINKI HARPAL
AMBAPALI GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 05/07/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2054 SC OTET-I 2014 NO NO

1257 DEOGAON SUDHANSU 
BHARASAGAR

ANTARLA GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 7/14/1994 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1258 BALANGIR BHAGYABATI BAG BARKANI (C) GPS +2Arts CT 22/05/2019 25/11/1994 11/02/2021 11/02/2021 30/11/2054 SC OTET-I 3/11/2015 NO NO

1259 MURIBAHAL SAROJINI DEEP KANDHENJHULA 
NPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 5/15/2018 5/16/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2055 SC OTET-1 7/3/2013 NO NO

1260 GUDVELA JINGYASENI DEVI 
BHANDA BUROMAL PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 5/30/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 5/31/2055 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1261 LOISINGHA SUMITRA KUSAL BADIPALI GPS +2Arts CT 5/22/2019 6/23/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2055 SC OTET-I NO NO

1262 BALANGIR DOLAMANI BHOI CHIKALBAHAL UGHS BA CT 2015 7/2/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 31/07/2055 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1263 GUDVELA SONALI BUDEK SAMARA NODAL HS BA D.El.Ed 2/20/2015 7/6/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2055 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1264 DEOGAON SASMITA SETH RUGUDIPALI (L) 
GOVT. NUPS +2Arts CT 6/5/2015 22/07/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 7/31/2055 SC OTET-II 09.01.2023 NO NO

1265 BANGOMUNDA MINAKSHI BHOI JHARIAL GOVT. UPS +3 Arts D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 13/08/1995 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 31/8/2055 ST OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1266 TUREKELA CHHAYAKANTA SETH BIJMALPADA PS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 10//06/1988 2/11/2021 2/11/2021 6/30/2048 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1267 DEOGAON BIRENDRA PRASAD 
PRADHAN

LUHAKHAN GOVT. 
UPS BA CT 2/24/2014 7/6/1979 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2039 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1268 PUINTALA AMARENDRA 
PRADHAN DAHIMAL GPS BA CT 2/12/2021 8/15/1982 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 8/31/2042 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1269 LOISINGHA SURENDERA KUMAR 
SAHU KUSANG PNHS BA B.Ed. 8/23/2014 6/3/1983 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2043 UR 10/20/2014 NO NO

1270 DEOGAON BIDHAN CHANDRA 
BISWAL

BAD DUNGURIPALI 
NUPS BA CT 1/8/2013 7/4/1983 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2043 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1271 BELPADA SHASTHEEPRIYA 
SAHU KANUT PS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2021 11/30/1986 1/22/2021 2/12/2021 11/30/2047 UR OTET-1 03.07.2013 NO YES PH (VI)

1272 BALANGIR GOURI SAHU ADIBASI COLONY 
GPS +2Arts CT 01/02/2013 22/06/1989 12/02/2021 12/02/2021 30/06/2049 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO
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1273 TUREKELA ANADI MEHER BAGHUAPADA PS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 6/2/1990 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2050 ST OTET-I 03//07/2013 NO NO

1274 DEOGAON PRUTHIRAJ SUNA KENDUGHAT GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 5/22/2019 8/31/1990 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 8/31/2050 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1275 BANGOMUNDA GOLAKA PRASAD 
PRADHANI PUDAPALI UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 02/03/1991 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 31/3/2051 ST OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1276 TUREKELA SURJYARAM MAJHI BUDHIBAHAL PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 9/18/2019 5/7/1991 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 5/31/2051 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1277 TUREKELA SUNIL RANJAN 
SALTAR GAINTAPADA PS

+2 
Science

.
CT 12/27/2014 7/7/1991 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2051 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1278 GUDVELA CHITTA RANJAN 
DEHERIA RAXIBHATA UPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 8/2/1991 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 8/31/2051 ST OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1279 BANGOMUNDA AKASHAYA KUMAR 
MANGARAJ

GANDHARLLA 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 03/08/1992 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 31/8/2052 SC NO NO

1280 TUREKELA DINGAR BHUE MUNDAPADA PS BA CT 2/20/2015 3/8/1993 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 3/31/2053 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1281 MURIBAHAL JAIKISHAN NAIK PUDAPALI PS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 1/15/2019 4/2/1993 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 31/04/2053 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1282 KHAPRAKHOL BISWAMITRA DEEP GOVT. UPS BARTIA
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 2/12/2021 6/25/1993 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1283 LOISINGHA REEMA PANDEY SADHUPALI GPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 5/7/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I NO NO

1284 DEOGAON JOGESWAR NAG MUNDPALA GOVT. 
PS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 5/12/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 5/31/2054 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1285 KHAPRAKHOL ABHIMANYU BARIHA GOVT. PS 
BHALUCHUAN +2Arts D.El.Ed 12/02/221 5/14/1994 12/02/221 2/12/2021 5/31/2054 ST OTET-I 20.10.214 NO NO

1286 BELPADA PINKU NAG DAKARA UPS BA CT Prior to 
Appointment 6/2/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2054 SC NO NO

1287 KHAPRAKHOL CHANDRAKANTI 
BARIHA JHALBAHAL PS BA D.El.Ed 2/12/2021 6/10/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2054 ST OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1288 MURIBAHAL PINKI KHAMARI BADSAIMARA PUPS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 7/8/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2054 UR OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1289 BELPADA RAKESH KUMAR SIKA DARHAMUNDA 
PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/10/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2054 SC NO NO

1290 GUDVELA ILABANTA MAJHI JAMUT UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 11/10/1994 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 11/30/2054 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1291 MURIBAHAL SIBANI BAG KATARLAGA PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 2/27/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 2/28/2055 ST OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1292 KHAPRAKHOL AJAYA SUNA GOVT. PUPS 
LUHURET BA D.El.Ed 2/12/2021 3/4/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 3/31/2055 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1293 BELPADA NABIN KISHOR NAIK BALUBAHALI PUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
Appointment 4/6/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 4/30/2055 SC NO NO

1294 GUDVELA JYOSNA BHOI DESAIMUNDA PS +2Arts D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 5/2/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 5/31/2055 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1295 BELPADA PRASANTA KUMAR 
MEHER JAMJURI PUPS BA B.Ed. Prior to 

Appointment 5/4/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 5/31/2055 ST NO NO

1296 BANGOMUNDA KANHU CHARAN BAG PHULBANDH GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 15/06/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 30/6/2055 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1297 DEOGAON LAXMAN BAG MIRDHAPALI PS +2Arts CT 3/9/2020 6/20/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2055 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1298 KHAPRAKHOL HEMANANDA 
BHARASAGAR

GOVT. PUPS 
ANKAMARA

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 2/12/2021 6/30/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 6/30/2055 SC OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1299 BELPADA SOMANATH 
KUMBHAR BHATAPADA PUPS B.Sc. CT Prior to 

Appointment 7/12/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 7/31/2055 SC NO NO

1300 TUREKELA HARISH CHANDRA 
DHARUA KANDEI UGHS

+2 
Science

.
D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 9/6/1995 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 9/30/2055 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1301 BALANGIR SRIMA BEJ LARKIPALI GOVT. 
NUPS BA CT 14/03/2014 7/31/2080 2/12/2021 2/12/2021 31/07/2040 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1302 DEOGAON SRIBATSA DHARUA BARGHATI GOVT. 
NUPS +2Arts CT 5/22/2019 5/14/1986 2/13/2021 2/13/2021 5/31/2046 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO
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1303 MURIBAHAL DEBENDRA NAIK BHAINRIGUBHA 
PUPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 9/25/1993 2/13/2021 2/13/2021 9/30/2053 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1304 LOISINGHA SAGAR KUMAR NAG KARLIPAT GPS BA CT 5/22/2019 9/29/1993 2/13/2021 2/13/2021 9/30/2053 SC OTET-I NO NO

1305 PUINTALA SUSHIL SARBANS GHS BHALER +2Arts CT 2/13/2021 1/18/1994 2/13/2021 2/13/2021 1/31/2054 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 YES NO

1306 BANGOMUNDA BASANTA BHOI MALPADA (B) GOVT. 
PS BA CT 2/20/2015 04/06/1994 2/28/2021 2/28/2021 30/6/2054 ST OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO  

1307 LOISINGHA MITAMINI BISWAL FALSAMAL GPS +2Arts CT 2/20/2015 1/4/1995 3/3/2021 3/3/2021 1/31/2055 ST OTET-I NO NO

1308 GUDVELA JAGNYASENI NETI RUSUDA UPS +2Arts CT 12/27/2014 7/16/1984 3/15/2021 3/15/2021 7/31/2044 ST NO NO

1309 SAINTALA BIJAYA KUMAR 
MALLIK

KUDASINGHA 
PROJECT UPS.

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 09/06/1990 4/17/2021 4/17/2021 6/30/2050 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1310 DEOGAON NAMITA SUNA KULTAPADA GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/9/2020 5/31/1991 5/31/2021 5/31/2021 5/31/2051 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1311 PATNAGARH JITENDRA NATH 
MISHRA MALLIKMUNDA UPS +2Arts CT 6/20/2021 4/17/1969 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 4/30/2029 UR OTET-I NO NO

1312 PUINTALA PRIYAMBADA BISWAL JANIPALI PS BA CT 6/20/2021 3/24/1972 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 3/31/2032 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1313 BELPADA RAHUL KUAMAR BHOI BAGDOR PUPS BA B.Ed. Prior to 
Appointment 5/7/1982 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 5/31/2042 ST NO NO

1314 LOISINGHA PUSPARAJ DALPATY TALJURI UPS B.Sc. B.Ed. 2/21/2015 7/15/1984 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 7/31/2044 UR 10/20/2014 NO NO

1315 PUINTALA AMIT BAG JALJAD GUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/20/2021 3/6/1990 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 3/31/2050 SC OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1316 MURIBAHAL JHARANA MAHALIK BITABANDH PUPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 5/4/1990 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 5/31/2050 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1317 BANGOMUNDA JAYADIP TANDIA BANGOMUNDA 
BOYS GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 16/02/1992 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 28/2/2052 SC OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1318 BELPADA KRISHNARANI 
BALIAR SINGH PHULKHANI PUPS BA CT Prior to 

Appointment 6/13/1992 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 6/30/2052 UR NO NO

1319 GUDVELA PRANAYEENI SUNA KUREBHANA UPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 3/9/1993 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 3/31/2053 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1320 PUINTALA SUBASH BADI DASHPUR GUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/20/2021 6/17/1993 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1321 AGALPUR ANIL MAHANANDA NAGAON(A) NHS BA CT Prior to 
appointment 1/17/1994 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 1/31/2044 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1322 LOISINGHA SOUMYA RANJAN 
DASH PARDHIAPALI GPS BA CT 9/20/2013 6/15/1994 6/20/2021 6/20/2021 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO

1323 MURIBAHAL ARATI MAHANANDA BANDUPALA PS BA D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 1/14/1993 6/21/2021 6/21/2021 1/31/2053 SC OTET-1 10/20/2014 NO NO

1324 DEOGAON ARCHANA NAIK SIKUAN GOVT. UPS BA CT 5/22/2019 5/23/1992 6/23/2021 6/23/2021 5/31/2052 SC OTET-I 5/22/2019 NO NO

1325 BALANGIR NILIMA DASH JAGANNATHPARA 
GPS BA CT 03/07/2018 4/8/1994 6/24/2021 6/24/2021 30/04/2054 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1326 KHAPRAKHOL MANOJ KUMAR BAG NUPS KULUTAPADA +2Arts D.El.Ed 6/27/2021 7/8/1994 6/27/2021 6/27/2021 7/31/2054 SC OTET-I 03.07.2013 NO NO

1327 DEOGAON SAKUNTALA RAUT HATISARA NUPS +2Arts CT 10/22/2014 1/7/1995 7/5/2021 7/5/2021 1/31/2055 UR OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1328 LOISINGHA RAHUL KUMAR 
PADHAN SUJIA PUPS

+2 
Science

.
CT 3/9/2020 12/4/1990 7/7/2021 7/7/2021 12/31/2050 UR NO YES PH(LOCOMOTOR)

1329 BALANGIR SEPHALIKA 
PANIGRAHI DUANPALI GPS BA CT 3/15/2013 11/14/1992 7/22/2021 7/22/2021 30/11/2052 UR OTET-I 7/3/2013 NO NO

1330 SAINTALA PRADEEP KU SETHY DEOGAON NUPS
+2 

Science
.

CT Prior to 
Appointment 03/05/1980 9/15/2021 9/15/2021 5/31/2040 SC OTET-I 03/07/2013 NO NO

1331 DEOGAON BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
SETHI

LANDAPATHAR 
GOVT. UPS MA CT 12/16/2019 4/10/1981 9/16/2021 9/16/2021 4/30/2041 SC OTET-I 12/16/2019 NO NO

1332 PATNAGARH SATYABRATA 
BEHERA JUNAPADAR PS +2Arts CT 10/29/2021 6/6/1993 10/29/2021 10/29/2021 6/30/2053 SC OTET-I NO NO

1333 BELPADA POONAM PADHI CEALINGPADA NPS, 
MANDAL BBA CT 4/13/2013 12/6/1991 1/13/2020 1/13/2020 12/6/2021 12/31/2051 UR OTET-I 1/4/2013 NO NO IDT from Nuapada Dist.
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1334 TITILAGARH SUSIL KUMAR SAHOO LESUNBAHALI PS BA CT 3/9/2020 4/10/1982 12/8/2021 12/8/2021 4/30/2042 UR OTET-I NO NO

1335 AGALPUR DEBADATTA SAHU DUNGURIPALI GUPS BSc B.Ed. Prior to 
appointment 6/12/1984 11/20/2018 11/20/2018 12/10/2021 6/30/2044 UR NO NO IDT SONEPUR

1336 TUREKELA RAMESH TANDI KAMALAPADA UPS B.Sc. D.El.Ed 3/15/2022 7/2/1993 3/15/2022 3/15/2022 7/31/2053 SC OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1337 TITILAGARH RATNA TANTY TURUKVATA PUPS +2Arts D.El.Ed 3/9/2020 4/4/1980 4/5/2022 4/5/2022 4/30/2040 UR OTET-I NO NO

1338 PATNAGARH TIKESWARI DHARUA DHODMAHUL UPS
+2 

Science
.

CT 4/5/2022 12/15/1992 4/5/2022 4/5/2022 12/31/2052 ST OTET-I NO NO

1339 TITILAGARH SATYAJIT PATRA MATHANPALA PUPS B.Sc. CT 11/1/2014 9/11/1993 4/5/2022 4/5/2022 9/30/2053 SC OTET-I NO NO

1340 DEOGAON JYOTSNA PATRA BHALUKUND GOVT. 
PUPS  Prior to 

Appointment 4/5/2022 4/5/2022 UR NO

1341 PATNAGARH DINESH DIHIRIA SULIAMAL UPS
+2 

Science
.

D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 10/28/1992 5/19/2022 5/19/2022 10/31/2052 SC OTET-I 20.10.2014 NO NO

1342 PUINTALA SONALI SETHI GUPS TALPALI
+2 

Science
.

CT 5/19/2022 6/10/1995 5/19/2022 5/19/2022 6/30/2055 SC OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO

1343 TITILAGARH LAXMIDHAR NAYAK ADABAHAL PUPS +2Arts D.El.Ed 5/22/2019 5/13/1981 5/21/2022 5/21/2022 5/31/2041 SC OTET-I NO NO

1344 BANGOMUNDA DHARITRI BEHERA BHALUMUNDA 
GOVT. UPS

+2 
Science

.
CT Prior to 

Appointment 18/02/1993 6/12/2022 6/12/2022 28/2/2053 SC NO NO

1345 TITILAGARH DOLARAM BAG KOTMARA PUPS +2Arts CT 3/9/2020 5/12/1990 12/13/2022 12/13/2022 5/31/2050 UR OTET-I NO NO

1346 PATNAGARH URBASI MALLIK GHUMER PUPS +2 
ARTS CT 4/15/1972 1/9/2023 OTET-1 1/9/2023

1347 TUREKELA MAMATA PANDA HIAL UGHS BA B.Ed. 7/1/1972 1/9/2023 OTET-II 1/9/2023

1348 DEOGAON JYOTSNA RANI 
PATTNAIK JALIA NUPS BA B.Ed. 5/15/1975 1/9/2023 OTET-II 1/9/2023

1349 MURIBAHAL KSHITISUTA TANDI TENTULIKHUNTI 
UPS

+2 
ARTS CT 7/7/1978 8/26/2022 OTET-I 7/3/2013

1350 TITILAGARH RATNA TANTY TURUKBHATA PUPS 4/4/1980 4/5/2022

1351 BANGOMUNDA NARESH CHANDRA 
DEHURY KANSIL PUPS 6/7/1980 8/26/2022

1352 KHAPRAKHOL CHUDAMANI KISHAN CHAHAKAPADA PS 7/20/1980 2/12/2022

1353 TITILAGARH LAXMIDHAR NAYAK ADABAHAL PUPS 5/13/1981 5/21/2022

1354 TITILAGARH SUSHIL KUMAR 
SAHOO LESUNBHAHALI PS 4/10/1982 12/8/2021

1355 PUINTALA SUBHENDRA KUMAR 
BISWAL TALPALI GUPS 11/11/1982 12/1/2021

1356 GUDVELA JAGNYASENI NETI RUSUDA UPS 16/07/1984 3/15/2021

1357 GUDVELA RAJIBA KUMAR SAHU SASANPALI UPS 05/09/1984 1/15/2021

1358 LOISINGHA PANKAJINI DHARUA BAGDUNGURI, GPS +2 
ARTS CT 5/6/1985 1/9/2023 OTET -I 1/9/2023

1359 MURIBAHAL LAXMI KARMI SALEPADA PS +2 
ARTS CT 6/7/1986 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1360 TITILAGARH CHINMAYA TANDIA BURABANDH PUPS 5/11/1987 5/20/2022

1361 MURIBAHAL KUMUD BIHARI 
BEDBAK BADUDAR PUPS 16/02/1988 5/5/2021
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1362 TUREKELA SUDIPTA JENA TUREKELA UPS 6/6/1988 8/26/2022

1363 AGALPUR SURESH KUMAR 
SWAIN RINBACHAN GPS BA B.Ed. 2021 6/2/1985 11/20/2018 11/20/2018 1/4/2023 6/30/2045 UR NO NO IDT FROM SONEPUR

1364 TITILAGARH BHOJARAJ BHOI BELPADA PS +2Arts CT 11/6/2006 6/6/1984 5/13/2017 5/13/2017 1/7/2023 6/30/2044 UR NO NO IDT from Ganjam                                  

1365 PATNAGARH AJIT KUMAR PATEL DANDRABAHAL 
UGHS BCom B.Ed. 7/16/2008 7/14/1983 11/20/2018 11/20/2018 1/7/2023 7/31/2043 UR NO NO IDT FROM SONEPUR

1366 LOISINGHA MEENAKHI SARANGI PATRAPALI GPS BA B.Ed. 7/9/2013 7/2/1985 8/18/2020 8/18/2020 1/7/2023 7/31/2045 UR 7/3/2013 NO NO IDT FROM SONEPUR  

1367 TITILAGARH MINAKSHI MANJARI 
SAHU SILANDA PUPS +2Arts CT 3/9/2020 6/7/1994 1/20/2021 1/20/2021 1/7/2023 6/30/2054 UR OTET-I NO NO IDT from Bargarh

1368 TITILAGARH LIPIKA SETHY NUAPDA PS BA B.Ed. 6/9/2016 5/31/1985 10/28/2021 10/28/2021 1/7/2023 5/31/2045 SC NO NO IDT from Kalahandi                                  

1369 KHAPRAKHOL SNEHALATA DHARUA CHHANCHANBAHALI 
 PS BA CT 6/25/1988 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1370 PATNAGARH GITA MAHAKUR SIDHIMUNDA PS +2 
ARTS CT 7/16/1988 1/9/2023 OTET-1 1/9/2023

1371 MURIBAHAL MANOJ KU KUMBHAR HADAHAD PUPS +2 
ARTS CT 7/20/1988 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1372 TUREKELA BAISHALI PANDA KADOBASA PS +2 
ARTS CT 9/17/1989 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1373 DEOGAON SAROJINI MAHADIK DAHIMAL GOVT. 
NUPS

+2 
ARTS CT 10/6/1989 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1374 GUDVELA SAROJINI BHOI DUNGIBAHL UPS 05/01/1990 2/12/2021

1375 DEOGAON JYOTSNA PATRA BHALUKUND GOVT. 
PUPS 3/23/1990 4/5/2022

1376 BALANGIR ANURADHA SETH KANAKPUR GOVT. 
PS

+2 
ARTS CT 3/31/1990 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1377 PUINTALA BHAKTA MAHANANDA GUPS BEHERAPALI
+2 

Science
.

CT 6/7/2017 4/22/1991 6/7/2017 6/7/2017 1/11/2023 4/30/2051 SC NO NO
IDT FROM SONEPUR 
Engaged as SS  before  

 11/02/2011 Adv.

1378 BELPADA BABITA BEHERA MADHYAPUR UPS +2Arts CT 3/9/2020 7/7/1988 6/11/2021 6/11/2021 1/31/2023 7/31/2048 ST OTET-I 10/20/2014 NO NO IDT from Nuapada Dist.

1379 TITILAGARH DOLARAM BAG KOTMARA PUPS 5/12/1990 12/13/2022

1380 PATNAGARH DINESH DIHIRIA SULIAMAL PUPS 10/28/1990 5/19/2022

1381 MURIBAHAL PRABHASINI DHARUA SALEPADA PS +2 
ARTS CT 7/16/1991 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1382 PATNAGARH MEENA BAG LADANGABHATA PS +2 
ARTS CT 6/14/1992 1/9/2023 OTET-1 1/9/2023

1383 PATNAGARH TIKESWARI DHURUA DHODMAHUL NUPS 12/15/1992 4/5/2022

1384 BANGOMUNDA DHARITRI BEHERA BHALUMUNDA UPS 2/18/1993 6/12/2022

1385 PATNAGARH SATYABRATA 
BEHERA JUNAPADAR PS 6/6/1993 10/29/2021

1386 TUREKELA RAMESH TANDI KAMALAPADA PPS 7/2/1993 3/15/2022

1387 PUINTALA DAMINI BHOI BENUBAHAL GPS +2 
ARTS CT 7/22/1993 1/9/2023 OTET-I 1/9/2023

1388 TITILAGARH SATYAJIT PATRA MATHANPALA PUPS 9/11/1993 4/5/2022

1389 PUINTALA SONALI SETHI GUPS TALPALI 6/10/1995 5/19/2022

District Education Officer,
Balangir
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